For Council of: September 26, 2016

To: The Honorable Mayor, City Council, and Residents of the City of Bloomington, Illinois.
From: Director of Finance
Subject: Bills & Payroll

This bills and payroll document includes bills processed for all City funds presented within the City's annual financial
statements. This list includes bills and payroll applicable to special revenue, debt service, capital project, enterprise, agency,
and internal service funds. This list includes bills and payroll presented for three special revenue funds (Sister Cities, Board
of Elections, and Bloomington Public Library) whose activities are overseen by Boards or parties independent of the City
Council. Questions related to these entities should be directed to the following: Sister Cities — Catrina Murphy, Board of
Elections — Paul Shannon, and Bloomington Public Library — Jeanne Hamilton, Director

The Following list of bills and payroll have been furnished to the public and City Council in advance of this City Council
Meeting. After examination within each specific department and by the Finance Department, I find these bills and payroll
to be complete and correct and therefore recommend these items for payment. On the second City Council meeting of the
month, this report will include a section for the procurement card.

Respectfully,

Patti-Lynn Silva

Director of Finance



CITY OF BLOOMINGTON FINANCE REPORT

Council of September 26, 2016

PAYROLL
Date Gross Pay Employer Contribution Totals
9/9/2016 S 231,370.49 $ 79,133.35 S 310,503.84
9/15/2016 S 1,481,252.06 S 371,000.12 $ 1,852,252.18
9/16/2016 S 246,455.18 S 83,860.71 S 330,315.89
9/15/2016 S 4,275.48 S 61.99 S 4,337.47
Off Cycle Adjustments
PAYROLL GRAND TOTAL $ 2,497,409.38
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PCARD
Date Bank Total
9/26/2016 AP General S 4,216,517.71 August 2016 S 134,454.47
AP BCPA PCARD GRAND TOTAL S 134,454.47
9/26/2016 AP Comm Devel S 7,507.22
AP IHDA S -
9/26/2016 AP Library S 12,442.83 WIRES
9/26/2016 AP MFT S 55,502.49 Date Total
9/15/2016-9/20/2016  Off Cycle Check Runs S 344,184.32 05/31/2016-09/07/2016 S 428,043.69
AP GRAND TOTAL S 4,636,154.57 WIRE GRAND TOTAL S 428,043.69
TOTAL S 7,696,062.11

Respectfully,

Patti-Lynn Silva
Finance Director
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09/ 07/ 2016 11:35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 08/28/16 To 09/03/16
WARRANT: 16WL36 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 09/ 09/2016

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,155.00 128, 754. 11 0.00 0. 00
120 HOURLY 1,837.00 46, 898. 02 0.00 0. 00
130 SEASON 3, 944. 00 39, 219. 76 0.00 0.00
200 Or 317.00 14,021. 61 0.00 0.00
426 WC 0.00 1,809.04 0.00 0. 00
710 CDL 9.25 9.25 0.00 0. 00
712 CLS A 00 00 0.00 0.00
715 SHI FTD 280. 00 112.00 0.00 0.00
720 2SHI FT 58. 00 20. 30 0.00 0.00
725 3SHI FT 56. 00 22. 40 0.00 0. 00
735 A DI FF 200. 00 20. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 760. 00 76. 00 0.00 0.00
745 DIFF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DIFF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
760 CERTS 240. 00 304. 00 0.00 0.00
770 CERTS 320. 00 64. 00 0.00 0.00
Tot al : 12, 500. 25 231, 370. 49 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 374
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09/07/ 2016 11:35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 08/28/16 To 09/03/16
WARRANT: 16WL36 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 09/09/2016

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 13, 388. 85 13, 388. 85 26,777.70 215,947.83 X 12.40% = 26, 777.53
1100 MEDI CARE 3,131.30 3,131. 30 6, 262. 60 215,947.83 X 2.90% = 6, 262. 49
2100 HEALTH BCBS 8, 850. 42 26, 558. 13 35, 408. 55 143, 279. 52
2125 HAMP HMO 2,320. 44 7.002.03 9, 322. 47 29,767.64
2200 DENTAL 1, 003. 51 1, 003. 51 2.007. 02 168, 121. 38
2300 VISION 198. 59 198. 59 397.18 162, 470. 78
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 1,081. 26 0.00 1,081. 26 52,148.91
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 127.00 0.00 127.00 3, 304. 46
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 4,644.50 0.00 4,644.50 98, 228. 03
2525 | CVA 457 % 361. 06 0.00 361. 06 6, 967. 67
2550 ICMA O 50 $ 50. 00 0.00 50. 00 1,478. 80
3000 FED | NC TAX 23,285.13 0.00 23,285.13 201, 714. 55
4000 STATE | NC TX 7, 353. 36 0.00 7, 353. 36 201, 714. 55
6000 WCGE GV AMT 1 346. 19 0.00 346. 19 2,886.11
6200 CH SUP EA PY 2,154. 38 0.00 2,154. 38 14,932. 38
6250 CH SUPP ARR 35. 20 0.00 35. 20 1,192. 00
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 9, 161. 52 27, 810. 26 36,971.78 203, 589. 45
7100 | MRF ADD 764. 28 0.00 764. 28 16, 511. 18
7550 LI UNA PENSN 32. 40 36. 00 68. 40 2,021. 28
8045 LI FE $25000 0.00 4. 00 4.00 1,169. 60
8075 | MRF VOL LFE 880. 00 0.00 880. 00 74, 033. 17
8445  AD&D $25000 0.00 0. 68 0.68 1, 169. 60
9016 | ATSE FR SHR 89. 35 0.00 89. 35 1,489.13
9036 UN DUES TCM 8.13 0.00 8.13 331.84
9050 UN DUES 699P 1, 051. 83 0.00 1, 051. 83 127, 407. 27
9065 UN DUES 699L 23. 84 0.00 . 84 56
9070 U DS 699L 75 17.87 0.00 17.87 310. 43
9075 U DS 699L 50 11.91 0.00 11.91 276.07
9085 FSHAREG699 75 214. 40 0.00 214. 40 3, 265. 67
9090 FSHAREG99 50 71. 44 0.00 71. 44 1,662.91
9750 4 SEASONS SG 63. 00 0.00 63. 00 3,615.16
9755 4 SEASONS FM 370. 50 0.00 370. 50 16, 582. 75
9791 REPAY | MRF 16. 20 0.00 16. 20 360. 00
9800 UNI TED WAY 3.00 0.00 00 2,564. 09
9995 BM CRED U 18, 209. 55 0.00 18, 209. 55 111,909. 78
9997 DIR DEPSIT $ 4,370. 00 0.00 4,370.00 36, 287. 06
9998 DIR DEPSI T % 471. 58 0.00 71.58 1, 450. 50
9999 DI R DEPGSI T2 119, 306. 72 0. 00 119, 306. 72 214, 874. 23
Tot al : 223,468.71 79, 133. 35 302, 602. 06

Total Enpl oyees: 374

** END OF REPORT - CGenerated by Kim Stewart **
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09/13/2016 11:29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 08/28/16 To 09/10/16
WARRANT: 16B119 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 09/ 15/2016

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
100 SALARY 8, 745. 02 334, 194. 00 0.00 0. 00
105 SALARY 866. 70 2, 300. 00 0.00 0. 00
110 HOURLY 29, 335. 48 853, 690. 55 0.00 0.00
120 HOURLY 632. 00 1,493. 42 0.00 0.00
200 Or 1, 610. 25 66, 499. 08 0.00 0. 00
211 OI- ST 1,125.65 44,649.71 0.00 0. 00
348 PC PO 12. 00 227.52 0.00 0.00
352 VAC PO 54.00 1,023. 84 0.00 0.00
414 LWOP 34. 50 0. 00 0.00 0.00
423 F HLDY 768. 00 21, 080. 23 0.00 0. 00
428 PEDA 877.54 26, 610. 84 0.00 0.00
429 PEDA H 207. 00 534. 41 0.00 0.00
520 HOLI DY 9, 209. 00 23,793. 48 0.00 0. 00
710 CDL 57.00 57. 00 0.00 0.00
730 SH FTD 147.75 147. 75 0.00 0.00
843 UN BNS 0.00 89, 000. 00 0.00 0.00
855 CARALL 0.00 237.50 0.00 0. 00
940 RETRO 0. 00 15,712. 73 0. 00 0. 00
Tot al : 53, 681. 89 1,481, 252. 06 0.00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 468
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09/13/ 2016 11:29
cwlls

WARRANT: 16B119 PAYROLL TYPE:

TYPE

FI CA - QASDI
MVEDI CARE
HEALTH BCBS
HAMP HVO
POLI CE HLTH
DENTAL
VI SI ON

FLEX MEDREI M
FLEX MEDREI M
FLEX DEPCARE
| CMA 457 AMT
| CMA 457 %

| CMA 457 %
ICVA O 50 $
457 CATCH
401A PLAN
FED | NC TAX
STATE I NC TX
WGE GM AMT 1
CH SUP EA PY
CH SUPP ADM
MAI NTENANCE
| MRF PENSI ON
| MRF ADD
POLI CE PEN

FI RE PEN 1%
LI UNA PENSN
LI UNA PENSN
GRP TRM LI FE
LI FE $5000
LI FE $25000
LI FE $50000
| MRF VOL LFE
HEALTH BCBS
POLI CE HLTH
DENTAL
VI SI ON

AD & D

AD&D $5000
AD&D $25000
AD&D $50000
401 LOAN RPY
UN DUES W21
FR SHARE U21
UN DUES TCM

CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL
Pay Period 08/28/16 To 09/10/ 16
CHECK DATE: 09/15/2016

TOTALS PROCF

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

BWL
EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI
29, 697. 81 29,697. 81
19, 565. 02 19, 565. 02
38, 216. 04 115, 084. 57
14, 550. 15 43, 057. 56
25,868.71 77, 606. 53
7,001. 56 7,001. 56
1,314.81 1,314.81
8, 304. 02 0.00
106. 25 0.00
2,009. 95 0.00
34, 866. 02 0.00
3,452. 36 0.00
0.00 800. 32
407. 69 0.00
692. 31 0.00
142. 45 0.00
177, 388. 80 0.00
44, 635.72 0.00
75.00 0.00
7,975. 40 0.00
1.50 0.00
230. 77 0.00
23,498. 10 71, 329. 44
2,438.58 0.00
39, 096. 86 0.00
845. 43 0.00
38, 556. 67 0.00
1, 759. 96 0.00
38. 37 0. 00
668. 85 802. 62
192. 00 256. 00
0.00 272. 48
0.00 78. 40
0.00 716. 00
0.00 1,128.00
1, 200. 00 0. 00
363. 69 1, 035. 09
268. 71 806. 14
63. 51 63.51
12. 23 12. 23
0.00 45. 56
0.00 13.72
0.00 122. 40
0.00 190. 35
251. 65 0.00
4,224.50 0.00
17.50 0.00
192. 50 0. 00

S
T e SImmE s

= _ { il i Wl e

TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS
59, 395. 62 478, 996. 46
39, 130. 04 1,349, 312. 95
153, 300. 61 695, 021. 76
57,607. 71 213, 244. 25
103, 475. 24 424,749. 37
14,003. 12 1,313, 300. 35
2,629. 62 1,220, 541. 23
8, 304. 02 498, 305. 33
106. 25 3,319.11
2,009. 95 60, 764. 27
34, 866. 02 774, 857. 35
3,452. 36 69, 934. 91
800. 32 5, 335. 45
407. 69 9,183. 09
692. 31 5, 826. 08
142. 45 7,122. 69
177, 388. 80 1, 215, 168. 26
44, 635.72 1, 215, 168. 26
75.00 3, 661. 06
7,975. 40 66, 467. 21
1.50 3, 365. 38

230. 77 3,381.42
94, 827.54 522,177.50
2,438.58 47,810. 35
39, 096. 86 394, 519. 96
845. 43 8,531. 22
38, 556. 67 407, 790. 98
1, 759. 96 18,614.03
38. 37 3,837.00
1,471. 47 39, 392. 21
448. 00 32, 551. 20
272. 48 70, 896. 87
78. 40 344, 220. 17
716. 00 582, 070. 09
1,128.00 479, 597. 93
1, 200. 00 183, 295. 48
1,398.78 5, 156. 80
1,074. 85 3,319.11
127.02 8,475.91
24. 46 8,475.91

45. 56 70, 896. 87
13.72 344, 220. 17
122. 40 585, 800. 86
190. 35 479, 514. 93
251. 65 7, 360. 19
4,224.50 441, 031. 35
17.50 4, 894. 53
192.50 28, 476. 07

P 2
|prpyddpf

FI CA/ MED CALC

59, 395. 56
39, 130. 08

X 12.40% =
X 2.90% =
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09/13/2016 11:29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
cwills TOTALS PROOF ) prpyddpf
Pay Period 08/28/ 16 To 09/ 10/ 16
WARRANT: 16B119 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 09/ 15/2016

9040 UN DUES 49 4,237.08 0.00 4,237.08 470, 636. 70
9041 U DUES 49 EX 36. 68 0.00 36. 68 18,163.12
9045 FR SHARE 49 2,407.90 0.00 2,407.90 488, 250. 37
9065 UN DUES 699L 286. 08 0.00 286. 08 18, 867. 51
9080 FR SHARE699L 303. 96 0.00 303. 96 26, 083. 33
9750 4 SEASONS SG 147.00 0.00 147.00 28, 561. 25
9755 4 SEASONS FM 1, 453.50 0.00 1, 453.50 202, 430. 06
9790  REPAYMENT1 100. 00 0.00 100. 00 4,811. 17
9800 UNI TED WAY 125. 27 0.00 125. 27 43, 360. 91
9995 BM CRED U 57, 728. 06 0.00 57, 728. 06 515, 766. 92
9997 DIRDEPSIT $ 38, 286. 50 0.00 38, 286. 50 251, 422. 09
9998 DIR DEPSIT % 6, 241.59 0. 00 6, 241.59 15,416. 75
9999 DI R DEPCSI T2 819, 230. 16 0.00 819, 230. 16 1, 440, 484. 37
Total : 1, 460, 775. 23 371, 000. 12 1,831, 775.35

Total Enpl oyees: 468

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Connie WIlls **
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09/ 14/ 2016 14:35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 09/04/16 To 09/10/16
WARRANT: 16WL37 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 09/ 16/ 2016

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,435.00 136, 774. 69 0.00 0. 00
120 HOURLY 1,485. 75 37, 082. 49 0.00 0. 00
130 SEASON 3,359.75 32,635.81 0.00 0.00
200 Or 429. 25 19, 452. 32 0.00 0.00
225 SFT Or 8.00 4. 80 0.00 0. 00
414 LWOP 16. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00
426 WC 0.00 1, 809. 04 0.00 0.00
710 CDL 8.75 8.75 0.00 0.00
715 SHI FTD 232.00 92. 80 0.00 0. 00
720 2SH FT 48. 00 16. 80 0.00 0. 00
725 3SHI FT 52.00 20. 80 0.00 0.00
735 A DI FE 200. 00 20. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 760. 00 76. 00 0.00 0. 00
745 DIFF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DIFF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
760 CERTS 240. 00 304. 00 0.00 0.00
770 CERTS 304. 00 60. 80 0.00 0. 00
940 RETRO 0. 00 18, 064. 08 0. 00 0. 00
Tot al : 11, 898. 50 246, 455. 18 0.00 0. 00

Tot al Enpl oyees: 351
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09/ 14/ 2016 14: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 09/04/16 To 09/ 10/ 16
WARRANT: 16WL37 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 09/ 16/ 2016

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 14,321.12 14, 321. 12 28,642. 24 230,984.37 X 12.40% = 28, 642. 06
1100 MEDI CARE 3, 349. 29 3, 349. 29 6, 698. 58 230,984.37 X 2.90% = 6, 698. 55
2100 HEALTH BCBS 8, 898. 57 26, 702. 60 35,601. 17 160, 919. 10
2125 HAMP HMO 2,320. 44 7,002. 03 9, 322. 47 32,272.61
2200 DENTAL 1, 003. 51 1,003. 51 2.007. 02 189, 257. 76
2300 VISION 198. 59 198. 59 397.18 182, 001. 71
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 1,081. 26 0.00 1,081. 26 61, 818. 38
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 127.00 0.00 127.00 3,045. 10
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 4,637.00 0.00 4,637.00 111, 229. 95
2525 | CVA 457 % 491. 43 0.00 491. 43 8, 407. 03
2550 ICMA O 50 $ 50. 00 0.00 50. 00 1,470. 80
3000 FED | NC TAX 27,761. 48 0.00 27,761. 48 215, 705. 55
4000 STATE | NC TX 7,895. 53 0.00 7,895.53 215, 705. 55
6000 WCGE GV AMT 1 346. 19 0.00 346. 19 2,818. 64
6200 CH SUP EA PY 2,120.58 0.00 2,120.58 16, 770. 13
6250 CH SUPP ARR 35.20 0.00 35. 20 1, 609. 56
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 10, 084. 19 30, 611. 09 40, 695. 28 224, 093. 05
7100 | MRF ADD 900. 73 0.00 900. 73 19, 314.51
7550 LI UNA PENSN 32. 40 36. 00 68. 40 1,976. 55
8045 LI FE $25000 0.00 544. 00 544. 00 205, 656. 92
8445  AD&D $25000 0.00 92. 48 92. 48 205, 656. 92
9050 UN DUES 699P 1, 051. 83 0.00 1, 051. 83 132,736.78
9065 UN DUES 699L 23. 84 0.00 23. 84 232.56
9791 REPAY | MRF 16. 20 0.00 16. 20 326. 25
9800 UNI TED WAY 3.00 0.00 3.00 3,336. 15
9995 BM CRED U 18, 171. 45 0.00 18, 171. 45 124, 336. 36
9997 DIR DEPSIT $ 4,520. 00 0.00 4,520.00 38,972. 85
9998 DIR DEPSI T % 510. 03 0.00 510. 03 1,718.00
9999 DI R DEPGSI T2 127, 335. 80 0. 00 127, 335. 80 227, 682. 64
Tot al : 237, 286. 66 83, 860. 71 321, 147. 37

Total Enpl oyees: 351

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Kim Stewart **
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09/ 15/ 2016 11: 28 C TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L |P 1
cwills TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 09/15/16 To 09/ 15/ 16
WARRANT: ML609B PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 09/ 15/ 2016
EARNI NGS_ SUVVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCRON ANMOUNT

211 OT-ST 97.50 4, 275. 48 0. 00 0.00

Total : 97. 50 4, 275. 48 0. 00 0.00

Total Enpl oyees: 5

10
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09/ 15/ 2016 11:28 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 09/15/16 To 09/15/16

WARRANT: ML609B PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 09/15/2016

DEDUCT! ON_ SUMVARY

DED  TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT  EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT  EMPLOYEE GROSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1100  MEDI CARE 61. 99 61. 99 123. 98 4, 275. 48 X 2.90%= 123. 99
3000 FED INC TAX 379. 45 0. 00 379. 45 4 275

4000 STATE INC TX 147. 77 0. 00 147. 77 4. 275, 48

Total : 589. 21 61. 99 651. 20

Total Enpl oyees: 5

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Connie WIlls **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

09/ 21/ 2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 09/ 26/ 2016 CHECK RUN: 09262016 AMOUNT: $ 4,216,517.71

City of Bloom ngton Check Run

12



CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

?9/21/2016 10: 25

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

G L ACCOUNTS

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

R PO

TYPE DUE DATE

CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016

I NVvO CE/ AMOUNT

TEEEEETT - -illl

L T T IR T R e e

2 AB HATCHERY

1 10014110 70590

ABRAXI S LLC

1 50100130 71190

ABRAXI S LLC

w

1 50100130 71190

ACCELA | NC

1 50100110 70690

51101100 70690

2
3 53103100 70690
4 54404400 70690

ACCUMED BI LLI NG | NC

1 10015210 70643

ACTI ON ROCFI NG | NC

N
-

1 10014136 70590

ACUSHNET COVPANY

N
iy

1 56406420 71780

ACUSHNET COVPANY

N
N

1 56406420 71780

ACUSHNET COVPANY

N
—

1 56406420 71780

ACUSHNET COVPANY

N
—

1 56406420 71780

ACUSHNET COVPANY

1 56406420 71780

& GARDEN C 00000

Pks Mai nt
I nvoi ce

00001

Wr Pure
I nvoi ce
001

Wr Pure
I nvoi ce

Net

Net

Net

I NV_ 09/ 26/2016
O h Repair

I NV 09/26/2016
O her Supp

I NV 09/ 26/2016
O her Supp

00001 20170131 I NV 05/31/2016

Wr Adnmin
Sw Oper
St or m Wat
Sol Waste
I nvoi ce

00001
Fire
I nvoi ce

00000
MP Zoo
I nvoi ce

00000
The Den
I nvoi ce

00002

The Den
I nvoi ce

00002

The Den
I nvoi ce

00002

The Den
I nvoi ce

00002

The Den
I nvoi ce

Net

Net

Net

Net

Net

Net

Net

Net

Purch Serv
Purch Serv
Purch Serv
Purch Serv

I'NV_ 09/ 26/2016
Amb Bl I Sv

I NV _ 09/ 26/2016
O h Repair

INV_ 09/ 26/2016
Pro Shop

INV_ 09/ 26/2016
Pro Shop

INV_ 09/ 26/2016
Pro Shop

I NV _09/26/2016
Pro Shop

CRM 09/ 26/ 2016
Pro Shop

A018232
21.00

21. 00
CHECK TOTAL
217356

CHECK TOTAL

| NV32815
14,193. 92
6, 753. 00
6, 458. 00
5, 376. 00
32, 780. 92
CHECK TOTAL

14259

7,992. 42
7,992. 42
CHECK TOTAL

16-616

585. 00

585. 00
CHECK TOTAL

903049889
108. 47

108. 47
CHECK TOTAL

903000166

110. 47

110. 47
903043794
863. 94

94

863.
902836812
254,81

254. 81

300079324

- 305. 00
-305. 00

.00

.00

.92

.42

.00

.47

DUE DATE: 10/ 13/2016


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tlIwPd/2PBeHAYuuL9eYwuQS4oCLSwGzNLkcrbVM12kSkB7O8EijVkeiOU5eYElA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tlIwPd/2PBeHAYuuL9eYwuQS4oCLSwGzNLkcrbVM12kSkB7O8EijVkeiOU5eYElA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iN6VF9DFYVEcM1UoJaNTQ%2BI0PQKdVymtMHDmEaLDvRiF1MwLr%2BsW9T711dXNliInLA07l9MkRVx/REWmOdEuIA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=T8QKEuqvYzN7NHC/tmH2HSNeegZZkleyik/e8bxPfyC150O/uLmeTHqd/AJWT4ML&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=T8QKEuqvYzN7NHC/tmH2HSNeegZZkleyik/e8bxPfyC150O/uLmeTHqd/AJWT4ML&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2Ox8KzLDekq7hDRY84ETgGwu1Fl79Lbq2AWKd/62pLrwm9yJdbYlDzNNdnWQv1zs&
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016
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DUE DATE: 10/ 13/2016

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 09/26/2016 902957047 158428
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 841 50
I nvoi ce Net 841. 50
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 09/26/2016 903067138 158429
1 56406410 71780 Prairie Pro Shop 1 545. 08
I nvoi ce Net , 545. 08
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 09/26/2016 90293650 158430
1 56406410 71780 Prairie Pro Shop 246.00
I nvoi ce Net 246. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 556. 80 S —
1014 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 00002 INV 09/26/2016 6253026502 8/ 16 158148
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt Re Nh|ntNF 47. 99
2 50100120 71190 Wr Trans Supp 70.91
I nvoi ce Net 118. 90
CHECK TOTAL 118. 90 -
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 9054637632 157476
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 94. 82
I nvoi ce Net 94. 82
3153 Al RGAS | NC 001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 9938668844 158071
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 19. 43
I nvoi ce Net 19. 43
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 30/ 2016 9938663607 158582
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 64. 00
I nvoi ce Net 64. 00
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 30/ 2016 9938664789 158583
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 46. 00
I nvoi ce Net 46. 00
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 30/ 2016 9938664790 158584
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 76. 40
I nvoi ce Net 76. 40
3153 Al RGAS | NC 001 EFT 09/ 30/ 2016 9938664788 158585
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 57. 80
I nvoi ce Net 57. 80
CHECK TOTAL 358. 45 -
2812 ALAN ENVI RONMENTAL PRO 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 6555 158394
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admi n El ect Supp 88. 39
I nvoi ce Net 88. 39
CHECK TOTAL 88. 39 -
2632 ALEXANDER JR JULI US 00001 INV 09/ 26/2016 981001 157300
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 28.00
I nvoi ce Net 28. 00
CHECK TOTAL 28.00 - ___ 000
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09/ 21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 4
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/26/2016 DUE DATE: 10/ 13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 160419246010 157550
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 30. 42
I nvoi ce Net 30.42
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 160419246012 157557
1 56406410 71770 Prairie Snack Shop 30. 42
I nvoi ce Net 30. 42
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 160419254033 158178
1 56406410 71770 Prairie Snack Shop 30. 12
I nvoi ce Net 30.12
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 09/ 26/2016 160419254031 158179
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 10. 04
I nvoi ce Net 10. 04
CHECK TOTAL 101. 00 -
2136 ALPHA CLEANI NG CORPORA 00000 20170010 I NV 09/26/2016 10354 158125
1 10015480 70410 Fac Mai nt Jani tor Sv 2,112. 04
2 50100110 70410 Wr Admin Janitor Sv 723.70
I nvoi ce Net 2,835.74
CHECK TOTAL 2,835.74 -
999020 BCBS 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 THOMAS 9- 2013 158486
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 442. 21
I nvoi ce Net 442.21
CHECK TOTAL 442. 21 -
999020 BCBS 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 DI Pl ETRANTONI O 10-15 158487
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 654. 34
I nvoi ce Net 654. 34
CHECK TOTAL 654. 34 -
999020 HAP 00000 INV 09/26/2016 MECKLEY 2-2015 158488
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 645. 10
I nvoi ce Net 645. 10
CHECK TOTAL 645. 10 -
999020 TRI CARE 00000 INV 09/10/2016 TYLER 4-2016 158485
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 87. 35
I nvoi ce Net 87. 35
CHECK TOTAL 87. 35 -
57 AMEREN | LLINO S 00007 INV  09/26/2016 9/1/16 158142
1 10014110 71320 Pks Mai nt El ectricty 3,375.10
2 10014120 71320 Aguati cs El ectricty 1,678. 41
3 10014125 71320 20000 BCPA El ectricty 2,430. 90
4 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 1, 030. 56
5 10015490 71320 Pkg Oper El ectricty 2,491.57
6 10016210 71320 Eng Admi n El ectricty 73,793. 25
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DUE DATE: 10/ 13/2016

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
7 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 17, 957. 14
8 50100130 71320 Wr Pure El ectricty 10, 698. 47
9 50100140 71320 Lk Nhlnt El ectricty 604. 49
10 51101100 71320 Swr Qper El ectricty 668. 90
11 55605600 71320 A Linc Pk El ectricty 3,879. 22
12 56406400 71320 Hi ghl and El ectricty 377.90
13 10015480 71320 Fac Mai nt El ectricty 135. 77
14 56406410 71320 Prairie El ectricty 91. 33
I nvoi ce Net 119, 213.01
CHECK' TOTAL 119, 213.01 -
258 AMERI CAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 09/26/2016 1359370 8/2016 157325
1 10014160 70690 Pepsi Ice Purch Serv 40. 00
I nvoi ce Net 40. 00
258 AMERI CAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 06/17/2016 1039690 5/16 158110
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 90. 00 _
3815 AMERI CAN TEST CENTER I 00000 INV 09/12/2016 2160919 156928
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 2,280.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,280.00
CHECK TOTAL 2,280.00 S
936 ANCEL GLINK DI AMOND BU 00000 INV  09/26/2016 52310 158409
1 10011710 70010 Legal Qut Legal 781. 25
I nvoi ce Net 781. 25
CHECK TOTAL 781. 25 _
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRIC INC 00001 1 NV 09/30/2016 76888 158096
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 _
122 HOCHHALTER ANN 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 S94966 157379
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo GShop Purc 26.70
I nvoi ce Net 26. 70
CHECK TOTAL 26.70 -
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 INV  09/26/2016 000311475545 157657
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 256. 35
I nvoi ce Net 256. 35
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 INV 09/26/2016 000311375614 157659
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 256. 35
I nvoi ce Net 256. 35
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 ] INV 09/26/2016 000311400454 157704
1 10015110 71024 Pol Adm n Janit Supp 143. 25
I nvoi ce Net 143. 25
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 6
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 INV 10/10/ 2016 000311405588 158541
1 10016110 70690 PW Adm n Purch Serv 247. 64
I nvoi ce Net 247. 64
CHECK TOTAL 903. 59 -
923 AUTOVATI C FI RE SPRI NKL 00001 INV 09/26/2016 Al 3- 403593 157611
1 10015490 70690 Pkg Oper Purch Serv 434.00
I nvol ce Net 434, 00
923 AUTQVATI C FI RE SPRI NKL 00001 INV 09/26/ 2016 | A3- 403594 157612
1 10015490 70690 Pkg Oper Purch Serv 434. 00
I nvol ce Net 434. 00
CHECK TOTAL 868. 00 -
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 09/26/2016 PEPSI | CE 8/ 16 157970
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 413. 35
I nvoi ce Net 413. 35
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 BLM GOLF 8/ 16 157973
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 450. 70
2 56406410 71770 Prairie Snack Shop 1, 012. 45
3 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 1,473.55
I nvoi ce Net 2,936. 70
CHECK TOTAL 3, 350. 05 S —
3023 AVENTI S I NC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 6037428 157357
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 156. 75
I nvoi ce Net 156. 75
CHECK TOTAL 156. 75 -
2101 BABB SERVICE CO LLC 00000 INV 09/25/2016 28617 157934
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 437. 40
I nvoi ce Net 437. 40
2101 BABB SERVICE CO LLC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 31176 157977
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv Qh PT Sv 127.50
I nvoi ce Net 127.50
CHECK TOTAL 564. 90 -
3744 BAKER TILLY VI RCHON KR 00001 20170034 I NV 09/26/ 2016 BT1006404 158528
1 10011510 70090 Fi nance Audit Sv 1, 500. 00
| nvoi ce Net 1, 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 500. 00 -
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 443581 157420
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 369. 29
I nvoi ce Net 369. 29
CHECK TOTAL 369. 29 - 0 0 @
180 BARKER MOTOR CO 00000 INV 09/26/2016 6683 220 7/16 157336
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 7
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1, 270. 90
I nvoi ce Net 1, 270. 90
CHECK TOTAL 1, 270. 90 -
608 BATTERI ES PLUS 00003 INV 09/26/2016 279- 314666 157658
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 71. 80
I nvoi ce Net 71. 80
CHECK TOTAL 71.80 -
2357 BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 1002851 157359
1 10014160 71190 Pepsi Ice her Supp 949. 22
I nvoi ce Net 949. 22
CHECK TOTAL 949. 22 -
3765 BECKER TREE SERVICE LL 00000 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 PARKS 8/17/16 157439
1 10014110 70690 Pks WMai nt Purch Serv 1, 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 300. 00 S —
1271 BENSI NGER DUPONT & ASS 00001 EFT 09/22/ 2016 423669 157323
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 2,742.75
I nvoi ce Net 2,742. 75
CHECK TOTAL 2,742.75 -
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 I NV 08/28/2016 122251 157298
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 3.45
I nvoi ce Net 3.45
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 09/26/2016 123158 157410
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 13. 80
I nvoi ce Net 13. 80
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 09/26/2016 123201 158136
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mi nt RepMai nt B 11.50
I nvoi ce Net 11.50
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 09/26/2016 124074 158138
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 65. 00
I nvoi ce Net 65. 00
CHECK TOTAL 93.75 -
9 BLOOM NGTON NORVAL PUB 00000 INV 09/26/2016 000000007928 SBSDY 158153
1 10019190 75060 Pub Trans To BNTrans 50, 833. 33
I nvoi ce Net 50, 833. 33
CHECK TOTAL 50, 833. 33 S —
8 BLOOM NGTON OFFSET PRO 00001 EFT 09/26/2016 216665 157360
1 10014160 70610 Pepsi Ice Advertise 1, 463. 38
I nvoi ce Net 1, 463. 38
CHECK TOTAL 1, 463. 38 N I
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09/21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 8
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 271918 00 158127
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 273.76
I nvoi ce Net 273.76
CHECK TOTAL 273.76 -
151 BOARD COF ELECTI ONS 00000 INV  09/26/2016 EXP 8/ 16 158155
1 20700700 70610 BD El ectio Adverti se 167. 68
2 20700700 70690 BD El ectio Purch Serv 1, 545. 00
3 20700700 71010 BD El ectio O f Supp 5,711. 66
4 20700700 71017 BD Electio Postage 347. 64
5 20700700 71190 BD El ectio O her Supp 1,151. 67
6 20700700 71340 BD El ectio Tel ecom 837. 28
I nvoi ce Net 9, 760. 93
CHECK TOTAL 9, 760. 93 S —
1023 BOBCAT OF PEORI A 00000 INV 09/26/2016 50005 157687
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 160. 58
I nvoi ce Net 160. 58
CHECK TOTAL 160. 58 -
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00000 INV  09/26/2016 NY128874 157385
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 57. 48
I nvoi ce Net 57. 48
CHECK TOTAL 57. 48 -
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 NY129221 157387
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 175. 34
I nvoi ce Net 175. 34
CHECK TOTAL 175. 34 -
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 I NV 09/24/ 2016 82249630 157322
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 284. 20
I nvoi ce Net 284. 20
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 I NV 09/29/2016 82253475 157327
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 131.76
I nvoi ce Net 131.76
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 001 I NV 09/30/2016 82256353 158105
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 52. 68
I nvoi ce Net 52. 68
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 09/26/2016 82267037 158588
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 175. 24
I nvoi ce Net 175. 24
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 09/26/2016 82265300 158589
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 46. 00
I nvoi ce Net 46. 00
CHECK TOTAL 689. 88 - ___ 000
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 9
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 1891212 157355
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 17. 16
I nvoi ce Net 17. 16
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 1892218 157581
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 242. 68
I nvoi ce Net 242. 68
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 1893239 158399
1 56406420 70590 The Den G h Repair 59. 79
I nvoi ce Net 59. 79
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 1894940 158400
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 17. 77
I nvoi ce Net 77
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 0000 I NV 09/26/2016 1893460 158403
1 56406410 70590 Prairie G h Repair 39. 48
I nvoi ce Net .48
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 1894941 158445
1 56406410 70590 Prairie G h Repair 195.75
I nvoi ce Net 195. 75
CHECK TOTAL 572. 63 S —
1502 BRENNTAG M D SOUTH I NC 00001 20170006 EFT 09/26/2016 BM5446140 157461
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 2,970.75
I nvoi ce Net 2,970.75
CHECK TOTAL 2,970.75 S
563 BRI DGESTONE GOLF | NC 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 1002537588 157380
1 56406410 71190 Prairie O her Supp 171. 49
I nvoi ce Net 171 49
CHECK TOTAL 171. 49 S
3398 BRONNER GROUP LLC 00001 20160556 EFT 09/26/2016 4310 158146
1 57107110 70090 Col i seum Audit Sv 9, 716. 88
I nvoi ce Net 9,716. 88
3398 BRONNER GROUP LLC 00001 20160556 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 4383 158157
1 57107110 70090 Col i seum Audit Sv 577.50
I nvoi ce Net 577.50
CHECK TOTAL 10, 294. 38 S
1018 BRUNO CHARLES 00000 ) I NV 09/26/2016 BALLROOM 9/ 16 158520
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 PS04661 157367
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 182. 04
I nvoi ce Net 182. 04
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 INV 09/26/2016 PS04622 157382
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S

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl i -
TR maaaa——m
09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 10
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 416. 09
I nvoi ce Net 416. 09
143 BURRI S EQUI PVENT COVPA 00001 INV 09/26/2016 PS04612 157394
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 274. 25
I nvoi ce Net 274. 25
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 PS04595 157609
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 402.76
I nvoi ce Net 402. 76
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 INV 09/ 26/2016 PS03094 157632
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 22.27
I nvoi ce Net 22.27
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 INV 09/ 26/2016 PS03656 157633
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 240. 96
I nvoi ce Net 240. 96
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 INV 09/ 26/2016 PS03217 158382
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 456. 39
I nvoi ce Net 456. 39
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 INV 09/ 26/2016 PS04493 158412
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 204. 06
I nvoi ce Net 204. 06
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 PS04848 158452
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 205. 04
I nvoi ce Net 205. 04
CHECK TOTAL 2,403. 86 -
13 CALGON CARBON CORPORAT 00001 20170171 INV 09/26/2016 90023247 157462
1 50100130 71725 Wr Pure Car bonReac 14, 751. 00
I nvoi ce Net 14, 751. 00
CHECK TOTAL 14, 751. 00 -
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 S1582972. 001 157937
1 51101100 71124 Sw Oper Swr Pi pe 26. 25
I nvol ce Net 26. 25
41 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 INV 09/ 26/2016 S1580800. 001 157938
1 51101100 71080 Swr Qper Mai nt  Supp 14. 80
I nvol ce Net 14. 80
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 S1579952. 001 157939
1 53103100 71190 St or m Wat O her Supp 9.75
I nvoi ce Net 9.75
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 INV_ 09/ 26/2016 S1583172. 001 157940
1 53103100 71124 St or m Wat Sw Pi pe 155. 40
I nvoi ce Net 155. 40
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 S1582435. 001 157942
1 53103100 71124 St or m Wat Swr Pi pe 412. 60
I nvoi ce Net 412. 60
41 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 S1581434. 001 157943
1 53103100 71124 St or m Wat Swr Pi pe 104. 02
I nvoi ce Net 104. 02
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 11
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 722.82 -
266 CARQUEST OF BLOOM NGTO 00001 I NV 08/30/2016 CHI 940592 7/16 157288
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 1, 936. 83
I nvoi ce Net 1, 936. 83
CHECK TOTAL 1, 936. 83 I
266 CARQUEST OF BLOOM NGTO 00002 INV 09/26/2016 CHI 940592 8/ 16 157695
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 2 630. 84
I nvoi ce Net 630. 84
CHECK TOTAL 2,630. 84 -
196 CARRI AGE BUVPER TO BUM 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 0123-11 8/16 157293
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 288.11
I nvoi ce Net 288.11
CHECK TOTAL 288.11 -
2483 CATALYST RX 00001 EFT 09/ 26/2016 HR 08/ 31/ 2016 157343
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO ClaimPd 32,494. 21
2 60280210 70717 BCBS PPO ClaimPd 6,817.41
I nvoi ce Net 39, 311. 62
CHECK TOTAL 39, 311. 62 I
1088 CCP | NDUSTRI ES | NC 00001 | NV 09/ 26/ 2016 I N01759345 158564
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 1, 083. 48
I nvoi ce Net 1, 083. 48
CHECK TOTAL 1, 083. 48 -
268 CENTRAL ILLINO S MUNILC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 LAVWSON 2016- 2017 158492
1 10011310 70631 CtyC erk Dues 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
268 CENTRAL ILLINO S MUNILC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 GOODERHAM 2016- 2017 158493
1 10011310 70631 Ctyd erk Dues 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
268 CENTRAL ILLINOS MUNIC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 COFFEY 2016-2017 158494
1 10011310 70631 Ctyd erk Dues 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 90. 00 I
17 CENTURY AUTOMOTI VE 00000 INV 09/26/2016 220-6116 8/16 157503
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet t RepMai nt V 55. 00
2 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 565. 65
I nvoi ce Net 620. 65
CHECK TOTAL 620. 65 _— 00
3380 CHAMPAI GN PARK DI STRIC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 PRKS MMBRSHP 2016-17 157635
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09/21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 12
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2 10014112 70632 Recreation Pro Devel p 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 155. 00
CHECK TOTAL 155. 00 -
269 CH EF CI TY MECHANI CAL 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 12140 157586
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 225.00
I nvoi ce Net 225.00
269 CHI EF CI TY MECHANI CAL 00001 INV 09/18/2016 12128 158085
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 90. 00
I nvoi ce Net 90. 00
CHECK TOTAL 315. 00 -
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 396564550 157512
1 50100130 70410 Wr Pure Janitor Sv 124. 89
I nvoi ce Net 124. 89
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 396568092 158052
1 50100130 70410 Wr Pure Janitor Sv 124. 89
I nvoi ce Net 124. 89
CHECK TOTAL 249.78 -
3064 CIRBN LLC 00001 INV 09/30/ 2016 5008 158063
1 10011610 71340 1S Tel ecom 2,564. 35
| nvoi ce Net 2,564. 35
CHECK TOTAL 2,564. 35 -
120 CI T GROUP I NC 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 Al 25307 157436
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 55. 00
I nvoi ce Net 55. 00
CHECK TOTAL 55. 00 -
5 CITY BEVERAGE LILC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 220793 157564
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 217.70
I nvoi ce Net 217.70
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 223642 157565
1 56406400 71750 H ghl and Bever ages 143. 40
I nvoi ce Net 143. 40
5 CITY BEVERACGE LLC 000 I NV 09/26/2016 220796 157566
1 56406410 71750 Prairie Bever ages 184. 50
I nvoi ce Net 184. 50
5 CITY BEVERACGE LLC 00000 I NV 09/30/2016 220736 157971
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 149. 15
I nvoi ce Net 149. 15
5 CITY BEVERAGE LILC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 231711 158183
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 138. 90
I nvoi ce Net 138. 90
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 231713 158184
1 56406410 71750 Prairie Bever ages 246. 25
I nvoi ce Net 246. 25
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 234687 158185
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 183. 45
I nvoi ce Net 183. 45
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 244149 158186
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 123. 20
I nvoi ce Net 123. 20
CHECK TOTAL 1, 386.55 S —
22 TOWN OF THE G TY OF BL 00001 EFT 09/26/2016 260 EXP 9/ 16 158173
1 72102100 75070 JM Scot t To Townshp 4,248.74
2 72102100 70690 JM Scot t Purch Serv 100. 00
3 72102100 71010 JM Scot t Of Supp 9. 49
4 72102100 71340 JM Scot t Tel ecom 54. 56
5 72102100 70020 JM Scot t Physn Sv 28. 00
6 72102100 70030 JM Scot t Dent Sv 200. 00
7 72102100 71070 JM Scot t Fuel 28. 80
8 72102100 79090 JM Scot t Pr Med Prog 247. 48
I nvoi ce Net 4,917. 07
CHECK TOTAL 4,917. 07 S —
999019 NI COLE ALBERTSON 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 | TASCA 8/ 16 158616
1 10011410 70632 HR Pro Devel p 140. 40
I nvoi ce Net 140. 40
999019 NI COLE ALBERTSON 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 ELA N 9/16 158617
1 10011410 70632 HR Pro Devel p 172. 68
I nvoi ce Net 172. 68
CHECK TOTAL 313.08 S —
999019 ANGELA BROMWN BELCHER 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 ELAN 9/16 158619
1 10011410 70632 HR Pro Devel p 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 S
999019 COLLEEN W NTERLAND 00000 INV 09/26/2016 EFFI NGHAM 10/ 16 158625
1 51101100 70632 Sw Oper Pro Devel p 46. 00
2 53103100 70632 St or m Wat Pro Devel p 46. 00
I nvoi ce Net 92. 00
CHECK TOTAL 92. 00 S —
999019 DENI SE BALAGNA 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 ST LOUI S 10/16 158618
1 10014112 70632 Recreation Pro Devel p 213.00
I nvoi ce Net 213. 00
CHECK TOTAL 213. 00 e
999019 ERI C VEAL 00000 ] I NV 09/26/2016 ST LOU'S 10/ 16 158624
1 10014105 70632 Pks Admi n Pro Devel p 213.00
I nvoi ce Net 213.00
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09/21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 14
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/26/2016 DUE DATE: 10/ 13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 213.00 -
999019 ERI N_SHANNON 00000 INV_ 09/ 26/2016 ST LOUIS 10/16 158622
1 10014112 70632 Recreation Pro Devel p 213.00
I nvoi ce Net 213. 00
CHECK TOTAL 213. 00 -
999019 JAMES KARCH 00000 INV_ 09/ 26/2016 M NNEAPOLIS 8/16 158621
1 10016110 70632 PW Admi n Pro Devel p 446. 20
I nvoi ce Net 446. 20
CHECK TOTAL 446. 20 -
999019 JAY TETZLOFE 00000 INV_ 09/ 26/2016 ST LUO S 10/ 16 158623
1 10014105 70632 Pks Admi n Pro Devel p 213.00
I nvoi ce Net 213.00
CHECK TOTAL 213. 00 _
999019 JILL EICHHOLZ 00000 ) INV_ 09/ 26/2016 ST LOUS 10/16 158620
1 10014112 70632 Recreation Pro Devel p 213. 00
I nvoi ce Net 213. 00
CHECK TOTAL 213.00 -
2232 CLARK BAIRD SM TH LLP 00000 INV 10/02/ 2016 7609 158406
1 10011710 70010 Legal Qut Legal 2,088.75
I nvoi ce Net 2,088. 75
CHECK TOTAL 2,088.75 -
31 CLAY DOOLEY AUTO SERVI 00000 INV 09/26/2016 FLEET 8/16 157592
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 2,741.31
I nvoi ce Net 2,741. 31
CHECK TOTAL 2,741.31 -
1785 CMC GOLF 00000 INV_ 09/ 26/2016 0168582-1N 157584
1 56406400 71780 Hi ghl and Pro Shop 59. 12
2 56406410 71780 Prairie Pro Shop 51.00
3 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 94. 58
| nvoi ce Net 204.70
1785 CMC GOLF 00000 INV_ 09/ 26/2016 0168783-1N 158447
1 56406410 71780 Prairie Pro Shop 106. 27
I nvoi ce Net 106. 27
CHECK TOTAL 310. 97 _
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 I NV_ 09/ 26/2016 63181 157311
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equip 934. 64
| nvoi ce Net 934. 64
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 63302 157948
1 53103100 70541 St or m Wat RepMaint S 1, 306. 55

25


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JUh2z3WGxIlPFD5qp4JZx9OMlLngn4/Fo8hRnfgZLYCGvse2sWtnfqQwHE0gpdmX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JUh2z3WGxIlPFD5qp4JZx9OMlLngn4/Fo8hRnfgZLYCGvse2sWtnfqQwHE0gpdmX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ajh23kiDyKiCv0npW%2B/YCCLlEr6EddzWJyMS8LBmE0FUMeI1ZI7UfKhKJfuHq296sR4FtPuHR8EUjXujKfTuNg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QTc6if8C0z9EQQxE6SmV8IfMv/1URemfZGpSG8VEkrkJuHszH8NfLCcV1p70dIN/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QTc6if8C0z9EQQxE6SmV8IfMv/1URemfZGpSG8VEkrkJuHszH8NfLCcV1p70dIN/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=H5SLE%2BHg73rKD/PYMpz2owdZa8rNJ7cdKN7%2BRMW4FnREiKJQgRlg1hCPsJL/qELz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=H5SLE%2BHg73rKD/PYMpz2owdZa8rNJ7cdKN7%2BRMW4FnREiKJQgRlg1hCPsJL/qELz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xVrfwEHgPSrDwifBbVFMUubTdlynrAsDiL3LLMERt8N4nCkQLG5XT7Eu0MQoMl7iOa60SOqSG65ZW1rlf7YhsQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MU7b2u7omoXTQdRTr9Y3cEJJoQgo4QryJGJFLnnj5y30khi/5wyUqwmYCx3D6aw5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MU7b2u7omoXTQdRTr9Y3cEJJoQgo4QryJGJFLnnj5y30khi/5wyUqwmYCx3D6aw5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xrhvitT988xtqKF2zQUnBnbKFx%2B86pgl3NpR3D7s80esok1DyX2Uw7efMgt8A8n/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xrhvitT988xtqKF2zQUnBnbKFx%2B86pgl3NpR3D7s80esok1DyX2Uw7efMgt8A8n/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wzGZftMhZ9uQaBJmOKOCh%2BhQD4vSVmMLiQw/vh0tSDDKJRk5mgXPj9FAmyUunXZyfyhlNa7AWtbo8YBEnLezwMnQ4/e9nDrmlzf0q9EeZuM=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XwVglfSfw8eOMDtTSrAmKjeB7jLz2GvVNC9FtAyNGAoZZ0M4wmMKaLa83TSxDlRu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XwVglfSfw8eOMDtTSrAmKjeB7jLz2GvVNC9FtAyNGAoZZ0M4wmMKaLa83TSxDlRu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BLHtqa%2BLeNkSJASl0zzN67yk/0yeThzd/ZlukVVTO%2BPk8Jc60BOAVdaOpPGxXqDz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BLHtqa%2BLeNkSJASl0zzN67yk/0yeThzd/ZlukVVTO%2BPk8Jc60BOAVdaOpPGxXqDz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1VMjqIpKFoTAiGqViesmoguHUa6Cg78JObqbm2BIQ0d1xtud2un3WSe6LCCFtG5b69I/JK5hrhgQwkTRg7s2/A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9NrdGIysZ1sVFjLbLGs3Yqg/FTNQMX%2Bf5U1uumFD2Y7609Hqh9jnq1U8uZ6Ujy2k&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9NrdGIysZ1sVFjLbLGs3Yqg/FTNQMX%2Bf5U1uumFD2Y7609Hqh9jnq1U8uZ6Ujy2k&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=85wrXeZoIgQlWgwWLqKIurMgF/A8vOKUtR0dK7rz%2B/oQevBG23OEAlGZ6rAjDP5p&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=85wrXeZoIgQlWgwWLqKIurMgF/A8vOKUtR0dK7rz%2B/oQevBG23OEAlGZ6rAjDP5p&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AhucnYexr8OmxITzAe1iANgYeBptfW0P5P9H6XqNSnaUYCxlCoSOgJOXy%2BsWFCzHc5P0nFlPCl/VQ9VX6%2BPelA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lJCnR1QG3fLpDjPho2i%2BrgE7tjij0FSf5HQAo6V7mdE64qNMXOyCSJMpAumiOGQ4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lJCnR1QG3fLpDjPho2i%2BrgE7tjij0FSf5HQAo6V7mdE64qNMXOyCSJMpAumiOGQ4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Q7dzhCpZVRO1pil%2Bcd/8VSW4tWaEzn%2BNmJxR42HNV/xUYy9X5nWrrPfMR8q1kg2D&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Q7dzhCpZVRO1pil%2Bcd/8VSW4tWaEzn%2BNmJxR42HNV/xUYy9X5nWrrPfMR8q1kg2D&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GnwkCIXU7KSQrzjBLXY3ATgbF5oOpAXLp%2BKICM1IrK7KXusPPqt7ekPPsYhFJ37MGZ/dtCWS/GG%2BdUmdGvsDGA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eaH5fzGmAbthmUzFOyw74dF%2BPhnNdraLZUQsiiKTqXsYg2gP8%2BmM56QKBTZToSuf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eaH5fzGmAbthmUzFOyw74dF%2BPhnNdraLZUQsiiKTqXsYg2gP8%2BmM56QKBTZToSuf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=aTSGJGfSM2LxLDxJoudcob%2BTiYPAwBbW0PwJ9N38trJwQttjHkGcVg4GeQWyEpEq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=aTSGJGfSM2LxLDxJoudcob%2BTiYPAwBbW0PwJ9N38trJwQttjHkGcVg4GeQWyEpEq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Mj21rApZMlKoRIZqiFv1WVcTUJLeb4gbDj1OfCESNrKpBSQS99tZthswDVFw/Kqkz7ih/Ds%2BbH8I/stZq0Hv0Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Tl/BSAIy9260am%2BIoMR9RjlySloXXSR6sRttR%2BOEMA9SyEz84egHdA76s1UeTme6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Tl/BSAIy9260am%2BIoMR9RjlySloXXSR6sRttR%2BOEMA9SyEz84egHdA76s1UeTme6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GcDRviIvRNWTaHnGrcfCpdvv2zrtqQ3ngbIuuQfWJzGIGr6fQ3R9MeMeeScii1nf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GcDRviIvRNWTaHnGrcfCpdvv2zrtqQ3ngbIuuQfWJzGIGr6fQ3R9MeMeeScii1nf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=E9OFaMz9r7509AqyTxU76zCxv5vp9sKdUNARdGlK8ClJm7QqNIPyKhmoEOIdIcsG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=E9OFaMz9r7509AqyTxU76zCxv5vp9sKdUNARdGlK8ClJm7QqNIPyKhmoEOIdIcsG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Z0ttyD8UvVq8n/qUbhMFtp8JVT45%2BUuPblWFLjl%2BLhzHu6Q1LmkBxMg56bx5ur0c&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Z0ttyD8UvVq8n/qUbhMFtp8JVT45%2BUuPblWFLjl%2BLhzHu6Q1LmkBxMg56bx5ur0c&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=y8QXDcMKh%2Bycgs47uCo6d/ghe2hb1tKZqeOkJcQPRLXO53Y2JDVng91Tck5JWDAKldGLgqxm078ckoB2fG38pA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Dns2XuLU1I7PQe96aylW/FuwG5Rnavq%2BTYJ5ZrqcGpe/%2BAguEpuat6ByANFc0bxn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Dns2XuLU1I7PQe96aylW/FuwG5Rnavq%2BTYJ5ZrqcGpe/%2BAguEpuat6ByANFc0bxn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fLSDSZI4J4/Hd5tk/lM/AJsGgt%2BrciseVHNojgckpX9rVJba3jV6UCj7MbSxndGI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fLSDSZI4J4/Hd5tk/lM/AJsGgt%2BrciseVHNojgckpX9rVJba3jV6UCj7MbSxndGI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2wcQA0Q31IA1cp497uIhfuSDaL51C6iiG1pyTZxf6LcwU07Bnj/oJ5xPSEx9upUJRa%2B7llKaEe757KLIMPj/KA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ap5abCiwSO5n1Lc57b9kSUZDtWTUzr6lfJiSxzoAutobkfxbgB8Tg9MTsR%2BgDaNh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ap5abCiwSO5n1Lc57b9kSUZDtWTUzr6lfJiSxzoAutobkfxbgB8Tg9MTsR%2BgDaNh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LpOzydkv6%2BVbayP1IAaP8t0k7aBvhL8Yan488UcvKZ4HXwNh8Utu0mWikTol30mI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LpOzydkv6%2BVbayP1IAaP8t0k7aBvhL8Yan488UcvKZ4HXwNh8Utu0mWikTol30mI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7QpdYjmuWn%2BGeJRzRCO8KX4JH4yemDVoxFpzsZekzG1Xz8VhiQduFfrRJxfmXxZuPcjWskGAXNWGtXe/KZwPuw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/aubxt7CBdMMwPoq6jYPP3lJEEs9ZTCFkQkb77qggOW8PHdwr05F5Pqui/FLJa8m&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/aubxt7CBdMMwPoq6jYPP3lJEEs9ZTCFkQkb77qggOW8PHdwr05F5Pqui/FLJa8m&

TEEEEETT - -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2 51101100 70541 Swr Qper RepMaint S 1, 306. 55
I nvol ce Net 2,613.10
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 I NV 10/ 10/ 2016 62396 158510
1 53103100 71190 St or m Wat O her Supp 1, 457. 39
2 51101100 71190 Swr Qper O her Supp 1, 457. 39
I nvol ce Net 2,914.78
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 20170142 I NV 10/ 10/ 2016 63258 158533
1 51101100 71080 Swr Oper Mai nt  Supp 1, 865. 00
2 53103100 71080 St or m Wat Mai nt Supp 1, 865. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 730. 00
CHECK TOTAL 10, 192. 52 -
445 COVMUNI CATI ONS REVOLVI 00001 INV 09/26/2016 T1703308 157703
1 10015118 70220 CommtCt r G h PT Sv 2,135.08
| nvoi ce Net 2,135.08
CHECK TOTAL 2,135.08 -
1087 COMWAULT SYSTEMS | NC 00001 20170167 | NV 09/ 30/ 2016 100- 031899 157292
1 10011610 70530 IS RepMa (0] 19, 384. 00
I nvoi ce Net 19, 384. 00
CHECK TOTAL 19, 384. 00 -
177 CONRAD SHEET METAL CO 00001 INV 09/26/2016 57774 157647
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 706. 25
I nvoi ce Net 706. 25
CHECK TOTAL 706. 25 -
3802 CONSOVA CORPORATI ON 00000 20170143 I NV 09/ 26/ 2016 1703 157935
1 60200290 70220 M sc Ben Qh PT S 4,289.74
I nvoi ce Net 4,289. 74
CHECK TOTAL 4,289.74 -
27 CORN BFLT ENERGY CORPO 00002 I NV 09/26/2016 9/1/16 1/ 16 158187
1 10014110 71320 Pks Mai nt El ectricty 2,391. 4
2 10015210 71320 Fire ) El ectricty 4,253 78
3 10016210 71320 Eng Admi n El ectricty 27, 875. 06
4 10015110 71320 Pol" Adni n El ectricty 132. 44
5 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 197. 64
6 51101100 71320 Swr Qper El ectricty 1, 976. 25
I nvol ce Net 36, 826. 58
CHECK TOTAL 36, 826. 58 -
172 COUNTY OF MCLEAN 00003 INV 09/26/2016 BOOKI NGFEE8/ 16 157702
1 10015110 70690 Pol Adnin Purch Serv 2,194.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,194. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,194.00 - ___
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | S o S S ——
TR maaaa——m
09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 16
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
172 COUNTY OF MCLEAN 00005 INV 09/26/ 2016 ANM_LCNTROL 9/ 16 157961
1 10015110 70690 Pol Admi n Purch Serv 11, 874. 00
| nvoi ce Net 11, 874. 00
CHECK TOTAL 11, 874. 00 -
149 CRESCENT ELECTRI C SUPP 00001 INV 09/ 26/2016 S502484686. 001 158167
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 349. 06
I nvoi ce Net 349. 06
CHECK TOTAL 349. 06 -
228 CROSS | MPLENMENT | NC 00002 INV 09/26/2016 75330- 35486 8/ 16 157452
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 684. 26
I nvoi ce Net 684. 26
CHECK TOTAL 684. 26 I
2148 CUMBERLAND SERVI CENTER 00000 INV 09/26/2016 41227 157421
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 130. 06
I nvoi ce Net 130. 06
CHECK TOTAL 130. 06 -
574 CUW NS M D STATES POW 00002 20170179 INvV 07/10/2016 003- 39510 157029
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 3,005.51
I nvoi ce Net 3, 005. 51
574 CUWM NS M D STATES POW 00002 INV 09/26/2016 003- 43335 157389
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 162. 72
I nvoi ce Net 162. 72
CHECK TOTAL 3,168. 23 -
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 09/ 26/2016 1810208389 158016
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 350. 00
I nvoi ce Net 350. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 09/ 30/ 2016 1810208391 158519
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 950. 00 -
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00003 EFT 09/ 30/ 2016 1810196044 158526
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 -
3526 CYBERNAUTI C | NC 00001 EFT 08/31/2016 13698 157302
1 10011110 70690 Adnmi n Purch Serv 276. 75
I nvoi ce Net 276. 75
CHECK TOTAL 276.75 - 0 0 @
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 09/26/2016 00157081 157493
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 50100140 70590 Lk Mai nt O h Repair 1,424.00
I nvoi ce Net 1,424.00
DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 09/26/2016 00157171 157494
1 50100140 70590 Lk Mai nt O h Repair 67. 20
I nvoi ce Net 67. 20
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 00157613 157950
1 53103100 71123 St or m Wat MH Conp 126. 00
2 53103100 71122 St or m Wat MH Cast 317.00
I nvoi ce Net 443. 00
DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 00157445 157951
1 53103100 71123 St or m Wat MH Conp 110. 00
I nvoi ce Net 110. 00
DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 00157349 157952
1 51101100 71122 Swr Qper MH Cast 218. 00
I nvol ce Net 218. 00
DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 09/26/2016 00157295 157953
1 53103100 71123 St or m Wat MH Conp 729. 00
I nvoi ce Net 729. 00
DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 09/26/2016 00157049 157955
1 51101100 71123 Swr Qper MH Conp 576. 00
I nvol ce Net 576. 00
DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 00157170 157956
1 51101100 71123 Swr Oper MH Conp 688. 00
I nvol ce Net 688. 00
DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 CRM 09/ 26/ 2016 00157341 157983
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp -72.00
I nvoi ce Net -72.00
DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 09/26/2016 00157031 158384
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 146. 00
I nvoi ce Net 146. 00
DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 10/10/ 2016 00157030 158539
1 51101100 71123 Swr er MH Conp 2,699. 24
I nvol ce Net 2,699. 24
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 10/10/ 2016 00156993 158540
1 51101100 71123 Swr Oper MH Conp 1, 075.00
I nvol ce Net 1, 075. 00
CHECK TOTAL 8,103. 44 -
DAVE CAPODI CE EXCAVATI 00000 INV 09/26/2016 PW 8/ 16 158509
1 10016120 71084 St Mai nt Agg RkSnd 1,477. 48
I nvoi ce Net 1,477. 48
CHECK TOTAL 1, 477. 48 .
4 DAVE COOPER & ASSCC 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 5860- 257051 157558
1 56406420 71760 The Den Sft Drinks 45,50
I nvoi ce Net 45. 50
4 DAVE COOPER & ASSCOC 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 2860- 257057 157559
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 56406410 71760 Prairie Sft Drinks 45, 50
I nvoi ce Net 45.50
437 DAVE COOPER & ASSOC 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 2860- 255321 157560
1 56406400 71760 H ghl and Sft Drinks 42.50
I nvoi ce Net 42.50
CHECK TOTAL 133.50 S —
999010 DANA KARRAKER 00000 INV 09/26/2016 DL 9/10/16 157622
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
999010 GWAENLYN ROBI NSON 00000 INV 09/26/2016 DL 9/3/16-9/4/16 157623
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
999010 JAMES O SHEA 00000 INV 09/26/2016 DL 9/11/16 157624
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 656997 157630
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 12.00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 658113 158534
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 6. 00
I nvoi ce Net 6. 00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 656795 158536
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi | ce Food 12. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 -
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 I NV 09/26/2016 613148423 157678
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpai nt 3,697.50
I nvoi ce 3, 97.50
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 I NV 09/26/2016 613148264 157679
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpaint 1,897.50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 897.50
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 | NV 09/ 26/ 2016 613148537 158563
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpaint 1, 265. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 265. 00
CHECK TOTAL 6, 860. 00 —
2244 DOORS UNLI M TED 00000 INV 09/26/ 2016 16072 157534
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 2, 650. 00
| nvoi ce Net 2, 650. 00
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

TR Taaa——
09/21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 19
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2244 DOORS UNLI M TED 00000 INV 09/26/ 2016 16073 158069
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 774. 00
I nvoi ce Net 774. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3,424.00 -
3676 DRT BENEFI TS CORP 00000 EFT 09/22/2016 2050 157331
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 728. 00
I nvoi ce Net 728. 00
CHECK TOTAL 728. 00 -
530 DURHAM TI 00000 INV 10/01/ 2016 498 157707
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA ah PT Sv 575. 00
I nvoi ce Net 575. 00
CHECK TOTAL 575. 00 I
914 BLOOM NGTON NORMAL ARE 00000 INV 09/26/2016 SILVA 10/ 16 158152
1 10011510 70632 Fi nance Pro Devel p 60. 00
I nvoi ce Net 60. 00
CHECK TOTAL 60. 00 -
461 EMVETT SCHARF ELECTRIC 00000 INV 09/25/2016 125006 157932
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 477. 60
I nvoi ce Net 477. 60
CHECK TOTAL 477. 60 -
999012 LAWRENCE WALSH 00000 INV 09/26/2016 REIM CDL 9/13/16 158188
1 54404400 70632 Sol Waste Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 -
999012 AARON KI NDER 00000 INV 09/26/2016 REI M EXAM 9- 2016 157968
1 10015410 70632 Building S Pro Develp 199. 00
I nvoi ce Net 199. 00
CHECK TOTAL 199. 00 I
999012 GAVI N PI TCHER 00000 INV 09/11/ 2016 000433078- 2016 157335
1 10015210 70642 Fire Recdg Fee 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 -
999012 JEREMY HALEY 00000 INV 09/26/2016 M LEAGE 8/4-9/12/16 158601
1 50100110 70632 Wr Admin Pro Devel p 47.52
I nvoi ce Net 47.52
CHECK TOTAL 47.52 _— 0000
3381 ENGLER, BAASTEN & SRAG 00001 INV 10/07/2016 21980 158407
1 10011710 70010 Legal Qut Legal 16, 047. 50
I nvoi ce Net 16, 047. 50
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09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 20
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 16, 047. 50 -
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 09/ 26/2016 354461 158419
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 84. 68
I nvoi ce Net 84. 68
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 09/ 26/2016 353999 158420
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 316. 58
I nvoi ce Net 316. 58
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 09/ 26/2016 353694 158421
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 643. 58
I nvoi ce Net 643. 58
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 09/ 26/2016 353535 158422
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 18. 43
I nvoi ce Net 18. 43
CHECK TOTAL 1, 063. 27 -
539 ETCHESON SPA & POOL IN 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 97144 157350
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 25.98
I nvoi ce Net 25. 98
539 ETCHESON SPA & POO. I N 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 97363 157376
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 57. 40
I nvoi ce Net 57. 40
539 ETCHESON SPA & POOL IN 00000 INV 09/26/2016 973300 157419
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 106. 01
I nvoi ce Net 106. 01
CHECK TOTAL 189. 39 S —
3140 EURCFI NS EATON ANALYTI 00001 20160236 EFT 09/26/ 2016 S261081 157537
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 800. 00
I nvoi ce Net 800. 00
3140 EURCFI NS EATON ANALYTI 00001 20160236 EFT 09/26/ 2016 S261744 158120
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 750. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 550. 00 S —
93 EVERGREEN FS | NC 00001 20170067 I NV 09/26/2016 827640 8/ 16 158437
1 10016310 71070 Fl eet Myt Fuel 17, 615. 80
I nvoi ce Net 17,615. 80
CHECK TOTAL 17, 615. 80 -
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 ] INV 09/26/2016 17809635-0 157979
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Temp Sv 581. 56
I nvoi ce Net 581. 56
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 ) INV 09/26/2016 17762070-5 157980
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 450. 24
I nvoi ce Net 450. 24
CHECK TOTAL 1, 031.80 N I
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09/21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 21
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
35 FARNSWORTH GROUP | NC 00001 ] EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 179445 158194
1 10016210 70050 Eng Admin Eng Sv 2, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,500. 00 -
436 FARNSWORTH GROUP | NC 00001 20160440 I NV 09/ 26/ 2016 179380 158109
1 50100130 70050 Wr Pure Eng Sv 3,234.06
I nvoi ce Net 3,234. 06
CHECK TOTAL 3,234.06 S
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 | LBLM365984 157364
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 22.03
I nvoi ce Net 22.03
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/26/2016 | LBLM365953 157365
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 10. 34
I nvoi ce Net 10. 34
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 | LBLM366159 157400
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 23. 37
I nvoi ce Net 23. 37
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/26/ 2016 | LBLM366293 157449
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp 26.10
I nvoi ce Net 26. 10
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 | LBLM365717 157451
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 115.73
I nvoi ce Net 115.73
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 26/2016 | LBLM365632 157454
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 152. 26
I nvoi ce Net 152. 26
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 | LBLM365775 157508
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure G h Repair 4. 05
I nvoi ce Net 4, 05
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 26/2016 | LBLM365787 157510
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 699. 78
I nvoi ce Net 699. 78
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 25/ 2016 | LBLM365828 157511
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 32. 66
I nvoi ce Net 32. 66
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 26/2016 | LBLM366208 157524
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 192. 89
I nvoi ce Net 192. 89
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 002 EFT 09/ 26/2016 | LBLM366081 157527
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 18. 20
I nvoi ce Net 18. 20
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 | LBLM366103 157529
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 89. 87
I nvoi ce Net 89. 87
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/26/ 2016 | LBLM366209 157531
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09/21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 22
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 78.93
I nvoi ce Net 78.93
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 ] EFT 09/26/2016 | LBLM366543 157620
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admi n El ect Supp 7.28
I nvoi ce Net 7.28
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 26/2016 | LBLM366642 157670
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 2.26
I nvoi ce Net 2.26
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 | LBLM366127 158010
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 13. 27
I nvoi ce Net 13. 27
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 | LBLM366124 158011
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 440. 89
I nvoi ce Net 440. 89
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 | LBLM366619 158048
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 852. 88
I nvoi ce Net 852. 88
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 09/ 26/2016 | LBLM366309 158061
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 399. 28
I nvoi ce Net 399. 28
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 | LBLM366192 158162
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 281. 54
I nvoi ce Net 281. 54
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 10/10/2016 | LBLM365992 158508
1 10016120 71091 St Mai nt Sign Matrl 593. 04
I nvoi ce Net 593. 04
CHECK TOTAL 4, 056. 65 S —
3432 FASTENERS ETC | NC 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 117910 157947
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 7.02
I nvoi ce Net 7.02
CHECK TOTAL 7.02 S
3432 FASTENERS ETC | NC 00001 INV  09/26/2016 117809 158386
1 10014110 71030 Pks Mai nt Uni f or mSup 137. 88
I nvoi ce Net 137. 88
CHECK TOTAL 137. 88 S
2981 FAULKS BROS CONSTRUCTI 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 00229630 157583
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 1, 634. 47
I nvoi ce Net 1, 634. 47
2981 FAULKS BROS CONSTRUCTI 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 00230254 158444
1 56406410 70590 Prairie O h Repair 1, 623. 16
I nvoi ce Net 1, 623. 16
CHECK TOTAL 3, 257. 63 - 0200020
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES | 00001 INV 09/26/2016 0214163 158030
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e e ! “.“
TR maaaa——m
09/21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 23
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt Supp 2,248. 25
I nvoi ce Net 2,248. 25
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES | 00001 INV 09/26/2016 0211674 158043
1 50100150 71190 Wr Mr Sv O her Supp 1, 225. 43
I nvoi ce Net 1, 225. 43
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES | 00001 INV 09/26/2016 0211819 158089
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 2,354.19
I nvoi ce Net 2,354.19
CHECK TOTAL 5, 827. 87 -
276 BLOOM NGTON' S FI REMEN 00000 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 PAY #5 PROP TAX 2015 158161
1 10015211 75910 Fire Pens To G h Cov 787, 336. 13
I nvoi ce Net 787, 336. 13
276 BLOOM NGTON S FI REMEN 00000 EFT 09/26/2016 PAY #6 PROP TAX 2015 158163
1 10015211 75910 Fire Pens To O h CGov 388, 538. 79
I nvoi ce Net 388, 538. 79
CHECK TOTAL 1,175,874.92 -
999018 CHRI STI AN MERKAU 00000 INV 09/26/2016 PEORIA 10/16 158568
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 2,632.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,632.00
CHECK TOTAL 2,632.00 S —
999018 ERI C WEST 00000 INV 09/26/2016 ORLAND PARK 10/16 158571
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 252.00
I nvoi ce Net 252. 00
CHECK TOTAL 252. 00 -
999018 MATTHEW BURKE 00000 INV 09/26/2016 PEORI A 10/ 16 158566
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 2,632.00
| nvoi ce Net 2,632. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,632.00 -
999018 M CHAEL HARTW G 00000 INV 09/26/2016 GLENVI EW 10/ 16 158567
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 205. 90
I nvoi ce Net 205. 90
CHECK TOTAL 205. 90 -
999018 STUART BLADE 00000 INV 09/26/2016 EFFI NGHAM 9/ 16 158565
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 71. 00
I nvoi ce Net 71. 00
CHECK TOTAL 71.00 -
999018 TYSON SHULTZ 00000 INV 09/26/2016 CHAMPAI GN 10/ 16 158570
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
CHECK TOTAL 125. 00 N I
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1763 FORMVAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 20170070 EFT 09/12/2016 98777 157428
1 50100110 70611 Wr Adnin Pri nt Bi nd 8,369.71
2 50100110 71017 Wr Adm n Post age 8,294.12
I nvoi ¢ 16, 663. 83
1763 FORMVAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 20170070 EFT 09/ 12/ 2016 98778 157430
1 50100110 70611 Wr Adnin Pri nt Bi nd 2,319. 66
2 50100110 71017 Wr Adnin Post age 2,298.70
I nvoi ce Net 4,618. 36
1763 FORMVAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 12/ 2016 98776 157431
1 50100110 70611 Wr Adm n Print Bi nd 217. 80
I nvoi ce 217. 80
1763 FORMVAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 20170070 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 102284 158015
1 50100110 70611 Wr Admin Pri nt Bi nd 9, 330. 85
2 50100110 71017 Wr Admin Post age 9, 246. 57
I nvoi ce Net 18, 577. 42
1763 FORMVAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 ) EFT 09/ 26/2016 102286 158022
1 50100110 70611 Wr Admin Pri nt Bi nd 2,377.93
I nvoi ce Net 2,377.93
1763 FORMVAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 102162 158024
1 50100110 70611 Wr Admin Pri nt Bi nd 948. 46
I nvoi ce Net 948. 46
CHECK TOTAL 43, 403. 80 S —
277 FOSTER COACH SALES INC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 10281 157606
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 73.50
I nvoi ce Net 73. 50
277 FOSTER COACH SALES I NC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 10263 157639
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 46. 05
I nvoi ce Net 46. 05
CHECK TOTAL 119.55 S —
40 FOUR SEASONS ASSCOCI ATl 00000 INV 09/26/2016 DUES 9/ 16 158490
1 1001 20510 Gen Fnd Four Seasn 3,314. 04
2 5010 20510 W\t er Four Seasn 114. 00
3 5110 20510 Sewer Four Seasn 84. 96
4 5440 20510 Sol Waste Four Seasn 342.00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 855. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 855. 00 S —
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 09/12/ 2016 123101-5 8/ 16 157306
1 10015118 71340 ComTt r Tel ecom 1, 151. 26
I nvoi ce Net 1, 151. 26
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 ] EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 032007-5 9/16 157487
1 10016210 71340 Eng Admi n Tel ecom 68. 08
I nvoi ce Net 68. 08
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 10/01/ 2016 011400-5 9/16 157589
1 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 791. 39
I nvoi ce Net 791. 39
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DUE DATE: 10/ 13/2016

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1957 FRONTI ER COVMMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 28/ 2016 100406-5 9/ 16 157590
1 10015110 71340 Pol Adnin Tel ecom 70. 37
I nvoi ce Net 70. 37
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 040309-5 9/16 158087
1 10014136 71340 MP Zoo Tel ecom 591. 83
2 56406400 71340 Hi ghl and Tel ecom 591. 83
3 56406410 71340 Prairie Tel ecom 591. 83
4 56406420 71340 The Den Tel ecom 591. 83
I nvoi ce Net 2,367.32
CHECK TOTAL 4,448, 42 .
2857 GANZ USA LLC 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 7060119 158448
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo GShop Purc 42.12
I nvoi ce Net 42.12
CHECK TOTAL 42.12 -
999023 EDWARD CARROLL TRUST 00000 INV 09/26/2016 26117 157974
1 10015410 55990 Building S COhr Pnlty 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 50. 00 -
999023 GABRI ELA SPHAR 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 RFENDPRKCRD1627125 157604
1 5560 23214 A Linc Pk Pkg Depst 12.00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
CHECK TOTAL 12. 00 -
999023 MAPLE GROVE ESTATES 00000 I NV 09/26/ 2016 23798 157969
1 10015410 52060 Building S MoHmM P 38. 00
I nvoi ce Net 38. 00
CHECK TOTAL 38. 00 S —
999023 STATE FARM 00000 INV 09/26/2016 RENDPRKCRD1600427 157643
1 10015490 54520 Pkg Oper MPkg Fee 35.48
2 1001 23214 Gen Fnd Pkg Depst 12.00
I nvoi ce Net 47. 48
CHECK TOTAL 47. 48 -
999023 TEK SYSTEMS 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 RFENDPRKCRD4 CARDS 157607
1 5560 23214 A Linc Pk Pkg Depst 48. 00
I nvoi ce Net 48. 00
CHECK TOTAL 48. 00 -
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00000 20170073 I NV 09/ 26/ 2016 8014 158075
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt .00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCap | nprv .00
4 51101100 70550 Oper RepMai nt | 254.70
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UTIELL eeee—
09/ 21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 26
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF Ceneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/26/2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
5 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMai nt | .00
I nvoi ce Net 254. 70
CHECK TOTAL 254.70 -
47 CEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/26/2016 8010 158017
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | .00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCap | nprv .00
4 51101100 70550 Sw Oper RepMai nt | 259. 56
5 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMai nt | .0
I nvoi ce Net 259. 56
47 CEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/26/2016 8009 158018
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | .00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCaR/BI rrprv .00
4 51101100 70550 Sw Oper i nt .00
5 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMau nt I 259. 56
I nvoi ce Net 259. 56
47 CEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/ 26/ 2016 8008 158019
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt .00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCap | nprv .00
4 51101100 70550 Swr Oper RepMai nt | 257.71
5 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMai nt | .
I nvoi ce Net 257.71
47 CEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/26/2016 8011 158020
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | .00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCap | nprv .00
4 51101100 70550 Sw Oper RepMai nt | 268. 42
5 53103100 70550 Storm V\At RepMai nt | .0
I nvoi ce 268. 42
47 CEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/26/2016 8007 158026
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | .00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCap | nprv .00
4 51101100 70550 Sw Oper RepMai nt | 1, 083.58
5 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMai nt | .0
I nvoi ce Net 1, 083. 58
47 CEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/26/2016 8005 158028
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | .00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCaR/BI rrprv .00
4 51101100 70550 Swr Oper i nt 1, 069. 93
5 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMau nt I .0
I nvoi ce Net 1, 069. 93
47 CEORGE G LDNER I NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/26/2016 8006 158031
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'
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09/ 21/2016 10: 25 C TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 27
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF Ceneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/26/2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | .00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCaR/BI nmrv .00
4 51101100 70550 Sw Oper int | 266. 42
5 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMal nt | .
I nvoi ce Net 266. 42
47 GEORCGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/ 26/ 2016 7090 158034
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt .00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCap | nprv .00
4 51101100 70550 Sw Oper RepMai nt | 692. 21
5 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMai nt | .
I nvoi ce Net 692, 21
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/26/2016 7099 158076
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | .00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCap | nprv .00
4 51101100 70550 Sw Oper RepMai nt | 1, 755. 80
5 53103100 70550 Storm V\at RepMai nt | .00
| nvoi ce 1, 755. 80
47 CGEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/26/2016 8001 158077
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCap | nprv .00
4 51101100 70550 Sw Oper RepMai nt | 1, 738. 88
5 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMai nt | .
I nvoi ce Net 1, 738. 88
47 CGEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/ 26/ 2016 7078 158079
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | .00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCaR/BI rrprv .00
4 51101100 70550 Sw Oper i nt 8,971.75
5 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMal nt I .
I nvoi ce Net 8,971.75
47 GEORCGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/ 26/ 2016 7080 158080
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt .00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCap | nprv .00
4 51101100 70550 Sw Oper RepMai nt | 7,387.14
5 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMai nt | .0
I nvoi ce Net 7,387.14
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/ 26/ 2016 7083 158081
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | .00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCap | nprv .00
4 51101100 70550 Sw Oper RepMai nt | 7,990. 07
5 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMai nt | .
I nvoi ce Net 7, 990. 07
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| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016
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e R e
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VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT
47 GEORCGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/26/2016 7092 158084
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | .00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCap | nprv .00
4 51101100 70550 Sw Oper RepMai nt | 4,542. 90
5 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMai nt | .00
I nvoi ce Net 4,542. 90
47 GEORCGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/26/2016 7094 158086
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | .00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCaR/BI rrprv .00
4 51101100 70550 Sw Oper i nt 12,699.70
5 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMau nt I .00
I nvoi ce Net 12,699. 70
47 GEORCGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/ 26/ 2016 7095 158090
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt ~ .00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCap | nprv .00
4 51101100 70550 Sw Oper RepMai nt | 10, 543. 07
5 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMai nt | .00
I nvoi ce Net 10, 543. 07
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/26/2016 7093 158092
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCap | nprv .00
4 51101100 70550 Sw Oper RepMai nt | 5,322. 71
5 53103100 70550 Storm V\at RepMai nt | 0
I nvoi ce 5, 322,71
47 GEORCGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/26/2016 8000 158095
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | .00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCap | nprv .00
4 51101100 70550 Sw Oper RepMai nt | .00
5 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMai nt | 14, 694. 22
I nvoi ce Net 14, 694. 22
47 GEORCGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/26/2016 8002 158097
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCaR/BI rrprv .00
4 51101100 70550 Sw Oper i nt 13, 744.54
5 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMau nt I .00
I nvoi ce Net 13,744.54
47 GEORCGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/ 26/ 2016 8015 158100
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt .00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCap | nprv .00
4 51101100 70550 Oper RepMai nt | .00
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

09/ 21/2016 10: 25 C TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 29
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF Ceneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/26/2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
5 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMai nt | 5,982.51
I nvoi ce Net 5,982.51
47 CEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/ 26/ 2016 7082 158103
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt .00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCap | nprv .00
4 51101100 70550 Sw Oper RepMai nt | .00
5 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMai nt | 9, 953. 32
I nvoi ce Net 9, 953. 32
47 CEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/26/2016 7091 158107
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | .00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCap | nprv .00
4 51101100 70550 Sw Oper RepMai nt | 2, 850. 37
5 53103100 70550 Storm V\At RepMai nt | .00
I nvoi ce 2, 850. 37
47 CEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/26/2016 7097 158116
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCap | nprv .00
4 51101100 70550 Sw Oper RepMai nt | 17, 432. 46
5 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMai nt | .00
I nvoi ce Net 17, 432. 46
47 CGEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 09/26/2016 7098 158118
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | .00
2 50100150 70050 Wr Mr Sv Eng Sv .00
3 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCaR/BI nmrv .00
4 51101100 70550 Swr Oper nt | 16, 185. 45
5 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMal nt | .00
I nvoi ce Net 16, 185. 45
47 CEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170072 I NV 09/26/2016 7089 158122
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | .00
2 51101100 70550 Sw Oper RepMai nt | 18, 487. 48
3 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMai nt | .00
I nvoi ce Net 18, 487. 48
47 CEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170072 | NV 09/26/2016 7096 158123
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | .00
2 51101100 70550 Sw Oper Repl\/al nt | 18, 613. 60
3 53103100 70550 St or m Wat RepMai nt | .00
I nvoi ce Net 18, 613. 60
CHECK TOTAL 183, 053. 36 -
239 GLOVES | 00001 INV 09/26/2016 1364522- 00 158544
1 54404400 71190 Sol Waste O her Supp 384.83
I nvoi ce Net 384. 83
CHECK TOTAL 384.83 =___

40


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8qxFhmesks8d/BNArkJAud3YNoTns86Am8E2tW5epKjboDtsMWae8qEQyy6Mev%2B4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8qxFhmesks8d/BNArkJAud3YNoTns86Am8E2tW5epKjboDtsMWae8qEQyy6Mev%2B4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QQq14bUO6kADwxaMEco9avwK1KcrOwOxv6QAIIFpDukisuISx3a0Q7gA2uj1us/J&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QQq14bUO6kADwxaMEco9avwK1KcrOwOxv6QAIIFpDukisuISx3a0Q7gA2uj1us/J&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FPbdGPRSVLaUagjZxL63A0NafK7LvEf%2BI4xHFMfuJZlVKALfBwjK1dTL9tVNVfPa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BtbD3S9E9%2BBPaffaKYULfQZHVrT%2BY7G6gzEMe6JyTHUenWcS4TBy6Kc4G2okD2h14PSQrLAPJxM3cV2Tu9v%2B2g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=e5ci//A%2BYVNlnroGxbUIw57WGbvO/CwH5BBCz7f%2B7zpm1g2VtUhdaXr5pdaHOSJl&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=e5ci//A%2BYVNlnroGxbUIw57WGbvO/CwH5BBCz7f%2B7zpm1g2VtUhdaXr5pdaHOSJl&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=r2JdVj2LobKPeINuwJEWrdWs53qpT7HEVg6JLKEkpq6scvPm6L47h0MmHgIxYiJz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=r2JdVj2LobKPeINuwJEWrdWs53qpT7HEVg6JLKEkpq6scvPm6L47h0MmHgIxYiJz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ynnuMpgtagvWNwH8QgEiRWBmFwnoo0hVyfUmYf/G2NlTLTD/wqWJsuaeZO8jGtef&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ynnuMpgtagvWNwH8QgEiRWBmFwnoo0hVyfUmYf/G2NlTLTD/wqWJsuaeZO8jGtef&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lnGDDj5D6RWN1S7gRb9zWNebBgDXtVw6%2BKIAup1leQwdhXh5c3/jZ3oRKLhq1sn0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lnGDDj5D6RWN1S7gRb9zWNebBgDXtVw6%2BKIAup1leQwdhXh5c3/jZ3oRKLhq1sn0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Du3oQC0PRv0wxgwCIJFGZhF0WI4K3pUHZaJPXa9Ll5koGvzalLCpYbVO6v%2BFTFxv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Du3oQC0PRv0wxgwCIJFGZhF0WI4K3pUHZaJPXa9Ll5koGvzalLCpYbVO6v%2BFTFxv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=b3uAWWcUqY9NicyToF19LzLsH3VVDtAb5NrWF6aLO5ZqkfcQ2k17S2yff84QgzPn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=b3uAWWcUqY9NicyToF19LzLsH3VVDtAb5NrWF6aLO5ZqkfcQ2k17S2yff84QgzPn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hhjo9cF6hTPZKwLW%2BkmKywG7nZZGLVHbIxt31dbTKRPXkR7nBxqRm9e7FPUIiiDq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=D6dI8t%2BXWeM7Wplyudt6yLgkWypgnrvNIkBGVu2GAnQaX77lmPOL9EtLXN/vcM9txgWxCkSuyY6oJ1kn5W2Uuw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OiYYW3B72Qn2994leDsLMQvPpMrzrZTc%2BGMuZcwETYG4e6IARyNjDz0n4ttuNUA5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OiYYW3B72Qn2994leDsLMQvPpMrzrZTc%2BGMuZcwETYG4e6IARyNjDz0n4ttuNUA5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bFd2sEwIGWEKAKuF34P6xMjIWSsLBRvGArj4HnFi3DPhVe871sJSo/SzuxVP085h&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bFd2sEwIGWEKAKuF34P6xMjIWSsLBRvGArj4HnFi3DPhVe871sJSo/SzuxVP085h&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yNXXPl0KAmevx5U03mByyT1YSlAZRzj53nbBh0F%2BFEzmBHdesCAh4Bv7OjnxAobk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yNXXPl0KAmevx5U03mByyT1YSlAZRzj53nbBh0F%2BFEzmBHdesCAh4Bv7OjnxAobk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=L/6QXL5poYZfukmOtVKviYo8YBIilPQfZ6e9GM3a04jkG1gd4bvUrkybTn0Ec6eb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=L/6QXL5poYZfukmOtVKviYo8YBIilPQfZ6e9GM3a04jkG1gd4bvUrkybTn0Ec6eb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wsB4ssGhP0H32YgpaDL%2BoLfSAiEUUYywS2dIZ1Tq5YKJ1nREFMwgpwGdnfCVAKP6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wsB4ssGhP0H32YgpaDL%2BoLfSAiEUUYywS2dIZ1Tq5YKJ1nREFMwgpwGdnfCVAKP6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=slNwLa4ATGXxG6LQrcyEhqeYuaG/NUy7D7RVLObU%2Bvyo6CPQ3OojDeiUg1jnTYdo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=slNwLa4ATGXxG6LQrcyEhqeYuaG/NUy7D7RVLObU%2Bvyo6CPQ3OojDeiUg1jnTYdo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=R4G3raB0HiucGtaVe3UzxA0Fcoz5Lkc6DSpuRXwkCVdcbPjsF48b0YE51JMFB0Eq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XjBfp144eC%2B3yyOWVdXDB1g8E8AKJ5%2BM1%2BCwRAfjZmEDTgdKwQqghsT3g31HgDyqzJLH0QzkXYPBG291sSHS3w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=K121rmt3vWhCgCOPPOoTX8Epx6IJscZx4W7fZjvDrRRxqxBNixWsfmWzX6NIv1fj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=K121rmt3vWhCgCOPPOoTX8Epx6IJscZx4W7fZjvDrRRxqxBNixWsfmWzX6NIv1fj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nreoFVv%2BWrDA9N4GFc9Mr6KNik8e%2Bv8419HrBqxatGX1HRd5sdcY/lFhHo8/ZKQw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nreoFVv%2BWrDA9N4GFc9Mr6KNik8e%2Bv8419HrBqxatGX1HRd5sdcY/lFhHo8/ZKQw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=w07e8bu2YmPyPFMgAPNlQOUJS23zcJRqJeeKJ8zHwHgYBoC153ajRkZOPFzM/Lho&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=w07e8bu2YmPyPFMgAPNlQOUJS23zcJRqJeeKJ8zHwHgYBoC153ajRkZOPFzM/Lho&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YSk/BkuiEMgW8hf67BVF5QtZ2sPAVMvIb6FP2ZJpm3MMr0ReyRcYIk1n44QCgLyX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YSk/BkuiEMgW8hf67BVF5QtZ2sPAVMvIb6FP2ZJpm3MMr0ReyRcYIk1n44QCgLyX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=26u94bMLm1p4M3t7yD0RYndFCxZmpxPPDBXIUX4fPSjNElwuaJ3q52KAtpZqiido&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=26u94bMLm1p4M3t7yD0RYndFCxZmpxPPDBXIUX4fPSjNElwuaJ3q52KAtpZqiido&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Vu/OhAQ76ES2igFYWkk2Ixwbg0qEUOtFT3%2B7E9VC2WHi1eYSfy/4QMeW8Lbp9ndD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Vu/OhAQ76ES2igFYWkk2Ixwbg0qEUOtFT3%2B7E9VC2WHi1eYSfy/4QMeW8Lbp9ndD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YunpuL1xZec94FbYyOuZ19pxXifzO9raVVZrRzrB%2B7Ygw643/N7IKnfVw2CeaeU8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/8DbjMtt98Fmcu/69h5ykH1zy/mX4kixnGCnXRIZZwPCD8SHbtlAEIJSRf9Q/FxlJU9iYv4aoT9Hdo/jSbK9Ag==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nAA1HFsKYAqJgxlcE0ME82uEetDPbhBsgeTmZk1DlM6pu%2B7xvILnjdSRXgP9OAwS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nAA1HFsKYAqJgxlcE0ME82uEetDPbhBsgeTmZk1DlM6pu%2B7xvILnjdSRXgP9OAwS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=t8IrPep1Tf2/EBvfq%2Bb/daUk23WJp%2BLaALnxmsk/SpIJL3KOssK9CuaALU%2BGiVj8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=t8IrPep1Tf2/EBvfq%2Bb/daUk23WJp%2BLaALnxmsk/SpIJL3KOssK9CuaALU%2BGiVj8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DTm2uLLCxQ94nEXBwTx/wPtB1hg0qjynhYxrVhiOlRvbTZc2lNEKO5bAceX9V54D&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DTm2uLLCxQ94nEXBwTx/wPtB1hg0qjynhYxrVhiOlRvbTZc2lNEKO5bAceX9V54D&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kTssA0x%2BlH8ij4gHRLpHqSS4X4eX8CPK79yj9yRxdxYRYUASBPPaBmGFUbzufx6J&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kTssA0x%2BlH8ij4gHRLpHqSS4X4eX8CPK79yj9yRxdxYRYUASBPPaBmGFUbzufx6J&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SQY4FXKpZOLtoTX51uzbMlNGaf2wCsVtmmXReqeuvgXdGKFH%2B2eAd593v0pQZY8X&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SQY4FXKpZOLtoTX51uzbMlNGaf2wCsVtmmXReqeuvgXdGKFH%2B2eAd593v0pQZY8X&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TxKDTcTqvfhPALPruZ3GHWbZ7PZbR/BUvdlgkCiztZS5WT2Mc7PnmF0S3Fu0l09Y&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TxKDTcTqvfhPALPruZ3GHWbZ7PZbR/BUvdlgkCiztZS5WT2Mc7PnmF0S3Fu0l09Y&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HXp5L//9JKcxOYT3zpZ8Dl2bc90Npt9sEuJxAqzlDVbghWcQHti7uaj1PwH8EoHm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HEAGwm%2BnaB0Y9SkZFzdt1xbKTpgFpgin75kPVyqvhfnKWhN72aXN1241rYjpnjCZAvvB%2B%2BVNHlb2kUo0NZ1JJA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yfSi7rGbXlvlHhy1NoAZZo72Altvoj0KsMudu3ea6yep%2BfaceCM9wPbl4m1EDmBg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yfSi7rGbXlvlHhy1NoAZZo72Altvoj0KsMudu3ea6yep%2BfaceCM9wPbl4m1EDmBg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dLze%2BIOUeX/gxEqDTieblX3%2BLoJpjdoUI92huUnRLs2G1R7fXTIcbgYn/xZ%2BZSfz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dLze%2BIOUeX/gxEqDTieblX3%2BLoJpjdoUI92huUnRLs2G1R7fXTIcbgYn/xZ%2BZSfz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=w/fHvcJrwt7oyKpRkN6viE5D8EfhXc1e/FdBxqnJ%2BW%2BZpCQX/OQIagatacGUpQVr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=w/fHvcJrwt7oyKpRkN6viE5D8EfhXc1e/FdBxqnJ%2BW%2BZpCQX/OQIagatacGUpQVr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=77Ok26TQuhqco3jYSW7teb0UN6RQ0OdcaxMb2N48k403bzstP%2BOJ5S3OsHwKhPuW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=77Ok26TQuhqco3jYSW7teb0UN6RQ0OdcaxMb2N48k403bzstP%2BOJ5S3OsHwKhPuW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CjkkUIiNgoiPMpeDKQSOuDKq%2BZVsBugI7Ks8rnNAcLLF%2B9PpaTc63RpXS8dTHNbw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YSS3GHwXeDZpnwtCWIV7bxud4WOdYeJILarT1cXvpTFKCHmYYckmbtCOWEtj8JK3pyJ6r4EafCBFblcuKmdS3Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=d9Z/blZa4xoozsgrJ7sEIHUk1fkX3vK16PZxdXqruS%2BFxuZcGvm5J%2BggLobADqku&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=d9Z/blZa4xoozsgrJ7sEIHUk1fkX3vK16PZxdXqruS%2BFxuZcGvm5J%2BggLobADqku&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FCzhZ0jl7UjpkqHj12BgUqbM1lMtP1De31qK77pSYlSrs0NO6ceMl2AaEMqs8OyT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FCzhZ0jl7UjpkqHj12BgUqbM1lMtP1De31qK77pSYlSrs0NO6ceMl2AaEMqs8OyT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VXBtH3Zu5qbHKuP5ZcnWpZ%2BvZPPwWbIsNrtuyu%2BOFQeZ0TQIZ0Cq3ic3/RCg0rKw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VXBtH3Zu5qbHKuP5ZcnWpZ%2BvZPPwWbIsNrtuyu%2BOFQeZ0TQIZ0Cq3ic3/RCg0rKw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zFThQfY4ZbiKGS7TAlehVwggSnQu9nXP1J5ukbJVm4Q49O0L/YohoiNF85VKrpXL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zFThQfY4ZbiKGS7TAlehVwggSnQu9nXP1J5ukbJVm4Q49O0L/YohoiNF85VKrpXL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UVytL/EKfOQ4FmLXwB4MXrxGj7jwAFFIX3Um82WH/n%2BA1PnxEQqjg/sM0zgZGmAEDUsm9R4Z%2BC/SBwjK0g70gw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x7wYzuFs0k1%2BboqxpwllRCyJSA94PN%2B4P/699qFpAQpvdIvxtrTNuwJU8wuId%2BdM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x7wYzuFs0k1%2BboqxpwllRCyJSA94PN%2B4P/699qFpAQpvdIvxtrTNuwJU8wuId%2BdM&

.
|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e e ! “.“
TR maaaa——m
09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 30
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
193 GOVERNMENT FI NANCE OFF 00000 ] INV 09/26/2016 HALEY 2016-2017 158515
1 50100110 70631 Wr Admin Dues 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 -
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00009 I NV 09/26/2016 9209275644 157489
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 117. 68
I nvoi ce Net 117. 68
CHECK TOTAL 117. 68 -
966 GULLI FORD SERVI CES | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 25863 158415
1 56406400 71190 Hi ghl and O her Supp 195. 00
2 56406410 7 1190 Prairie O her Supp 130. 00
3 56406420 71190 The Den O her Supp 130. 00
I nvoi ce Net 455, 00
CHECK TOTAL 455. 00 -
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 20170147 I NV 09/26/ 2016 10072062 157455
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 1,170. 99
I nvoi ce Ne 1,170.99
34 HACH COVPANY INV 09/26/2016 10074413 157479
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 291. 34
I nvoi ce Net 291. 34
CHECK TOTAL 1, 462. 33 -
1 HAJOCA CORPORATI ON 00002 I NV 09/26/2016 S011039499. 001 157418
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 02. 07
I nvoi ce Net 102. 07
1 HAJOCA CORPORATI ON 00002 ] INV 09/26/2016 S011155423. 001 158156
1 50100110 71190 Wr Admin O her Supp 67.91
I nvoi ce Net 67.91
CHECK TOTAL 169. 98 -
3074 HAPPYFEET LEGENDS OF P 00001 ) INV 09/26/2016 CLASS 9/13-10/11/16 158023
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 1, 411. 20
I nvoi ce Net 1, 411. 20
CHECK TOTAL 1,411. 20 -
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20170013 I NV 09/26/2016 101281 157962
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 238. 50
I nvoi ce Net 238. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20170013 I NV 09/26/2016 101632 157963
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 323.50
I nvoi ce 323.50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20170013 I NV 09/26/2016 100684- 02 157964
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or s 341. 95
I nvoi ce Net 341. 95
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09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 31
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20170013 I NV 09/26/2016 99834 157965
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or s 323.50
I nvoi ce Net 323.50
CHECK TOTAL 1, 227. 45 -
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 I NV 09/26/2016 035552 157473
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 102. 80
I nvoi ce Net 102. 80
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 INV  09/26/2016 047974 157500
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 361. 40
I nvoi ce Net 361. 40
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 INV  09/26/2016 048438 157501
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 719.13
I nvoi ce Net 719. 13
CHECK TOTAL 1, 183. 33 -
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVI CE CO 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 19303010003- 09/ 2016 157344
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO G aim 108, 504. 58
2 60200240 70717 Dent al Cl ai m Pd 12, 802. 60
3 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO ClaimPd 22,335. 47
I nvoi ce Net 143, 642. 65
CHECK TOTAL 143, 642. 65 S —
2320 HEALTHSVMART BENEFI T SO 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 HR 08/ 23/ 2016 157468
1 60200290 62112 M sc Ben Vol Lif In 2,080. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,080. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,080. 00 -
915 HELLER FORD SALES INC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 9579 7/16 157553
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 10, 511. 44
I nvoi ce Net 10, 511. 44
CHECK TOTAL 10, 511. 44 -
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00000 EFT 09/22/ 2016 33583144 157313
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 9. 45
I nvoi ce Net 9. 45
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00000 EFT 09/ 14/ 2016 32894676 157319
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 59. 40
I nvoi ce Net 59. 40
CHECK TOTAL 68. 85 -
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 24/ 2016 33635053 158590
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 872. 38
I nvoi ce Net 872. 38
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 09/11/ 2016 33248283 158591
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 166. 00
I nvoi ce Net 166. 00
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09/21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 32
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 15/ 2016 33026369 158592
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 99. 00
I nvoi ce Net 99. 00
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 24/ 2016 33642116 158593
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 24.70
I nvoi ce Net 24. 70
CHECK TOTAL 1, 162.08 -
1243 HENSON DI SPGSAL | NC 00000 20170033 I NV 10/ 10/ 2016 85655 158542
1 54404400 70652 Sol Waste Bul k Di sp 8,423.97
| nvoi ce Net 8, 423. 97
CHECK TOTAL 8,423.97 -
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 16791 157334
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 83. 04
I nvoi ce Net 83. 04
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL 00000 INV 09/26/2016 15379 157348
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 95. 80
I nvoi ce Net 95. 80
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL 00000 INV 09/26/2016 16966 157644
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 156. 43
I nvoi ce Net 156. 43
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL. 00000 INV 09/26/2016 16837 157986
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 55. 00
I nvoi ce Net 55. 00
CHECK TOTAL 390. 27 -
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 INV 09/26/2016 73245 157664
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 47.00
I nvoi ce Net 47. 00
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 INV 09/26/2016 17033 157666
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 396. 00
I nvoi ce Net 396. 00
43 HERVES SERVICE & SALES 00001 INV 09/26/2016 73423 157669
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mi nt RepM O hr 127.00
I nvoi ce Net 127. 00
CHECK TOTAL 570. 00 -
3434 HERON BAY | NC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 458- 21480 157608
1 57107110 70510 Col i seum RepMai nt B 154. 00
2 55605600 70510 A Linc Pk RepMai nt B 232. 06
I nvoi ce Net 386. 06
CHECK TOTAL 386. 06 —
660 HERRI OTT GROUP | NC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 46936 157549
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi | ce Food 86. 00
I nvoi ce Net 86. 00
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e
TR Taaa——
09/21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 33
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 86. 00 -
999 H GH RI SE COWUNI CATI O 00001 EFT 09/ 16/ 2016 424 158104
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 225. 00
I nvoi ce Net 225. 00
CHECK TOTAL 225. 00 I
3613 HM LI FE | NSURANCE COWP 00001 INV 09/26/2016 SEPTEMBER, 2016 157002
1 60280210 70716 BCBS PPO StpLss Ins 20, 848. 97
2 60280210 70716 BCBS PPO StpLss Ins 3,263.02
I nvoi ce Net 24,111. 99
CHECK TOTAL 24,111. 99 -
3004 HOLLAND & KNI GHT LLP 00001 EFT 09/26/2016 5391206 158408
1 10011710 70010 Legal Qut Legal 637. 50
I nvoi ce Net 637. 50
CHECK TOTAL 637. 50 -
2774 HOTSY EQUI PMENT CO 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 20443 158001
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 436. 95
I nvoi ce Net 436. 95
CHECK TOTAL 436. 95 I
167 1L ATTORNEY GENERAL 00000 INV 09/26/2016 AUGUST 16 S/ O REG 157690
1 1001 21152 Gen Fnd AP Atty Sx 390. 00
I nvoi ce Net 390. 00
CHECK TOTAL 390. 00 -
1955 I LLINO S CENTRAL SCHOO 00001 ] INV 09/26/2016 460- 01550 158543
1 10014112 70420 Recreation Rental s 620. 60
I nvoi ce Net 620. 60
CHECK TOTAL 620. 60 -
289 | L GOVERNMENT FI NANCE 00001 ] I NV 09/26/2016 394065/ HALEY 2016 158147
1 50100110 70632 Wr Admin Pro Devel p 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 50. 00 -
290 ILLINOS O L MARKETI NG 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 0108245-1N 157653
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 225.78
I nvoi ce Net 225. 78
CHECK TOTAL 225.78 I
140 1L SECRETARY OF STATE 00003 ) INV 09/26/2016 1016 157699
1 10015110 70520 Pol Admi n RepMai nt V 101. 00
I nvoi ce Net 101. 00
CHECK TOTAL 101. 00 - 0000 0
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09/21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 34
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
140 1L SECRETARY OF STATE 00007 INV 09/26/ 2016 09202016 158569
1 10011710 70690 Legal Purch Serv 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 -
342 ILLINO S STATE POLICE 00005 INV 09/ 26/ 2016 S/ O REG AUG 2016 157691
1 1001 21151 Gen Fnd AP Sx O 390. 00
I nvoi ce Net 390. 00
CHECK TOTAL 390. 00 -
364 | L STATE TREASURER 00005 INV 09/ 26/ 2016 AUG 2016 S/ O REG 157693
1 1001 21150 Gen Fnd AP Sx O 65. 00
I nvoi ce Net 65. 00
CHECK TOTAL 65. 00 I
922 ILLINO S STATE UNI VERS 00001 20160291 | NV 09/ 26/ 2016 28556 158102
1 50100130 72140 Wr Pure CO O he 2,420.55
I nvoi ce Net 2,420. 55
CHECK TOTAL 2,420.55 -
377 ILLINI _FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 EFT 09/ 25/2016 170044 157309
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 69. 00
I nvoi ce Net 69. 00
377 ILLINI FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 ) EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 170464 158523
1 10015110 71190 Pol Admi n O her Supp 26.75
I nvoi ce Net 26.7
CHECK TOTAL 95.75 -
2854 | NTEGRATED WORK | NJURY 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 2029 157402
1 10011410 70210 HR Qh Med Sv 3,228.75
I nvoi ce Net 3,228.75
CHECK TOTAL 3,228.75 -
2351 1 SI TELEMANAGEMENT SO 00001 20170182 I NV 09/26/ 2016 16- 0913 158106
1 50100130 70650 Wr Pure Lndfl Fees 28, 337. 33
I nvoi ce Net 28, 337. 33
CHECK TOTAL 28, 337. 33 -
2263 JCI JONES CHEM CALS IN 00001 20170184 EFT 09/26/ 2016 698979 157571
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 3, 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 200. 00 I
491 JOE'S TON NG 00000 INV 09/26/2016 FLEET 8/16 158385
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 - 00000

45


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LNznR1XyrDxmF9P/5PsBwkinBiWrLSNs3IdWjsNB7Vcpmd4FWFPnYEasqYTtl8g%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LNznR1XyrDxmF9P/5PsBwkinBiWrLSNs3IdWjsNB7Vcpmd4FWFPnYEasqYTtl8g%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8aqBuMAWUg%2Bu4UF3b8OmnnBZomV8EIJSrWk3%2BSlvUHiMa%2BvXAFDcBSshvAdPwWmWAkp2ZZRK7HYx/rRw7/12ow==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=y4jp9QuNEkkosAD0nlJDz4bpCzeMJAD5QEbJ6TGpK/COY77UPa4HC5JDhyLRcZST&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=y4jp9QuNEkkosAD0nlJDz4bpCzeMJAD5QEbJ6TGpK/COY77UPa4HC5JDhyLRcZST&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0%2BEJ58SXyf8TuWNzu8m4z%2BFtTCLvZAFPO9G5pgEAzahugab5gE7Anj0HyxAVC2dA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0%2BEJ58SXyf8TuWNzu8m4z%2BFtTCLvZAFPO9G5pgEAzahugab5gE7Anj0HyxAVC2dA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CppUfZhZgkDT6p5wwtgiuI%2B5PvsbK2hzqt0hJPn9e8mXRpkmgor7W0o35SbEH8UNKTxjNvfpK4WcMGn226eWVA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=o6ZChMrOcduqFYtRVd74zG9RVIwFK679rTIUJdgzIshQDPPcqWCm7mWxtf5WpE6o&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=o6ZChMrOcduqFYtRVd74zG9RVIwFK679rTIUJdgzIshQDPPcqWCm7mWxtf5WpE6o&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OzF9Rl1P%2BdKnuLrLsValcq3SlhR1uyXmq0KRH9bXrsWRFyx/G2AyMoKtf8Y7Q2ZL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OzF9Rl1P%2BdKnuLrLsValcq3SlhR1uyXmq0KRH9bXrsWRFyx/G2AyMoKtf8Y7Q2ZL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8MPtoPHNc2hO3mbY31pLRummWAtO8FnIGZKtAXq1/KKd77UDAHxAr27/60H%2BdRcdBiy7XWsbXMlpDXHQQA%2BchQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PGU1CJ7d1qUpimmRhjC1Pu/07llbzsZmelCaVXQUHMamZGfS3ZoWFSc/j0VINj%2Bk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PGU1CJ7d1qUpimmRhjC1Pu/07llbzsZmelCaVXQUHMamZGfS3ZoWFSc/j0VINj%2Bk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5A8eLKlsrT4LSz%2BCLyKr2lHL%2BLIdPx8QNX40/kGUte6rQHkgtZxuNihJfYkCiAXt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5A8eLKlsrT4LSz%2BCLyKr2lHL%2BLIdPx8QNX40/kGUte6rQHkgtZxuNihJfYkCiAXt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sDVitaK4T4VysxEyJAV9cPfP8vQgGLkcvpcUJkw7pmvl56eSuf3Pf6zb3QxbsjJT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=l1qOvuWLwBNDvNe%2BNEes0ZohNq6G2rSZDFXYvJF5GHDp3sh/HxdSAT7Als1Y8P3ObkK8iEcpT9dpjQmQd9UWZA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZkFIMhQ%2BvFuRdChvBqi%2BNf5D4%2BICBASRcRCc4dNJgiZgNZvyi4tFF8NrM8/cIQSg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZkFIMhQ%2BvFuRdChvBqi%2BNf5D4%2BICBASRcRCc4dNJgiZgNZvyi4tFF8NrM8/cIQSg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bVM7s6wms4ueQ671p9oV%2B6LU0WSM6CF8brKYdg0L31RMWZzE%2BRHBrmKU8Iq4WNwS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bVM7s6wms4ueQ671p9oV%2B6LU0WSM6CF8brKYdg0L31RMWZzE%2BRHBrmKU8Iq4WNwS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gSEzkqLE4gyH12F5d5mlnQOCOGKY6n53C7A8rkF2H1TQmDBJD8LSBe25oF4LJvo/skOQL/CxmmDXR2azgkGDtw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZNZn7kAOopNFbbThWhD6NNYja%2BHytpGDmDUI%2BkHOUbcZXhDcnsMPnHDerL80rVZR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZNZn7kAOopNFbbThWhD6NNYja%2BHytpGDmDUI%2BkHOUbcZXhDcnsMPnHDerL80rVZR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jWvKjWW/XyOwAp9O0hY4lFk1/kOBYhsTQAIY9kk6Hwb9UGYgQrnFn7uzQb9Stjr5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jWvKjWW/XyOwAp9O0hY4lFk1/kOBYhsTQAIY9kk6Hwb9UGYgQrnFn7uzQb9Stjr5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fjQvz9thUG5BvRUwh3CkFLS1lvCb8hbAyNy0OhTfJQnmbDP9llRriVqOdGpitz35iehyyf%2BtWuqJIFkwxmVbEw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DRe6nX/F0SuBES4esJqU8KtexEkFuQNY9SmEfA%2BTBLGjQFXU7TjM7RO7Zfgii0Hd&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DRe6nX/F0SuBES4esJqU8KtexEkFuQNY9SmEfA%2BTBLGjQFXU7TjM7RO7Zfgii0Hd&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rz5uEYI1AsisS5rNQey94B4dP%2BzZGhN4p0rnqui1hvVK1W3W72D1ldCDuiuDc9dw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rz5uEYI1AsisS5rNQey94B4dP%2BzZGhN4p0rnqui1hvVK1W3W72D1ldCDuiuDc9dw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LT9GCgBvvcj1%2BjHscBHr2tTNXJmXjyNwba2zeHCpxQ0tV590E6qqxKqnn8PQuITiVoCG1jG8FYbYfcs3BSnRDw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3uW7jpT0QaoFndg9UtL6PDsrbQGrvGqyiuTHtSH/Ck5SCfFpJA4Skt/VjzrFK0ap&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3uW7jpT0QaoFndg9UtL6PDsrbQGrvGqyiuTHtSH/Ck5SCfFpJA4Skt/VjzrFK0ap&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=arnGc8Wmy04JQSOQbicJ39lv%2BDf/nLBW77dhWW%2BYa8NSwHmddZBAQMc2FN4syxiH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=arnGc8Wmy04JQSOQbicJ39lv%2BDf/nLBW77dhWW%2BYa8NSwHmddZBAQMc2FN4syxiH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XDhecYA8JGfZVoJYmHDxeDuhFrGGuuGg8FaFQB/cuIVE/Ioae02Fal7MQCxoN%2BUW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=a2yEOBn4YnL0p0XDCzh9aWQqYtzcbfYL4v%2BiX%2Bxz6b3SNWX9mVBhG%2BHdpncdYnuT3zCre6MFvBicwRpW6ancLQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vneJ7biTD8soc/3cz9wvm/1/LCAB%2B1ianfAz5HgyotUWzWQQMnqcB04GRwlfDRgb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vneJ7biTD8soc/3cz9wvm/1/LCAB%2B1ianfAz5HgyotUWzWQQMnqcB04GRwlfDRgb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/EwdS81rLHM8aUCfSbvLpHisWlsy4oOBbYBCmOUV3YgOYVZK1h4yPQFeNbB/F0jN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/EwdS81rLHM8aUCfSbvLpHisWlsy4oOBbYBCmOUV3YgOYVZK1h4yPQFeNbB/F0jN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=t1gAN0NlrpKNAsGklAf%2B1VpjncUuXviiwxtEsvfp5q0S8wPwpMhqUHa8g3e55e2g&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3z73YJ9bbZLijKWMoOhA231QIgUrVwJeZvJHL9JEb/xdn4zgmudJbiF6Ri4QhyKATCO0DuNqH54Gt6k/Ed3W7g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Fhig4P0qMhLOpSuWab/TbLEaCc55mgiN/f/bu3J2MCnY7EK6ZTPMDTVrwaF0una8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Fhig4P0qMhLOpSuWab/TbLEaCc55mgiN/f/bu3J2MCnY7EK6ZTPMDTVrwaF0una8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rjPOKDXzLKBf48PyZhfrMebWHRdbWicjf40rKtUVzyl5wQG/qrXuf4vluwgqEDQZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rjPOKDXzLKBf48PyZhfrMebWHRdbWicjf40rKtUVzyl5wQG/qrXuf4vluwgqEDQZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1OAXSzaPLFvLzgNbDMPXvxtNm31dRttamebYOvEoZz38ojCAKyAL5LOR37C9c6aZvWMq0jJfeLEtGz7R71heuA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xREAFKT3iiLx%2BTwdLSBPkqXkR2PyconkqomEphPfuTblmva5EkVhmKkP8YgioOnA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xREAFKT3iiLx%2BTwdLSBPkqXkR2PyconkqomEphPfuTblmva5EkVhmKkP8YgioOnA&

TEEEEETT - -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 35
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3455 JOHNNY ON THE SPOT POR 00001 20170108 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 1426 158050
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 1, 300. 00
| nvoi ce Net 1, 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 300. 00 -
48 JOPAC COVPANY | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 1475 7/ 16 158164
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi Rl 1, 097. 33
2 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 390. 97
I nvoi ce Net 1, 488. 30
48 J(PAC CGVPANY | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 1475 8/ 16 158168
10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi 1, 259. 19
2 10014 1__0 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 156. 85
3 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 98. 32
I nvoi ce Net 1,514. 36
CHECK TOTAL 3, 002. 66 -
1639 K K STEVENS PUBLI SHING 00001 INV 09/26/2016 50156M 157593
1 10014112 70611 Recreation Print Bi nd 159. 22
I nvoi ce Net 159. 22
CHECK TOTAL 159. 22 -
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 35296698 158137
1 10015430 70641 Code Enfor Tenp Sv 715. 20
I nvoi ce Net 715. 20
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 0000 INV 09/26/2016 34336482 158141
1 10015430 70641 Code Enfor Tenmp Sv 715. 20
I nvoi ce Net 715. 20
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 35285741 158195
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Tenp Sv 629. 58
I nvoi ce Net 629. 58
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 ] INV 09/26/2016 34324038 158380
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admi n Tenp Sv 637.08
I nvoi ce Net 637. 08
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 35296701 158491
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Tenmp Sv 650. 40
I nvoi ce Net 650. 40
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 0000 INV 09/26/2016 36321359 158594
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Tenmp Sv 508. 13
I nvoi ce Net 508. 13
CHECK TOTAL 3, 855. 59 -
414 KEMPER | NDUSTRI AL EQUI 00002 INV 09/26/2016 47483/ 0916 157705
1 10015110 70690 Pol Adnin Purch Serv 222.00
I nvoi ce Net 222.00
CHECK TOTAL 222.00 - 0 0 @
61 KEY EQUI PMENT & SUPPLY 00001 INV 09/26/2016 148810 157423
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'
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AEETm T

UTIELL eeee—
09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 36
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 239. 96
I nvoi ce Net 239. 96
61 KEY EQUI PMENT & SUPPLY 00001 INV 09/26/2016 148800 157424
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 785. 56
I nvoi ce Net 1, 785. 56
61 KEY EQUI PMENT & SUPPLY 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 148801 157425
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 452. 31
I nvoi ce Net 452, 31
61 KEY EQUI PMENT & SUPPLY 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 148802 157426
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 758. 25
I nvoi ce Net 758. 25
61 KEY EQUI PMENT & SUPPLY 00001 INV 09/26/2016 149005 158453
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1, 785. 86
I nvoi ce Net 1, 785. 86
CHECK TOTAL 5,021. 94 -
1746 KEYSER LI SA 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 16211 157371
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 147. 84
I nvoi ce Net 147. 84
1746 KEYSER LI SA 00000 INV 09/26/2016 16220 157629
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 757. 38
I nvoi ce Net 757. 38
1746 KEYSER LI SA 00000 INV 09/26/2016 16236 158442
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 350. 95
I nvoi ce Net 350. 95
CHECK TOTAL 1, 256. 17 .
3430 KIKKERLAND DESIGN I NC 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 J041660COPY 158450
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo GShop Purc 344. 18
I nvoi ce Net 344. 18
CHECK TOTAL 344. 18 -
3828 KI MTEK CORPORATI ON 00000 20170178 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 BFD- 090816 158484
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 3,317.02
| nvoi ce Net 3,317.02
CHECK TOTAL 3,317.02 -
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00001 EFT 09/30/2016 S108857234. 001 158530
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 28.24
I nvoi ce Net 28. 24
CHECK TOTAL 28. 24 -
30 KIRBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 S108822669. 001 157383
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 270. 65
I nvoi ce Net 270. 65
430 Kl RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 S108821045. 001 157384
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 143. 42
I nvoi ce Net 143. 42
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
430 KIRBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 S108729530. 006 157403
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 74.84
I nvoi ce Net 74. 84
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 S108794721. 001 157440
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp 724. 44
I nvoi ce Net 724. 44
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 S108794721. 004 157443
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admi n El ect Supp - 365. 88
I nvoi ce Net -365. 88
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 S108794721. 005 157444
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp -89.64
I nvoi ce Net -89. 64
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 S108151431. 007 157446
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p -142. 21
I nvoi ce Net -142. 21
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 26/2016 S108843962. 001 157582
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 231.62
I nvoi ce Net 231. 62
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 S108777831. 001 157610
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 296. 80
I nvoi ce Net 296. 80
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 S108859630. 001 157618
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp 35. 07
I nvoi ce Net 35. 07
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 S108861116. 001 157619
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp 946. 02
I nvoi ce Net 946. 02
430 KIRBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 26/2016 S108809026 001 157677
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 789. 74
I nvoi ce Net 789. 74
430 Kl RBY RI SK _CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 S108854497001 157694
1 57107110 70510 Col i seum RepMai nt B 146. 73
I nvoi ce Net 146. 73
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 26/2016 S108729530. 008 158025
1 10014160 70510 Pepsi Ice RepMai nt B -48. 96
I nvoi ce Net -48. 96
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 S108867863. 001 158572
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp 32.13
I nvoi ce Net 32.13
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 S108870065. 001 158573
1 10016210 71078 Eng Adnin El ect Supp 267.72
I nvoi ce Net 267.72
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 ] EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 S108869200. 001 158574
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admi n El ect Supp 75. 60
I nvoi ce Net 75. 60
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 8108858880 001 158575
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admi n El ect Supp .61
I nvoi ce Net 151 61

48



http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=N91Kfmkx%2Bmw%2BpuO6CgvfIeDhTVS/kl5TQZLNwTs/T7jwa7JAafi/%2BUZ1pgbQVt1s&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=N91Kfmkx%2Bmw%2BpuO6CgvfIeDhTVS/kl5TQZLNwTs/T7jwa7JAafi/%2BUZ1pgbQVt1s&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=J3ruCCA2a37FYOfd31ioADFruPnApaRod8YPtMX0rINBv4CPR1xEzNheODkqJYfjpZaFzWd0QCUbyQ7RufAcmg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qL7mWn%2BhVoBM2oTQkLWOPwGiJEANPmrfcsp8%2BeIlwvhfYjQzcAnyLssB7B695MTr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qL7mWn%2BhVoBM2oTQkLWOPwGiJEANPmrfcsp8%2BeIlwvhfYjQzcAnyLssB7B695MTr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3rXPZU6sRmB/5XdWUZRN4zguedsaRMUqzUsLSMzruOFYEiGJZu7JbKekl1/IqIxr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3rXPZU6sRmB/5XdWUZRN4zguedsaRMUqzUsLSMzruOFYEiGJZu7JbKekl1/IqIxr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lk91iI3misAPvUIKUUgfMm%2BZJIHhfXsRFNSelNKnMtADErAvVtAMWtT/D8iXdS6unjtb0twJSNVWrY97zpQ/iw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RCuWsF%2BWZew8iAnVaOJJDZmsWHLOywNTCFBfO%2BnP2Gzog32Y28rEUL4vdL%2BX/6aK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RCuWsF%2BWZew8iAnVaOJJDZmsWHLOywNTCFBfO%2BnP2Gzog32Y28rEUL4vdL%2BX/6aK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=skkjwtUtntFB7SLQ1%2BhtNcX6ZKcmSTxP7K2xv5kGts4ANl/uDZ4j5fkbbdv0KQ4E&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=skkjwtUtntFB7SLQ1%2BhtNcX6ZKcmSTxP7K2xv5kGts4ANl/uDZ4j5fkbbdv0KQ4E&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tHnJCmfHibwkKSewPYWxk1vYXsuWrWmwqPGrmRDiAd2HeNixTmRJK96Ps1P22cUob98iXKBy/jmW3lZMwuhy/A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=88QpFKd1anNu0l%2B7GQjQM7NIh3RvcGC2ds0b7cciC%2BZjxL5oGUBKevX/0ZB82OqE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=88QpFKd1anNu0l%2B7GQjQM7NIh3RvcGC2ds0b7cciC%2BZjxL5oGUBKevX/0ZB82OqE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QtR4e2BVgydlDDPNmjuDtP32nTebTKejD9mx%2BxVP0NbXwJbFIjq73NgMHIstQWE%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QtR4e2BVgydlDDPNmjuDtP32nTebTKejD9mx%2BxVP0NbXwJbFIjq73NgMHIstQWE%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wVbiobDn5YKlz4XaTPL0N39TDywLt4CQCaWKS%2BEMJ5GFaIXlyv9HlnyLLc0Leqfu7qftvckQUm5AKqDNSZUXQQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=92Yt9huAI6UmtxX%2BJDHZGYXICUSmJ85cBfclfmFkf1BqOeZRyiDwiI2lQZMR3/%2Bq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=92Yt9huAI6UmtxX%2BJDHZGYXICUSmJ85cBfclfmFkf1BqOeZRyiDwiI2lQZMR3/%2Bq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=agxzG1jvEPL3Epegzj0DGd60cqmwHA6o0Fuj2oOCTdLiIDBkFbGpsHMSfHBqV85b&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=agxzG1jvEPL3Epegzj0DGd60cqmwHA6o0Fuj2oOCTdLiIDBkFbGpsHMSfHBqV85b&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YkdWuuV3SG1GaEwbxzFaPDaU3mGR6%2BkrwyUmSKsd1oqah/5tYWp9oT0%2BobO1W3uIK0lUfA8jc5L/gVHrxdTJ0w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BM%2B5wvEG%2BclNWgUM68PkLMP3x2Ig6KRTLraJgVVJRidtyCbqYubylYY85M44g9Zr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BM%2B5wvEG%2BclNWgUM68PkLMP3x2Ig6KRTLraJgVVJRidtyCbqYubylYY85M44g9Zr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SaJXxE3C0R1GxQ4FbIDHoQSi/a6bb2YQcbFLEwmk%2B//CvYZwBouDLjIK9IcrayPQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SaJXxE3C0R1GxQ4FbIDHoQSi/a6bb2YQcbFLEwmk%2B//CvYZwBouDLjIK9IcrayPQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IshySMwVvX5ZhHWk5F8do8CGeVi8PuPD4TLTGiU/AyGaxyB04P4qdwSLuCYoqbpXDpDnP%2BSwG%2B6y2IFJ%2Bo4XSA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MeiJKPA1Rkf0F1HPy8uEyhrfJJ9Z/MY5L9hEOXvOY7YFZE02ACfIIU7uuflD5hfo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MeiJKPA1Rkf0F1HPy8uEyhrfJJ9Z/MY5L9hEOXvOY7YFZE02ACfIIU7uuflD5hfo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1O64NUtRwaUWydS7Er1wOWQrOirnt79r0iOseZvO09jqfl1tMC2Dm18epOwtt7B4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1O64NUtRwaUWydS7Er1wOWQrOirnt79r0iOseZvO09jqfl1tMC2Dm18epOwtt7B4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6ZNOCvfmP6JjAV1oPisp17okemYC7mqbZdVp0Vf8gptjDKmMlA%2BLgSdXJg9zgnHI9iNkX%2BJT23k9TC9IkyMRlA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=876XBLpDIzVLf93CCjPIStrj6iv3nQmKBNWz0qIJ8JkN3kNkz%2BgTyl4IfkPNedS6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=876XBLpDIzVLf93CCjPIStrj6iv3nQmKBNWz0qIJ8JkN3kNkz%2BgTyl4IfkPNedS6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oYBHziv55TcTAFp5azeQg5AI0JZISTUM6r7wyCAkKuIrcV5%2BdysKoSV0yKXwn%2B1s&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oYBHziv55TcTAFp5azeQg5AI0JZISTUM6r7wyCAkKuIrcV5%2BdysKoSV0yKXwn%2B1s&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nleRPaEJ0N8e/lqGfbhjchpBGWiF5oOCzm65XKXjZ3nt/PTM/nQHA4Y%2BtaAxXaEGxtMvCAgCjduakin2a7jx1w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YQaAjeTM7CjtRa07UzmyBpmMWF533b7DAM6niztgKRahyz789m1V3M%2BN9E/JpF0g&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YQaAjeTM7CjtRa07UzmyBpmMWF533b7DAM6niztgKRahyz789m1V3M%2BN9E/JpF0g&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WbnH5ungbKc1fUWQE2tqIq71cJo8Avkl0JkJKmthrgnjP63642kYlTQi8jvD02fh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WbnH5ungbKc1fUWQE2tqIq71cJo8Avkl0JkJKmthrgnjP63642kYlTQi8jvD02fh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wI3tnzNLuNHLLq3mi6JBkWOGbocHkrrFOHhuEPtbrSMmxOTUbooVkIhmFcze8TZEv9Ta%2B7pN86hwlnbdHrRDfQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2mhzGDHKK1wcKTZR1yGiLkee83B3fNlzbMBLhvoiwJ/ZoDv2dDF%2BGYxp1/MxQm7b&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2mhzGDHKK1wcKTZR1yGiLkee83B3fNlzbMBLhvoiwJ/ZoDv2dDF%2BGYxp1/MxQm7b&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CGgiDwcKB8wOSUt6L6a5KBEUjVIyaQf18qk96V0%2BUbXH43Ba9NVLOt7ocJ7TMhC4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CGgiDwcKB8wOSUt6L6a5KBEUjVIyaQf18qk96V0%2BUbXH43Ba9NVLOt7ocJ7TMhC4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0qBA29jVXF16PIUwk7jaYhFfJYis3okw3iuEheN5RS/%2B3iQXEnkucUUcmg7A7mgL7fCq02zHldjPu/W9u47ATw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Zi5PbZQxoQVRUiYVSljgIJRj/SGHdjMaFIovkarwkbYg0/brbGEryO/OPzwaWosu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Zi5PbZQxoQVRUiYVSljgIJRj/SGHdjMaFIovkarwkbYg0/brbGEryO/OPzwaWosu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fwbN4VF6Ew7oPr9lqCglC0ssHoLJ4qL1ySGwurIMbYT3hHXXyz0zuaCSu/MLLip8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fwbN4VF6Ew7oPr9lqCglC0ssHoLJ4qL1ySGwurIMbYT3hHXXyz0zuaCSu/MLLip8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jTFz33z2eVpV//5CZV2F9Fns38w%2BFimIIfEUgv60eorjEMy%2BM6Ybq3aEPm977YB4pECPWRDUy1T4fgAq34/DVQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=45xq56gF5HSrOEcpK/6xRf6aRmufROnWcfmdR6cb3ASlPXOq4RgKo0fauTbrFJPB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=45xq56gF5HSrOEcpK/6xRf6aRmufROnWcfmdR6cb3ASlPXOq4RgKo0fauTbrFJPB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Yc2mRhzEPxUzZi2FFMHJuolx9hJLyrK6eJowcO/JAFiTlT0ThihWhEXlREaGowdV&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Yc2mRhzEPxUzZi2FFMHJuolx9hJLyrK6eJowcO/JAFiTlT0ThihWhEXlREaGowdV&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OwlRjWO9gVRF3K0ue5SMrxfz8P6Pd8qakdyoW502yyRHZGY3eDxmtCAXtUXbspz/pXwLX40FC1hZgH2b7hKG4g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MJ0MSZ1qBfX7rLB9XjLp7MZBGCojh4aNCA%2BjON9EeqnKhSg/ggcWZ9zGD3iK80ro&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MJ0MSZ1qBfX7rLB9XjLp7MZBGCojh4aNCA%2BjON9EeqnKhSg/ggcWZ9zGD3iK80ro&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iXdm8v61%2BerpKYTRniem9IZGcshMrBeVNBNSDlEbgRCziY6CVMQl91ZTM6zv53VN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iXdm8v61%2BerpKYTRniem9IZGcshMrBeVNBNSDlEbgRCziY6CVMQl91ZTM6zv53VN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=W%2BzABhl0tLjXELGunMR%2BMW9ExYC3P2mX7DaVDkAq00088vJq793pHmEzzms17uz3FA7D5hK97Yb1WHDWYSkKkw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wbt94Avs55QCV8gOHLKoCKOd3lccLAaKmwvp4M7GAc4M526HAIVgahV1BSnNPZTc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wbt94Avs55QCV8gOHLKoCKOd3lccLAaKmwvp4M7GAc4M526HAIVgahV1BSnNPZTc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oNhqzokHLD6rAYulniB0WIw822IRjp8olGzCWMke0KLOT0E/DzJqwqHk/dGq7QcK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oNhqzokHLD6rAYulniB0WIw822IRjp8olGzCWMke0KLOT0E/DzJqwqHk/dGq7QcK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1Om8wEaPwhdrq3ZJ1nB4acjdal2cJDfYVdnBvXseoNhf378FUSOF35SjWBNHUD3ZELvgOHDtdppX40LTihc1Yg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kiWkeosErXau6PUNki6oYtA%2ByjJ0AHoMDRozCBOazproUSYzhl2wpbvheT/%2BG7Cm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kiWkeosErXau6PUNki6oYtA%2ByjJ0AHoMDRozCBOazproUSYzhl2wpbvheT/%2BG7Cm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rW0DHIqXMG38v7bQsAYNWgRmcvqS8TYX4iJkdXgdlFsn%2BJEBcPfC8U70/z%2BLdN3u&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rW0DHIqXMG38v7bQsAYNWgRmcvqS8TYX4iJkdXgdlFsn%2BJEBcPfC8U70/z%2BLdN3u&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iqJHI1rWP3ZKHeUqmpewU72GsO7NiGod8RAaTCgZFVPwt%2Bnrmua3ERrH4M3I4736doD7EoruUUfaEgbTMaoaNw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vsXeI0ZwUImr4cCxwjb6a0TS9TokoPJ7sXiXU1z6Jr8OvRYSRZsDSeEmy5tv0bCJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vsXeI0ZwUImr4cCxwjb6a0TS9TokoPJ7sXiXU1z6Jr8OvRYSRZsDSeEmy5tv0bCJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YQN6T8wL9m9mbwkwQcJWKX7wbsleYvUKY7JVq9F2lnbN006LTSmiTFRYWwyzJbKm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YQN6T8wL9m9mbwkwQcJWKX7wbsleYvUKY7JVq9F2lnbN006LTSmiTFRYWwyzJbKm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=M6N8SgrFKcRN4LCrNxyHDov4xF9ctsxxprDVEM4LyFLL4Qg6I3dSFln8HTt2PyXL8an16jU1mPEUQVLj7OhkkQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LcWpTfAckHEAC8X4bd43vI0LfhVc6mKTkfQ3esZyO1LeT8Mu5qBJluiqUijzoiQ/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LcWpTfAckHEAC8X4bd43vI0LfhVc6mKTkfQ3esZyO1LeT8Mu5qBJluiqUijzoiQ/&

TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 38
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
30 KIRBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 ] EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 S108861116. 002 158576
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp -630. 68
I nvoi ce Net -630. 68
CHECK TOTAL 2,909. 02 -
3474 KNOX ASSOCI ATES | NC 00000 INV 09/25/2016 | N\VO0836065 157304
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 107. 00
I nvoi ce Net 107. 00
CHECK TOTAL 107. 00 -
66 KOENI G BODY AND EQUI PM 00000 INV 09/26/2016 76532 157437
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 140. 03
I nvoi ce Net 140. 03
66 KOENI G BODY AND EQUI PM 00000 CRM 09/ 26/ 2016 76596 157438
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p -25.56
I nvoi ce Net -25.56
66 KOENI G BODY AND EQUI PM 00000 INV 09/26/2016 76886 157605
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1, 105. 13
I nvoi ce Net ,105. 13
CHECK TOTAL 1, 219. 60 -
472 KONE | NC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 949404381 157675
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 243. 71
I nvoi ce Net 243.71
472 KONE | NC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 949400407 158527
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 994. 41
I nvoi ce Net 994. 41
CHECK TOTAL 1, 238.12 -
3574 LABOR READY M DWEST | N 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 21364691 158196
1 10016120 70641 St Mai nt Tenp Sv 2,622.40
I nvoi ce Net 2,622.40
3574 LABOR READY M DWEST IN 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 21364690 158197
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 1,131.12
I nvoi ce Net 1,131.12
3574 LABOR READY M DWEST IN 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 21348484 158379
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 125. 68
I nvoi ce Net 125. 68
CHECK TOTAL 3,879. 20 -
739 LANGUAGE LI NE SERVI CES 00002 INV 09/26/2016 3906721 157960
1 10015118 70690 Com(Ct r Purch Serv 77.50
I nvoi ce Net 77.50
CHECK TOTAL 77.50 - @200 0
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 INV 09/ 26/2016 9304303306 157477
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 249. 59
I nvoi ce Net 249. 59
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 39
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 9304350309 157689
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 283. 32
I nvoi ce Net 283. 32
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 CRM 09/ 26/ 2016 9500153349 158005
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp -54.81
I nvoi ce Net -54.81
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 93043224010 158391
1 10014110 71024 Pks Mai nt Janit Supp 381.76
I nvoi ce Net 381. 76
CHECK TOTAL 859. 86 S —
355 LEAK DETECTI ON SERVI CE 00000 INV 09/26/2016 160817 157984
1 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 2,310.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,310. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,310.00 -
999006 CI TI SUBPOENA COMPLI AN 00000 ] INV 09/26/ 2016 4055626 157700
1 10015110 79050 Pol Adnin I nvst Exp 41.19
I nvoi ce Net 41. 19
CHECK TOTAL 41. 19 -
3762 LEMAN BD AUTOMOTI VE LL 00000 INV 09/ 26/2016 F220- 7049 8/16 157681
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 1,128.52
2 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 108. 86
I nvoi ce Net 1, 237. 38
CHECK TOTAL 1, 237. 38 S —
2750 LEON UNI FORM COVPANY | 00001 INV 09/22/2016 387687 157318
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 93. 50
I nvoi ce Net 93. 50
CHECK TOTAL 93. 50 -
1868 LMC FITNESS LLC 00000 ] INV 09/26/2016 ZUVBA 9/12-10/20/16 158021
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 1, 488. 00
| nvoi ce Net 1, 488. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 488. 00 -
345 MAP AUTOVOTI VE WAREHOU 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 22171 8/16 157513
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 3, 665. 07
I nvoi ce Net 3, 665. 07
CHECK TOTAL 3, 665. 07 -
67 MARTIN EQUI PMENT OF 1L 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 225585 157366
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 663. 90
I nvoi ce Net 663. 90
67 MARTIN EQUI PMENT OF IL 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 224284 157393
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 258. 69
I nvoi ce Net 258. 69
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 40
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
67 MARTIN EQUI PMENT OF I L 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 224910 157396
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 254. 92
I nvoi ce Net 254. 92
67 MARTIN EQUI PMENT OF I L 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 224282 157399
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 992.72
I nvoi ce Net 992. 72
67 MARTIN EQUI PMENT OF I L 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 223068 157450
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Mgt RepMai nt V 639. 79
I nvoi ce Net 639. 79
CHECK TOTAL 2,810.02 S —
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 INV 09/ 26/2016 578948 157330
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 51. 06
I nvoi ce Net 51. 06
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 584984 157491
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 43. 30
I nvoi ce Net 43. 30
CHECK TOTAL 94. 36 S —
2827 NMAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20170014 I NV 09/26/ 2016 34483 157981
1 50100110 70050 Wr Admin Eng Sv 14, 998. 34
I nvoi ce Net 14,998. 34
CHECK TOTAL 14, 998. 34 -
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 INV 09/26/2016 106646 157989
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv Qh PT Sv 465. 00
I nvoi ce Net 465. 00
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 INV 09/26/2016 106647 157990
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv Qh PT Sv 435. 00
I nvoi ce Net 435. 00
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 INV 09/26/2016 106645 157991
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv ah PT Sv 1, 880. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 880. 00
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 106644 157992
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv ah PT Sv 1, 946. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 946. 00
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 INV 09/26/2016 106648 157994
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv Qh PT Sv 435. 00
I nvoi ce Net 435. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5,161. 00 -
353 MCI _COVMUNI CATI ONS SER 00002 I'NV 10/10/ 2016 08717194 157333
1 10011610 71340 Tel ecom 70. 27
2 56406420 71340 The Den Tel ecom .12
I nvoi ce Net 70. 39
CHECK TOTAL 70. 39 - ___ 000

51


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=20nVE9BSEP7hPK5%2BRg/h5GJxHXTpvTxcjZ5u9LYfRvz3V6fqvauK/AUbpYsGqw05&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=20nVE9BSEP7hPK5%2BRg/h5GJxHXTpvTxcjZ5u9LYfRvz3V6fqvauK/AUbpYsGqw05&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4d9tGbAhOp0Dlkfhk167JJQrru5xio62qRIBC0SmvA5MxhyuhvN99qSNV9YI0AYBfg7Vc4lMQO45RTqSojGqXQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=c52dcwe%2BotXl7e%2BN0/syMPwS69vfIi4HF6sC9TxxpaoClk9LJUsJ6iD1wKinsUL9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=c52dcwe%2BotXl7e%2BN0/syMPwS69vfIi4HF6sC9TxxpaoClk9LJUsJ6iD1wKinsUL9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IjBdgqYJg3yxImVae25NwafJeX99NQP6oUlC9S8gx0HouTMGMaJ2JqbTfWKfrmk%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IjBdgqYJg3yxImVae25NwafJeX99NQP6oUlC9S8gx0HouTMGMaJ2JqbTfWKfrmk%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YaSA0QFYhVuxe84tIDUM1x1A5uNyxGgSgeJpV2F9liEAs0s037DgL1iKAEP7orkt74rFZtk1gCXMM4nUClpOtw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=X9DZv4nXjhUEZzOHSfLdiYqEKM7OyMpz0NOkXrlxFI3uIc8Tw9QUF9UxYhcEzmPM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=X9DZv4nXjhUEZzOHSfLdiYqEKM7OyMpz0NOkXrlxFI3uIc8Tw9QUF9UxYhcEzmPM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=o7tUuXOGjEWBxvM/s%2Bciv4zk9gd2GAIzUCJ/NPbb2viWliq2Lj7aDX8gcC7KwjuP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=o7tUuXOGjEWBxvM/s%2Bciv4zk9gd2GAIzUCJ/NPbb2viWliq2Lj7aDX8gcC7KwjuP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Jsw%2BOPthj5ZLUx8xppC1fgU1CojABDkOi9BEuds2rxnVnKQGqLT6C3jkZ8b1drAhEJ9QjmF0qx5hGn3zi5olGA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KiYa2%2BCg/nMTTW%2BqcJxlKkZvHIpD5I0xG4PpZqVZHvtX8UOQFnfIOVfyP7hzBUjV&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KiYa2%2BCg/nMTTW%2BqcJxlKkZvHIpD5I0xG4PpZqVZHvtX8UOQFnfIOVfyP7hzBUjV&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ndKrPcQCai5Q7Ev/HlpUFpwbwytc%2B7I7Ow4%2BLfBKrA44kuPkJ9V5eSZcbjC5Fswg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ndKrPcQCai5Q7Ev/HlpUFpwbwytc%2B7I7Ow4%2BLfBKrA44kuPkJ9V5eSZcbjC5Fswg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kT1lTlU4HgW6yy/Olgc4WACYXpaVTLRFC1qKLmL11gXDGHxNLKlkPGKMrWdZSJLsVEfwPXExCcKcvcJ1bVt8WA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=570OZCnBMkQzLUA/ojG959bBWdZfWnj193Gt%2BAEzazZ3UzaSURJHdORAan2C7jKD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=570OZCnBMkQzLUA/ojG959bBWdZfWnj193Gt%2BAEzazZ3UzaSURJHdORAan2C7jKD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HDbIPQ/5cHOicclHfleYQSj%2BAHCJr9U1tArRwgg5KxULAgCcAWaV7ihLL2Qkqe1q&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HDbIPQ/5cHOicclHfleYQSj%2BAHCJr9U1tArRwgg5KxULAgCcAWaV7ihLL2Qkqe1q&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nVxv8HXsmjD2UQ3RBWXlZ2hsxoMa0la4VM78jFaJW3Hj7Uc8atXEUFj56D/St2A8LZzctkptdvAyQw2SycV3FA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Zhe%2BjrrB/ODvkfiurT4I1OZ0%2BWzZjtSVLU/Y7wXP%2BrPG8yHeUeoe0p%2Bz0lKmXc1Y&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Zhe%2BjrrB/ODvkfiurT4I1OZ0%2BWzZjtSVLU/Y7wXP%2BrPG8yHeUeoe0p%2Bz0lKmXc1Y&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5cA7CQgaAlsyhTSfETAyPrw/rk3yKfT0cW6WY0bZnzjvlLEacLMWBUdCeOZx7AJs&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5cA7CQgaAlsyhTSfETAyPrw/rk3yKfT0cW6WY0bZnzjvlLEacLMWBUdCeOZx7AJs&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lrN%2Br9r1IrZAjx5D4NlZhgW1XEy0wdfmoNWWMvMnz1VtZfNt2jvBQV1W2u%2Bzl4Qw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rkLpBj7CclvHuh/86/KCVmw/p1K3gjVkyLyZjS7HNabi2qWnrChBJSfGNuIKo7TCRJO%2BAASn906iuUSfsbXbhQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QXRJgqI1BBydVRXxWh5aRmGC4IKqecSpTHatUFr2FwwYkenkyPDp1lW7LmUAA/VU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QXRJgqI1BBydVRXxWh5aRmGC4IKqecSpTHatUFr2FwwYkenkyPDp1lW7LmUAA/VU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=m%2BQtutBeqi7QE6WupNIpKAHav1BS1Z0DEGgmffn0X0lgnt1ZPHnQH9rfQ3WPnqhl&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=m%2BQtutBeqi7QE6WupNIpKAHav1BS1Z0DEGgmffn0X0lgnt1ZPHnQH9rfQ3WPnqhl&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Psr%2B5Fpu%2BX0GAPsDSffCiFM/jXNlM9OJvNrYmaZXifUdfJ4pgxE%2BEZxzWW3j/v3ADn%2BZwt/b0a0JCe1Aol0HSg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5x8hMN5%2BavZN9C6lvRSdNy9eDIbeXiAPjOPye0/dJ86y9r7XFYts050dPF13hRjf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5x8hMN5%2BavZN9C6lvRSdNy9eDIbeXiAPjOPye0/dJ86y9r7XFYts050dPF13hRjf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BDEETvBz9H922j10pHDGuwzE0Z3/5l2INFh90DhIfiTNGiX3fEgRytO7qCRCYz6f&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BDEETvBz9H922j10pHDGuwzE0Z3/5l2INFh90DhIfiTNGiX3fEgRytO7qCRCYz6f&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sAQafLDFwu9wv2pHdQC/AlrhXBB4ts9noeatvMIzHTA5gnrphkedknWRzvYCeI2KP4wIOwu5kGV4CZ09nJFFzg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iJcNzF8bsd9zOsOYy12o0X8nP5UOzdsp60%2Bpn1xrorkh1DEi8w3wEFsElMZV%2B3cB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iJcNzF8bsd9zOsOYy12o0X8nP5UOzdsp60%2Bpn1xrorkh1DEi8w3wEFsElMZV%2B3cB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ySO71Xol9vjCgSpvVen6kQb0iNMNSq4BEqTAmMjBwadc4cHLIwSbnwzOE9K3efQi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ySO71Xol9vjCgSpvVen6kQb0iNMNSq4BEqTAmMjBwadc4cHLIwSbnwzOE9K3efQi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BVN0Urt9KMcO4oSdgjryU9zSouZfFNUwXqfy1wkrF0FGYcO6gd9rKEN1rERXamKl47UzqOxg%2BfEeacmOlWl71Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DUF8lYKBNMEquRzzPP4bzRdcnwVxOqD89yEYeYS6LJ2PiY7i36/LjiduMpa4Y0RJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DUF8lYKBNMEquRzzPP4bzRdcnwVxOqD89yEYeYS6LJ2PiY7i36/LjiduMpa4Y0RJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SllLSXe9jgVknQmI0KyL82O4ky9nY4/VbIMJsRhwFcDNV2xPPSkM0F1AkGAUsKAU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SllLSXe9jgVknQmI0KyL82O4ky9nY4/VbIMJsRhwFcDNV2xPPSkM0F1AkGAUsKAU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cfggj0KP9GBkj5yMQCMC0YGRFn8D3/jDoRKAhFqnqT7xQ1gfuIyC%2BPA5SxRO8oksc9P3ZgzXyOqyhaMkaulfDQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=f1PEUCj8ecvNC6fkybL3Jnk7cO3Y3YJgVIPsS9NpEpYzhMUvaHcmFIITT05tqR5F&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=f1PEUCj8ecvNC6fkybL3Jnk7cO3Y3YJgVIPsS9NpEpYzhMUvaHcmFIITT05tqR5F&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=f2jagR6fvKxaRHsrQ6zpiFtS5umntRpPTRxKVRHC%2BFYKsedkbMmB4BoFjE7yg1yQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=f2jagR6fvKxaRHsrQ6zpiFtS5umntRpPTRxKVRHC%2BFYKsedkbMmB4BoFjE7yg1yQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JClHDrEQjfSBwU8%2B/J1Uqj/MXJbvT2dJay2O69ydKK15RC3rz8jIDeeohGA4xh5RfklHYQ7QcDdm4D9NGXxK/w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qKmnPmNuhPisP94zOAAC9uENJP5c1Psr209jOJjPNGF4iFak3bVOZ93DT8AtN4ba&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qKmnPmNuhPisP94zOAAC9uENJP5c1Psr209jOJjPNGF4iFak3bVOZ93DT8AtN4ba&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gOc9leUBiwu%2BlYD1QzXFTcRpfo5jLwIEczc0M4sPMs28cCnf%2BkXrXQ2%2BO3do9LFr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gOc9leUBiwu%2BlYD1QzXFTcRpfo5jLwIEczc0M4sPMs28cCnf%2BkXrXQ2%2BO3do9LFr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NMT0T6Gedi9N9fFnygHrFD24P2RHFWf9Qi7rLRKmL6fuI9RnGUuDu3yk8ZEgf8rWaqu/APh1g4yurcbbRGUrPA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=U/j90OLfk4yFTCqSOAcndip7O/faJtz99yUJXlXjtTi5ys3wwxdI9LtHXL5seq3W&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=U/j90OLfk4yFTCqSOAcndip7O/faJtz99yUJXlXjtTi5ys3wwxdI9LtHXL5seq3W&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=F5EqwaUoZSCRIeWCmrmnJnFd1Af6Doq2RFEVIqwOt%2BueVPu0BBS3NJCZH2ugw8m8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=F5EqwaUoZSCRIeWCmrmnJnFd1Af6Doq2RFEVIqwOt%2BueVPu0BBS3NJCZH2ugw8m8&

TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 41
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2223 MCL CO AREA EMS SYSTEM 00000 20160373 I NV 09/26/ 2016 1676 158483
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 1,437.50
| nvoi ce Net 1, 437. 50
CHECK TOTAL 1,437.50 -
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 INV 09/26/2016 41977 158507
1 10016120 71082 St Mai nt Asphal t 5,675. 20
I nvoi ce Net 5,675. 20
CHECK TOTAL 5,675. 20 -
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERI AL 00001 INV 09/ 26/ 2016 41727 PS 158495
1 10016120 71083 St Mai nt UPM Col d 601. 97
I nvoi ce Net 601. 97
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERI AL 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 41727 WIR 158496
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans ah PT Sv 282. 39
I nvoi ce Net 282. 39
CHECK TOTAL 884. 36 -
205 MCLEAN COUNTY SO L AND 00001 20160294 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 8252016 157519
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure ah PT 28, 576. 00
I nvoi ce Net 28, 576. 00
CHECK TOTAL 28,576. 00 S —
94 MCLEAN COUNTY TREASURE 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 MNTL HLTH 6/ 16 158145
1 10019140 75021 Mental H th ToMent | Ht h 200, 069. 13
I nvoi ce Net 200, 069. 13
CHECK TOTAL 200, 069. 13 -
297 MCLEAN COUNTY TRUCK CO 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 1- 262440075 157362
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 429. 54
I nvoi ce Net 429. 54
297 MCLEAN COUNTY TRUCK CO 00000 INV 09/26/2016 1- 262380076 157390
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 106. 56
I nvoi ce Net 106. 56
CHECK TOTAL 536. 10 -
297 MCLEAN COUNTY TRUCK CO 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 1- 232380075 157391
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 134. 99
I nvoi ce Net 134. 99
CHECK TOTAL 134. 99 -
184 MCMASTER CARR SUPPLY C 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 76456708 157517
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 1, 032. 66
I nvoi ce Net 1, 032. 66
184 MCMASTER CARR SUPPLY C 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 77335590 158054
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 258. 00
I nvoi ce Net 258. 00
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09/21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 42
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
184 MCMASTER CARR SUPPLY C 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 77168055 158057
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 346. 30
I nvoi ce Net 346. 30
CHECK TOTAL 1, 636. 96 -
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00000 INV 09/26/2016 261- S100043532. 001 157698
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 83. 94
I nvoi ce Net 83. 94
CHECK TOTAL 83. 94 -
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 INV 09/26/2016 261- S100041456. 001 157368
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair 55. 28
I nvoi ce Net 55. 28
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 INV 09/26/2016 261- S100043232. 001 158151
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 71. 84
I nvoi ce Net 71.84
CHECK TOTAL 127.12 -
460 MERRITT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 09/26/2016 5347 157285
1 10014136 70610 MP Zoo Adverti se 259. 74
I nvoi ce Net 259. 74
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 09/26/2016 6627 157296
1 10011410 70611 HR Pri nt Bi nd 96. 00
I nvoi ce Net 96. 00
60 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 09/30/ 2016 7069 157337
1 10015210 70611 Fire Print Bi nd 27.00
I nvoi ce Net 27. 00
CHECK TOTAL 382.74 -
2671 METROPOLI TAN LI FE I NSU 00001 INV 09/26/2016 HR 09/ 30/ 2016 157339
1 60200290 62110 M sc Ben Gp Lif In 3,193.5
2 60280290 62110 M sc Ben Gp Lif In 82. 80
I nvoi ce Net 3,276. 39
CHECK TOTAL 3,276. 39 -
249 M DCO | NC 00001 EFT 09/29/2016 307835 158130
1 10011610 70530 IS RepMai nt O 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
249 M DCO | NC 00001 EFT 08/30/ 2016 12133-1 158144
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 508. 94
I nvoi ce Net 508. 94
249 M DCO | NC 00001 EFT 09/17/2016 12135-1 158175
1 10014110 70510 Pks I\/hl nt RepMai nt B 1, 435.50
| nvoi 1, 435. 50
249 M DCO | NC 00001 20170032 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 308286 158433
1 10015110 70690 Pol Adm n Purch Serv 9, 598. 75
| nvoi ce Net 9, 598. 75
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09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 43
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 11, 593. 19 -
1267 M DLAND PAPER 00001 I NV 09/24/ 2016 1 N00448682 157314
1 10011610 71010 IS ) Of Supp 1, 518. 40
I nvoi ce Net 1, 518. 40
CHECK TOTAL 1,518. 40 -
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/26/2016 61756-1 157409
1 10014110 70420 Pks Mai nt Rental s 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/26/2016 61849-1 157492
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 1, 460. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 460. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 62996-1 157957
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 275. 40
I nvoi ce Net 275. 40
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/26/2016 63118-1 157958
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 324. 00
I nvoi ce Net 324. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/26/2016 62611-1 157959
1 10016120 71190 St Mi nt O her Supp 99. 25
I nvoi ce Net 99. 25
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/26/2016 W2434- 1 158388
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 293.21
I nvoi ce Net 293. 21
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 10/10/ 2016 62532-1 158497
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 89.70
I nvoi ce Net 89. 70
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 10/ 10/ 2016 62525-1 158499
1 51101100 71190 Sw Oper O her Supp 332.70
I nvol ce Net 332.70
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 00000 INV 10/10/ 2016 62642-1 158500
1 51101100 71190 Oper O her Supp 77.00
I nvol ce Net 77.00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 10/10/ 2016 62629-1 158501
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 114. 75
I nvoi ce Net 114. 75
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 10/ 10/ 2016 62801-1 158503
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 33.40
I nvoi ce Net 33. 40
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 000 INV 10/10/ 2016 62883-1 158504
1 51101100 71190 Swr Oper O her Supp 40. 10
I nvol ce Net 40. 10
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 10/10/ 2016 62876-1 158505
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 25.50
I nvoi ce Net 25. 50
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 20170136 I NV 09/26/ 2016 62628-1 158535
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09/21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 44
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10016120 71094 St Mai nt TCtl Sign 3, 800. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 800. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/26/2016 63553-1 158558
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 44, 39
I nvoi ce Net 44, 39
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 63407-1 158559
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 79. 10
I nvoi ce Net 79. 10
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/26/2016 63345-1 158560
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 40. 35
I nvoi ce Net 40. 35
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/26/2016 63545-1 158561
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 309. 15
I nvoi ce Net 309. 15
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/26/2016 63468-1 158562
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 259. 30
I nvoi ce Net 259. 30
CHECK TOTAL 7,897. 30 -
1407 M DWEST SAFETY AND TRA 00000 INV 09/26/2016 8-2016 158595
1 60150150 70632 Cas I ns Pro Devel p 2,190. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,190. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,190. 00 -
1577 M DVEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 I NV 09/26/2016 7470810- 000 158410
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 370. 48
I nvoi ce Net 370. 48
1577 M DVWEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 I NV 09/26/2016 7470810- 050 158411
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 17.50
I nvoi ce Net 17.50
CHECK TOTAL 387. 98 -
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 INV  09/26/2016 081667- 00 157316
1 10014160 71024 Pepsi | ce Janit Supp 101. 50
I nvoi ce Net 101. 50
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 09/30/2016 081299- 02 157332
1 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 16. 50
I nvoi ce Net 16. 50
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 09/26/2016 081549- 01 157369
1 10014136 71024 MP Zoo Janit Supp 173.50
I nvoi ce Net 173.50
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV  09/28/2016 081596- 00 157442
1 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 1,176.03
I nvoi ce Net 1,176. 03
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 INV  09/26/2016 081624- 00 157445
1 50100130 71024 Wr Pure Janit Supp 783. 00
I nvoi ce Net 783. 00
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=R/l8hO2HWEWwfmSgolKuGfo2P%2BtrO6GG1nloK7SEFoxVpZG%2BDbZ921bxSmifWZTG&
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09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 45
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 081452- 00 157488
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 586. 30
I nvoi ce Net 586. 30
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 09/26/2016 081662- 00 157579
1 56406420 71024 The Den Janit Supp 159. 37
I nvoi ce Net 159. 37
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 09/26/2016 081667-01 157631
1 10014160 71024 Pepsi Ice Janit Supp 65. 69
I nvoi ce Net 65. 69
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 10/02/ 2016 081477-02 157966
1 10014125 71024 20000 BCPA Janit Supp 112. 20
I nvoi ce Net 112. 20
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV  09/26/2016 081599- 00 158082
1 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 10/02/2016 081596- 01 158101
1 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 62. 24
I nvoi ce Net 62. 24
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 09/26/2016 081743- 00 158149
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 384. 00
I nvoi ce Net 384. 00
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 09/ 26/2016 081737-00 158405
1 10014136 71024 MP Zoo Janit Supp 46. 28
I nvoi ce Net 46. 28
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV  09/26/2016 081711-00 158446
1 56406410 71024 Prairie Janit Supp 78. 27
I nvoi ce Net 78. 27
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV  09/26/2016 081816- 00 158532
1 10014125 71024 20000 BCPA Janit Supp 732.98
I nvoi ce Net 732. 98
CHECK TOTAL 4,677. 86 -
98 M SSISSIPPI _LINME CO 00001 20170103 I NV 09/26/ 2016 1278140 157457
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,714. 11
I nvoi ce 4,714. 11
98 M SSISSIPPI _LINME CO 00001 20170103 INV 09/26/2016 1277617 157458
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,826. 85
I nvoi ce Net 4,826. 85
98 M SSISSIPPI LINME CO 00001 20170103 I NV 09/26/ 2016 1276537 157459
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,751. 69
I nvoi ce Net 4,751. 69
98 M SSISSIPPI LINME CO 00001 20170103 I NV 09/26/ 2016 1280039 158111
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,706.59
I nvoi ce 4,706. 59
98 M SSISSIPPI _LINME CO 00001 20170103 INV 09/26/2016 1279272 158113
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4, 665. 26
| nvoi ce Net 4, 665. 26
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZYPHU5z6zFnGCm6MMh9O4D5MPcFwEr8l6vFzKoZWt6Spe6fuWgnTp8roHsdRdhAN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PqDZLWAPytrjKUsEivDHZOrGzCapkqJUBimn%2BZ2vswlI/RAkglTVmBr6a4ZAX7m2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PqDZLWAPytrjKUsEivDHZOrGzCapkqJUBimn%2BZ2vswlI/RAkglTVmBr6a4ZAX7m2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=u%2B5M3d3pR7Xj9gPdPiM6XZqD%2Butk2rw7kQoYliSSiVR3kXiA9jes86U97wwMLKIyeRRN/TH1EfqIOXkiPyYOpw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=keGDVJIXkRpSe6kx1eUI/01tuhX2BfxYB0vHeiy3tSS9MILPVTO7QegBl0c7hnPJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=keGDVJIXkRpSe6kx1eUI/01tuhX2BfxYB0vHeiy3tSS9MILPVTO7QegBl0c7hnPJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PcgT58HwaqbY5hsRAfeeDIi/IPoQ9UfsHwbYv4M3sPwUbEwXdETrL13ra7XB0CrT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PcgT58HwaqbY5hsRAfeeDIi/IPoQ9UfsHwbYv4M3sPwUbEwXdETrL13ra7XB0CrT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=g%2BGXEldzJ4Xtkgnn%2BJ7Ada0jDm4GE79WlJ68LtaPS3cEjzrWbryvoyJLIdBEFkriMNPUS2QXe8yvbZSiKwD88w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Jm4tzdEz3R7UjPWTKjmbzVDVPRClyjyavdpklepyCydwn43/vySf3SlacRo9qwOY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Jm4tzdEz3R7UjPWTKjmbzVDVPRClyjyavdpklepyCydwn43/vySf3SlacRo9qwOY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BL75Iq1nKXLGFXN2/nrofK3aVCcuZmYZOhozuP8e8KS04ZHxRei8VKIQeF5B2PcS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BL75Iq1nKXLGFXN2/nrofK3aVCcuZmYZOhozuP8e8KS04ZHxRei8VKIQeF5B2PcS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UC4gtrISOlh89lM801u8hqsdQdDpmmvXHi6ByifOjoJ%2Ba51c5GsczAvKl%2B6nHAyoqMjGuGILkTx%2BByMub6iycw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dHb14fVYai83braXZAZpnIJeKcWL4npF5LuaCLezCbfBTSyygZFA/8DQWBzFan4n&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dHb14fVYai83braXZAZpnIJeKcWL4npF5LuaCLezCbfBTSyygZFA/8DQWBzFan4n&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=emElHuSTyJksNFEkxOZ45mYDuuuWPdmN7HIU0xrFEDFxsoFg5Z1WnkHWMx/M4lx7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=emElHuSTyJksNFEkxOZ45mYDuuuWPdmN7HIU0xrFEDFxsoFg5Z1WnkHWMx/M4lx7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=obg9gJJi/5d7DizlRUQmeSiAoXuXBBy0J3MVsGKbnCOA/HBnFq5ZrkhKuPC8Iwa%2Bi2/B%2BHJHLWf0KowPzELXcw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5IoyvWdlzS2E2jYQAeew3h9HOeRbYQRq4/kKGCU08wIgKR3h2kCgsNPzpCZ7xObw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5IoyvWdlzS2E2jYQAeew3h9HOeRbYQRq4/kKGCU08wIgKR3h2kCgsNPzpCZ7xObw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gnEputRKHIkrvUfkFKeAIrUJANftui/DwF8gBTri8lDRkWqQLVMPlFnsFEwen2dh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gnEputRKHIkrvUfkFKeAIrUJANftui/DwF8gBTri8lDRkWqQLVMPlFnsFEwen2dh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YrbsSqXMDvt%2BIfk1K8waplNxEuoGiZVf/RP83rrw%2Bi1dm4rd1dG39gPIt61MLsey3TKWkyYVYJowwujLzNptqg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BVqEqZY2Ftm9tOoTkSOUjZYgy%2Bbak/CbOP50scAhuHwINyT7HQFhW8494oevKplCo3v%2B9M%2BCGty4W0WOVduckw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BVqEqZY2Ftm9tOoTkSOUjZYgy%2Bbak/CbOP50scAhuHwINyT7HQFhW8494oevKplCo3v%2B9M%2BCGty4W0WOVduckw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BVqEqZY2Ftm9tOoTkSOUjZYgy%2Bbak/CbOP50scAhuHwINyT7HQFhW8494oevKplCo3v%2B9M%2BCGty4W0WOVduckw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rJmpHpHc3mRnq9ywNBgXedK3NzcNsp6EeWM/KDx6yCFYGmgh3m8JpuLsL4PgwPoS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rJmpHpHc3mRnq9ywNBgXedK3NzcNsp6EeWM/KDx6yCFYGmgh3m8JpuLsL4PgwPoS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wNkf0scMMjZ1nFcqG8FgIYMGgqzzIRzCAwAYrVJoKlAJSUhg07Zm48Hd5dPesYxq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zEZrLkZiEjXys2ohwxorbgQJ9z1vGkZKjDDNGja5H8IJSBj0mwScOva8Ibm/E/LHzc2GwwtIq8wqSmxanybBdQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tuZsJeIV7NnUE2w/ozJ35vWtEFs2rRIEUOkjxNOpKNhcmsDjtwP1ESomeVJzSI4R&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tuZsJeIV7NnUE2w/ozJ35vWtEFs2rRIEUOkjxNOpKNhcmsDjtwP1ESomeVJzSI4R&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Omzlp2j6bbcrwHeMmqtsN2O4BqaM3PaXkzHI12SjYWStGQ1nIRBcUs7NQPDhFwSs&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Omzlp2j6bbcrwHeMmqtsN2O4BqaM3PaXkzHI12SjYWStGQ1nIRBcUs7NQPDhFwSs&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zmdbH%2B4F0lUfRriHZD2H5xXSwG4lGu2%2BJxsu1O/M7Cblfa%2BY2XhzKyPcbM2JpeHD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=geZPYmuElp4BdnmXhvUDzosV9sC52Kzawf8XYYD5A3RMWPHLbgNUACvMTZEn1Vawkc6%2BT%2BSt2K0Fky6ojdY3tg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BvLC8jb5BkVq8i8/mkU9R15QTOcwV6YpuJZxYA7SvKdrgLqsUbaLgMuP1wPxPl25&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BvLC8jb5BkVq8i8/mkU9R15QTOcwV6YpuJZxYA7SvKdrgLqsUbaLgMuP1wPxPl25&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=i71jFK33kG3HiHhe4FS4y/3hWwTrXFVIO2MPyVi%2BB2esz10exFIPB1tvGcYk/2un&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=i71jFK33kG3HiHhe4FS4y/3hWwTrXFVIO2MPyVi%2BB2esz10exFIPB1tvGcYk/2un&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iaTvZw6JSC3NGRweBsY4vNoDDYLyNw7xau9Mj%2B/VawLQoURJnm%2B5k4e9K9SbA3/I&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UHGfAIwVftVB9W2j/ZX1QdyLvGShUV5OuzP%2BALNlG0GDoUDAht0hr7i0ayfJfYDOsUTZx3wi7PgvETusXh7SGA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NgW0bE2vyQQJ6PMmNVkYc2Y742N9aQaBJ3BH21aET6pEYgsObfK0V8Uzqj5yQGcP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NgW0bE2vyQQJ6PMmNVkYc2Y742N9aQaBJ3BH21aET6pEYgsObfK0V8Uzqj5yQGcP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QzTrs67oU%2BHzEOA2RWwwwTGqVxXbP8IBZ8ALthq8nWsdTJ8P1BT05qsD31R6AZ9k&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QzTrs67oU%2BHzEOA2RWwwwTGqVxXbP8IBZ8ALthq8nWsdTJ8P1BT05qsD31R6AZ9k&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jBJUNorDK7xKWkMUfsJXEPFPaK8R5yuMUdog7e%2BXjCAnroJQAbZIgsvdjdUqIMW9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xQpZGfS5cWVaDGUxXyWjKennPfPMwUpuKmtb8NOdIrpdNd4E5KpnXsTt3te5g4xD1RcT5gue8ctKby3AS2pAPA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bX9JtKb6B7ENbDFAGBTD/SJYhbNvc3CfGh3iwLg98%2BgrnZeF4bVIW50RItXNDGCc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bX9JtKb6B7ENbDFAGBTD/SJYhbNvc3CfGh3iwLg98%2BgrnZeF4bVIW50RItXNDGCc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OD3%2BK0B1aZKjll/v3P6LGzIZmFin8vb480t55bPeVu6LSFdtCP3yTYlyi4bQU42%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OD3%2BK0B1aZKjll/v3P6LGzIZmFin8vb480t55bPeVu6LSFdtCP3yTYlyi4bQU42%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=f76u%2Brku8QrBwBQvPZ%2BIkidUFynlBVO1RMnDCAmcBZWHMefw0ec%2BUZ5pOaFjbpWn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zQwS1BOw5rBkJ9sCzjzPR14maMdMgX/8xhTlEPCPBtVJEi17Z6j8DMtlUr3L23Il2Wf9AKtWuVrywphdP5W2vg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yn2p8WPzqsDCleaQe24NsyD8vE7%2BEnyts8pj0nes5/NPjAhdDSAGN2Z5YXQ5Rj8x&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yn2p8WPzqsDCleaQe24NsyD8vE7%2BEnyts8pj0nes5/NPjAhdDSAGN2Z5YXQ5Rj8x&

CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

]99/ 21/ 2016 10: 25

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001
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P 46
apwar r nt

CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/ 13/2016

G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 23, 664. 50 -
3 MTY LITE 00001 INV 09/26/2016 00033127 158083
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp ,878. 84
I nvoi ce Net 2,878. 84
CHECK TOTAL 2,878. 84 -
222 MOBOTREX | NC 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 214711 157447
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp 1, 890. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 890. 00
222 MOBOTREX | NC 00000 ] I NV 09/26/2016 214790 158389
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admi n El ect Supp 560. 00
I nvoi ce Net 560. 00
222 MOBOTREX | NC 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 214873 158577
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp 799. 60
I nvoi ce Net 799. 60
CHECK TOTAL 3, 249. 60 -
MOSAI C G OBAL SALES LL 00001 20170164 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 96485914 157456
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 10, 143. 52
I nvoi ce Net 10, 143. 52
CHECK TOTAL 10, 143.52 -
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 | L66- 039550 158398
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 138. 94
I nvoi ce Net 138. 94
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 | L66-038312 158431
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 34.93
I nvoi ce Net 34.93
CHECK TOTAL 173. 87 .
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00002 INV 09/26/2016 | L66-040771 157645
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 66. 20
I nvoi ce Net 66. 20
CHECK TOTAL 66. 20 -
75 MOTOR PARTS & EQUI PMEN 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 1633 99 8/16 157294
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 779. 05
I nvoi ce Net 779. 05
CHECK TOTAL 779. 05 -
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 ] INV 10/01/ 2016 249707302016 157638
1 10015110 71340 Pol Adnin Tel ecom 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 INV 09/26/ 2016 249727302016 158009
1 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 204. 00
I nvoi ce Net 204. 00
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT
MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 INV 09/26/ 2016 249697302016 158524
1 10015110 70690 Pol Admi n Purch Serv 5, 244. 00
| nvoi ce Net 5, 244. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5,948. 00 -
1 MUNI Cl PAL CLERKS OF IL 00003 INV 09/26/2016 LAWSON 2016- 2017 158512
1 10011310 70631 Ctyd erk Dues 80. 00
I nvoi ce Net 80. 00
1 MUNI Cl PAL CLERKS OF IL 00003 INV 09/26/2016 GOODERHAM 2016- 2017 158513
1 10011310 70631 CtyC erk Dues 25.00
I nvoi ce Net 25. 00
MUNI Cl PAL CLERKS OF I L 00003 INV 09/26/2016 Cl FFEY 2016-2017 158514
1 10011310 70631 Ctyd erk Dues 25.00
I nvoi ce Net 25. 00
CHECK TOTAL -
MUNI Cl PAL _ELECTRONI CS 00000 ] INV 09/25/2016 063902 157686
1 10015110 70540 Pol Admin RepM O hr 968. 42
I nvoi ce Net 968. 42
CHECK TOTAL -
MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 09/18/ 2016 | N1056888 157305
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 143. 95
I nvoi ce Net 143. 95
MUNI Cl PAL ENMERGENCY SE 001 INV 09/18/2016 | N1056885 157307
1 10015210 62191 Fire Prot Wear 242.00
I nvoi ce Net 242. 00
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 09/18/2016 | N1056889 157317
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 405. 00
2 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 11.52
I nvoi ce Net 416.52
MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 09/26/2016 I N1059590 157320
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 217. 22
I nvoi ce Net 217. 22
MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 10/ 06/ 2016 | N1062037 158586
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 243.18
I nvoi ce Net 243. 18
9 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 10/06/ 2016 | N1062044 158587
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 352. 95
I nvoi ce Net 352. 95
CHECK TOTAL 1, 615. 82 -
1 MUTUAL WHEEL CO | NC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 166430 8/ 16 157291
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 1, 456. 16
I nvoi ce Net 1, 456. 16
CHECK TOTAL 1, 456. 16 - ___
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09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 48
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
126 MAC FAM LY ENTERPRI SES 00000 INV 09/26/2016 4135 157648
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 253. 84
I nvoi ce Net 253. 84
CHECK TOTAL 253. 84 -
610 NATL ASSCC FOR THE ADV 00007 ] INV 09/26/2016 2223 157682
1 10015110 70610 Pol Adnin Adverti se 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 50. 00 -
3589 NETWORKFLEET | NC 00001 20170049 I NV 10/01/2016 OSVv000000467805 157520
1 10016120 70690 St Mai nt Purch Serv 303. 48
2 10016124 70690 Snow | ce Purch Serv 101. 16
3 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 50. 58
4 50100150 70690 Wr Mr Sv Purch Serv 118. 02
5 51101100 70690 Sw Oper Purch Serv 269. 76
6 53103100 70690 St or m Wat Purch Serv 118. 02
7 54404400 70690 Sol Waste Purch Serv 724. 98
I nvoi ce Net 1, 686. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 686. 00 -
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 INV 09/26/2016 IN-11B-11608411 157975
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 375. 00
I nvoi ce Net 375. 00
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 INV  09/26/2016 IN-1LM11608344 157976
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 225. 00
I nvoi ce Net 225. 00
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 INV 09/26/2016 IN-1LB-116083585 157993
1 10014160 70610 Pepsi Ice Advertise 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 INV 09/26/2016 IN-1LM11608302 158014
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 050. 00 S —
541 NEWVAN & ULLNMAN | NC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 614331 157585
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 190. 20
I nvoi ce Net 190. 20
541 NEWVAN & ULLMAN | NC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 614006 157634
1 56406410 71770 Prairie Snack Shop 340. 76
I nvoi ce Net 340. 76
541 NEWVAN & ULLNMAN | NC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 614647 158402
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 659. 70
I nvoi ce Net 659. 70
CHECK TOTAL 1, 190. 66 - 0 0 @
1143 NEXSTAR BROADCASTI NG 00002 INV 09/26/2016 2692930 157303
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09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 49
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10014136 70610 MP Zoo Adverti se 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
1143 NEXSTAR BROADCASTI NG 00002 INV 09/26/2016 2692929 157308
1 10014136 70610 MP Zoo Adverti se 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
1143 NEXSTAR BROADCASTI NG 00002 INV  09/26/2016 2692913 157312
1 10014136 70610 MP Zoo Adverti se 95. 00
I nvoi ce Net .00
1143 NEXSTAR BROADCASTI NG 002 INV  09/26/2016 2691374 157315
1 10014136 70610 MP Zoo Adverti se 10. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10. 00
CHECK TOTAL 200. 00 -
787 NI KE USA | NC 00002 INV 09/26/2016 992237210 158439
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 33.52
I nvoi ce Net 33.52
787 NI KE USA I NC 002 INV 09/26/2016 991323926 158440
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 384. 10
I nvoi ce Net 384. 10
787 NI KE USA | NC 00002 CRM 09/ 26/ 2016 52732316 158441
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop -386. 08
I nvoi ce Net -386. 08
CHECK TOTAL 31.54 -
1380 NI SHI HARA TOYOKA 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 REI M COPI ES 9/12/16 158598
1 10019160 71010 Si ster QKle O f Supp 38. 10
I nvoi ce t 38. 10
CHECK TOTAL 38. 10 -
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 206014 157352
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 399. 95
I nvoi ce Net 399. 95
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVVER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 206015 157353
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 256. 95
I nvoi ce Net 256. 95
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 26/2016 205622 157404
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 45, 82
I nvoi ce Net 45, 82
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 206098 157405
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 217.98
I nvoi ce Net 217. 98
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POAER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 26/2016 206094 157406
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 274. 00
I nvoi ce Net 274. 00
1223 NORD QUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 26/2016 206111 157407
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 11. 99
I nvoi ce Net 11.99
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

UTIELL eeee—
09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 50
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 206121 157408
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 22.91
I nvoi ce Net 22.91
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVWVER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 207650 157526
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1, 330. 35
I nvoi ce Net 1, 330. 35
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 206807 158190
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 33.48
I nvoi ce Net 33.48
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POAER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 26/2016 206947 158192
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 235. 57
I nvoi ce Net 235. 57
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 207997 158456
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 111. 20
I nvoi ce Net 111. 20
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVWVER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 208075 158458
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 198. 87
I nvoi ce Net 198. 87
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 208194 158459
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 66. 31
I nvoi ce Net 66. 31
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 208198 158461
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 905. 36
I nvoi ce Net 905. 36
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVVER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 207996 158462
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 37. 67
I nvoi ce Net 37. 67
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVWVER COR 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 207886 158463
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 723. 38
I nvoi ce Net 723. 38
CHECK TOTAL 4,871.79 -
2463 NORTHERN SAFETY COVPAN 00000 INV 09/26/2016 902090310 158070
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 400. 48
I nvoi ce Net 400. 48
CHECK TOTAL 400. 48 -
2297 NOTARY PUBLI C ASSCCI AT 00000 INV 09/26/2016 WRI GHT 16 158525
1 10015110 70631 Pol Adnin Dues 54. 00
I nvoi ce Net 54. 00
CHECK TOTAL 54. 00 -
294 NYBAKKE VACUUM SHOP | N 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 080916-7 158088
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 581. 96
I nvoi ce Net 581. 96
CHECK TOTAL 581. 96 - ___ 000
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 51
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
601 OBRI EN | MPORTS | NC 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 220-211449 8/ 16 157361
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 67.72
I nvoi ce Net 67.72
CHECK TOTAL 67.72 -
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 111829924 157480
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 42. 64
I nvoi ce Net 42.64
82 ORKIN LLC 001 INV 09/26/ 2016 111830005 157481
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 43. 62
I nvoi ce Net 43.62
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 111830140 157482
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 44, 17
I nvoi ce Net 44. 17
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 111830199 157484
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 42.51
I nvoi ce Net 42.51
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 111830088 157485
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 41. 92
I nvoi ce Net 41. 92
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 09/26/ 2016 111829947 157486
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 43. 29
I nvoi ce Net 43. 29
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 123560937 158128
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 50. 72
I nvoi ce Net 50.72
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 123560745 158129
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 50.72
I nvoi ce Net 50.72
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 123559649 158131
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 50.72
I nvoi ce Net 50.72
82 ORKIN LLC 0001 INV 09/26/2016 123560791 158132
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 50.72
I nvoi ce Net 50.72
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 123560726 158133
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 52. 64
I nvoi ce Net 52. 64
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 123560789 158135
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 50. 72
I nvoi ce Net 50. 72
CHECK TOTAL 564. 39 S —
1835 ORR KATHL 00000 INV 09/26/2016 15042 158626
1 10019170 70220 Econ Devel Qh PT Sv 3,520. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3,520. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3,520. 00 N I
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e e ! “.“
TR maaaa——m
09/21/2016 10: 25 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 52
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
392 ONEN TI RE AND AUTO CEN 00000 INV 09/26/2016 Cl T02 8/16 157460
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 252. 95
I nvoi ce Net 252. 95
392 ONEN TI RE AND AUTO CEN 00000 INV 09/26/2016 CI TO2 4/16 157465
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 67. 27
I nvoi ce Net 67. 27
CHECK TOTAL 320. 22 S —
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHING 00002 INV 09/27/2016 111- 60072323 8/ 16 157595
1 10011310 70610 Ctyderk Adverti se 959. 56
I nvoi ce Net 959. 56
CHECK TOTAL 959. 56 S
3797 PARK PLACE TECHNO.OG E 00000 EFT 09/29/2016 TMD105095 158478
1 10011610 71010 1S Of Supp 570. 00
I nvoi ce Net 570. 00
CHECK TOTAL 570. 00 S
999004 JASON D 00000 INV 09/26/2016 DAZEY REFUND 158158
1 10014160 54910 Pepsi Ice Act Pgm | nc 94. 00
I nvoi ce Net 94. 00
CHECK TOTAL 94. 00 -
999004 JCOE FOSTE 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 FOSTER REFUND 158170
1 10014160 54910 Pepsi Ice Act Pgm | nc 314. 00
I nvoi ce Net 314. 00
CHECK TOTAL 314. 00 S —
999004 KEN FORREST 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 394. 00 158166
1 10014160 54910 Pepsi | ce Act Pgm | nc 394. 00
I nvoi ce Net 394. 00
CHECK TOTAL 394. 00 S
2460 PATTERSON RONNI E 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 BHP- 18- 16 158169
1 10015420 79130 Pl anni ng Funk Grant 325.00
I nvoi ce Net 325. 00
CHECK TOTAL 325. 00 S
271 PDC LABORATORI ES I NC 00001 20170157 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 840521 157470
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure h PT 79.75
I nvoi ce Net 79.75
271 PDC LABORATORI ES | NC 00001 20170157 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 840520 157471
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure h PT 3, 365. 38
I nvoi ce 3, 365. 38
271 PDC LABORATORI ES I NC 00001 20170157 EFT 09/26/2016 845019 157472
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure Qh PT Sv 525. 00
I nvoi ce Net 525. 00
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09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 53
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
271 PDC LABORATORI ES | NC 00001 20170157 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 841947 158115
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure Qh PT Sv 7,674.87
I nvoi ce 7,674. 87
271 PDC LABORATORI ES | NC 00001 20170157 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 841948 158117
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure Qh PT S 633. 00
I nvoi ce Net 633. 00
271 PDC LABORATORI ES | NC 00001 20170157 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 841946 158119
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure ah PT 262.50
I nvoi ce Net 262. 50
CHECK TOTAL 12, 540. 50 S —
3578 PECKHAM GUYTON ALBERS 00001 20170093 I NV 09/ 26/ 2016 106486 156990
1 10019170 70220 Econ Devel ah PT S 6, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 6, 000. 00
3578 PECKHAM GUYTON ALBERS 00001 20170094 | NV 09/ 26/ 2016 106485 156991
1 10019170 70220 Econ Devel ah PT 4,600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4, 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 10, 600. 00 S —
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 INV 09/26/2016 251216 157522
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 248. 00
I nvoi ce Net 248. 00
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 INV 10/02/ 2016 250219 158093
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 59. 25
I nvoi ce Net 59. 25
CHECK TOTAL 307. 25 S —
202 PEORI A TYPEWRI TER COVP 00000 INV 10/02/ 2016 219552 157514
1 10011610 71010 IS ) O f Supp 369. 82
I nvoi ce Net 369. 82
202 PECORI A TYPEWRI TER COVP 00000 INV 10/06/ 2016 219602 157574
1 10011610 71010 IS ) Of Supp 1, 456. 13
I nvoi ce Net 1, 456. 13
CHECK TOTAL 1, 825. 95 S —
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 09/26/2016 85859111 157287
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 357. 28
I nvoi ce Net 357. 28
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 09/26/2016 86534361
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 230. 82
I nvoi ce Net 230. 82
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 86855056
1 56406400 71760 Hi ghl and Sft Drinks 801. 82
I nvoi ce Net 801. 82
3 PEPSI CO_A GENERAL BOT 0001 I NV_ 09/ 26/2016 80155411
1 56406410 71760 Prairie Sft Drinks 1, 190. 04
| nvoi ce Net 1, 190. 04
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 09/26/2016 80605616 157525
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi |ce Food 454. 28
I nvoi ce Net 454, 28
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 I NV_ 09/ 26/2016 82265809 158177
1 56406420 71760 The Den Sft Drinks 573.74
I nvoi ce Net 573. 74
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 09/26/2016 82590456 158522
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 501. 70
I nvoi ce Net 501. 70
CHECK TOTAL 4,109. 68 S —
3035 PF _PETTI BONE & CO 00001 INV 09/26/2016 170632 157944
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 442.78
I nvoi ce Net 442.78
CHECK TOTAL 442.78 -
2696 PICTURE THLS DIG TAL M 00001 INV  09/26/2016 1119 157358
1 10014136 70610 MP Zoo Adverti se 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 -
304 POLI CE PENSI ON FUND 00000 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 PAY #5 PROP TAX 2015 158171
1 10015111 75910 Pol Pens To O h Gov 752, 052. 81
I nvoi ce Net 752, 052. 81
304 POLI CE PENSI ON FUND 00000 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 PAY #6 PROP TAX 2015 158172
1 10015111 75910 Pol Pens To O h Gov 371, 126. 97
I nvoi ce Net 371, 126. 97
CHECK TOTAL 1,123,179.78 -
999017 BRENDAN HEFFNER 00000 ] INV 09/26/2016 WASHI NGTON DC 9/ 16 158606
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 200. 00 -
999017 CHAD WAMSLEY 00000 ] INV 09/26/2016 URBANA 10/ 16 158614
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admi n Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 S —
999017 GREGORY SCOTIT 00000 ) INV 09/26/2016 SPRINGFI ELD 10/16 158611
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admi n Pro Devel p 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 —
999017 JOHN FERMON 00000 ] INV 09/26/2016 SPRI NGFI ELD 10/ 16 158605
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 -
999017 KENNETH BAYS 00000 INV 09/26/2016 URBANA 10/16 158602
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 -
999017 KENNETH BAYS 00000 INV 09/26/2016 OAK BROOK 9/ 16 158603
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adnin Pro Devel p 104. 00
I nvoi ce Net 104. 00
CHECK TOTAL 104. 00 -
999017 KI EL NOWERS 00000 INV 09/26/2016 URBANA 8/16 158608
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
999017 MATTHEW DI CK 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 KANSAS CI TY 10/16 158604
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 230. 00
I nvoi ce Net 230. 00
CHECK TOTAL 230. 00 -
999017 M CHAEL PERRY 00000 INV 09/26/2016 URBANA 8/ 16 158609
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
999017 PAUL WLLI ANVS 00000 INV 09/26/2016 URBANA 10/ 16 158615
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adnin Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 -
999017 STEVEN MORELAND 00000 INV 09/26/2016 KANSAS CITY 10/16 158607
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admi n Pro Devel p 230. 00
I nvoi ce Net 230. 00
CHECK TOTAL 230. 00 -
999017 TI MOTHY POVER 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 PEORI A 10/ 16 158610
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 -
999017 TI MOTHY STANESA 00000 INV 09/26/2016 VWHEELI NG 9/ 16 158612
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 199. 00
I nvoi ce Net 199. 00
CHECK TOTAL 199. 00 - ___ 000000
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999017 TI MOTHY STANESA 00000 ] INV 09/26/2016 URBANA 8/ 16 158613
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Devel p 15.00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
3809 PRAETORI AN GROUP | NC 00000 ] INV 09/26/2016 010132-9921 157680
1 10015110 70690 Pol Adnin Purch Serv 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 750. 00
CHECK TOTAL 750. 00 -
255 PRAXAI R 00000 20170111 I NV 09/26/ 2016 74169294 157463
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 1,672.80
I nvoi ce Net 1,672. 80
255 PRAXAI R | NC 00000 20170111 INV 09/26/ 2016 74025411 157464
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 1,717.76
I nvoi ce Net 1,717.76
CHECK TOTAL 3, 390. 56 -
53 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION | 00003 INV 09/26/2016 74049022 157377
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 126. 66
I nvoi ce Net 126. 66
53 PRAXAIR DI STRIBUTION | 00003 INV 09/26/2016 74098476 157490
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 97.74
I nvoi ce Net 97.74
53 PRAXAI R DI STRI BUTI ON | 003 INV 09/26/2016 74164943 157499
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 472. 30
I nvoi ce Net 472. 30
53 PRAXAIR DI STRIBUTION | 00003 INV 09/26/2016 74118666 157551
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 292.75
I nvoi ce Net 292. 75
53 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION | 00003 INV 09/26/2016 74244055 158007
1 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 132. 14
I nvoi ce Net 132. 14
53 PRAXAIR DI STRIBUTION | 00003 I NV 09/26/2016 74120928 158035
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 41.58
I nvoi ce Net 41. 58
53 PRAXAI R DI STRI BUTI ON | 0003 I NV 09/26/2016 74116872 158449
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 62.16
I nvoi ce Net 62. 16
CHECK TOTAL 1, 225. 33 -
493 PROFESSIONAL ELECTRIC 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 62552 157941
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 187.01
I nvoi ce Net 187. 01
CHECK TOTAL 187.01 - 0 0 @
999022 HOERR CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 INV 09/26/2016 P132571 157621
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09/ 21/2016 10:25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 57
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10016120 54020 St Mai nt Pvmt Repr 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 200. 00 -
221 R&R PRODUCTS I NC 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 CD2052433 157578
1 56406420 71190 The Den O her Supp 363. 95
I nvoi ce Net 363. 95
CHECK TOTAL 363. 95 -
1973 R AND R SPECI ALTIES OF 00000 INV  09/26/2016 0060301- 1 N 157392
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 120. 90
I nvoi ce Net 120. 90
CHECK TOTAL 120. 90 -
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 INV 09/26/2016 1089479 157561
1 56406410 71750 Prairie Bever ages 189. 00
I nvoi ce Net 189. 00
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 1091438 157562
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 103. 60
I nvoi ce Net 103. 60
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 1091531 157563
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 298.70
I nvoi ce Net 298. 70
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 INV 09/26/2016 631- 582 158182
1 56406410 71750 Prairie Bever ages 122.50
I nvoi ce Net 122.50
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 INV 09/26/2016 1094924 158531
1 56406400 71750 H ghl and Bever ages 65. 80
I nvoi ce Net 65. 80
CHECK TOTAL 779. 60 —
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 EFT 09/26/ 2016 R20078459 158191
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admi n Tenp Sv 146. 25
I nvoi ce Net 146. 25
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 ] EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 R20045861 158193
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admi n Tenp Sv 797.63
I nvoi ce Net 797. 63
CHECK TOTAL 943. 88 _
81 RAY OHERRON CO | NC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 1652010-IN 158517
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ms 165. 00
2 10015110 71017 Pol Adnin Post age 8. 20
I nvoi ce Net 173. 20
CHECK TOTAL 173. 20 S S
644 REDLI NE MOTORSPORTS I N 00000 INV  09/26/2016 62590 157342
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1, 675.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 675. 00
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
09/21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 58
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 1, 675. 00 -
1216 REED ELSEVI ER | NC 00002 ] INV 09/26/2016 6696363- 20160831 157688
1 10015110 79050 Pol Admi n I nvst Exp 182. 00
I nvoi ce Net 182. 00
1216 REED ELSEVI ER | NC 00002 ] INV 09/26/2016 1608159930 157701
1 10015110 79050 Pol Adm n I nvst Exp 140. 90
I nvoi ce Net 140. 90
CHECK TOTAL 322.90 -
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00005 INV 09/26/2016 0368- 000838305 157505
1 50100140 70650 Lk Mai nt Lndf| Fees 316. 36
I nvoi ce Net 316. 36
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00005 INV 09/26/2016 0368- 000838697 157506
1 50100130 70650 Wr Pure Lndf| Fees 490. 76
I nvoi ce Net 490. 76
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00005 INV 09/26/ 2016 0368- 000838696 157507
1 50100130 70650 Wr Pure Lndfl Fees 1, 031.94
I nvoi ce Net 1, 031. 94
CHECK TOTAL 1, 839. 06 -
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00006 INV 09/26/2016 0368- 000839174 158073
1 50100140 70650 Lk Mai nt Lndf| Fees 2,024.10
I nvoi ce Net 2,024 10
CHECK TOTAL 2,024.10 -
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00007 20170075 INV 09/26/2016 4367- 000003111 157982
1 50100120 70650 Wr Trans Lndfl Fees 11, 058. 25
I nvoi ce Net 11, 058. 25
CHECK TOTAL 11, 058. 25 -
793 REWES DRAIN CLEANING L 00000 INV 09/26/2016 5179 157696
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 145. 00
I nvoi ce Net 145. 00
CHECK TOTAL 145. 00 -
793 REWES DRAIN CLEANING L 00001 INV 09/26/2016 5119 157349
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 275. 00
I nvoi ce Net 275. 00
793 REWES DRAIN CLEANING L 00001 INV 09/26/2016 5198 158554
1 51101100 70690 Swr Qper Purch Serv 225.00
I nvol ce Net 225. 00
793 REWES DRAIN CLEANING L 00001 INV 09/26/2016 5197 158555
1 51101100 70690 Sw Oper Purch Serv 425. 00
I nvol ce Net 425. 00
793 REWES DRAIN CLEANING L 00001 INV 09/26/2016 5210 158556
1 51101100 70690 Swr Qper Purch Serv 450. 00
I nvol ce Net 450. 00


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bXBAzzALQmBv6vyIG/dubR8cYgABFOWx6ETbGlOhRMZDl6YqFywrG63oUn0ZGRhO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bXBAzzALQmBv6vyIG/dubR8cYgABFOWx6ETbGlOhRMZDl6YqFywrG63oUn0ZGRhO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CPH85h%2B%2BsUM0yYs8Xqk3moeFqiOpeLAp0cbLnl2qLHmmtST/psdx3p/ssSd%2Bvj26nfiaqL6m/hHAlC7N%2BPnu5A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HZwMSnv%2BpLNsZYS92zZNRBBCTkG%2BdQAAjrbs1X3Eep%2B2NVO2xGCOBDnOqm3hzKOW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HZwMSnv%2BpLNsZYS92zZNRBBCTkG%2BdQAAjrbs1X3Eep%2B2NVO2xGCOBDnOqm3hzKOW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DRvqvjs4YStBmta%2BDtiwYqfZ2At24RYm%2BqNU85ODOSbCqIIULC7KH8I4xYXZJ2Wu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DRvqvjs4YStBmta%2BDtiwYqfZ2At24RYm%2BqNU85ODOSbCqIIULC7KH8I4xYXZJ2Wu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tL8R76Mm5oM/HNxq9TxgL1o0V1otXNPkuO7QbTwAVpZXjf04%2BmquP75QCT0C80oV2hKbZ44HZ7gionG5V/Z5kA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=a/dZVGY1nJiBvuk7Qb/N1SUd5e5oD%2BOBfZw1dsr9fgRJdqJQj0mJ/smSdThkHUQ6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=a/dZVGY1nJiBvuk7Qb/N1SUd5e5oD%2BOBfZw1dsr9fgRJdqJQj0mJ/smSdThkHUQ6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vU6g%2BTayM80nVGFGjeJvft7wnXc2fOKnuJ1vmnP627kVbU6li/fv0SZIfylu%2B4Ek&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vU6g%2BTayM80nVGFGjeJvft7wnXc2fOKnuJ1vmnP627kVbU6li/fv0SZIfylu%2B4Ek&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kS9VXCSX/dLlLjjuvEdwHgc6sz5fbAlGskdHDI%2Bg6kkAVeGGcM/lkF2fhqFjf/r9%2BXQ7Bj9re2GB%2BSvj2vwHjA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pgT6DKVRgaxTtNGyzL7gvH8ITJYhH3kf9od8SJe3Z/PDRBqpxZ%2B60qO6weo84KQS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pgT6DKVRgaxTtNGyzL7gvH8ITJYhH3kf9od8SJe3Z/PDRBqpxZ%2B60qO6weo84KQS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AuNVz35nmRqbjiUcQmu/BZp5qxZPjABs4X8oX1dRa5tQSsod41M4zXGtwmp2M7OP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AuNVz35nmRqbjiUcQmu/BZp5qxZPjABs4X8oX1dRa5tQSsod41M4zXGtwmp2M7OP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pvd6QuzwxkdE1nQCLexcyWrLRicNOW8RBCDu5Q5X1ir/kqWUgnP5C4Ya6eBy88Be3o1pf3nrOCs2zFg3xxG%2BAg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jHJhrR8JdyBXXoq1Vst%2Be5/GKbsdhc6AhsGDS/cZS0ADZLxrYiKWeE77dFndf%2BTo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jHJhrR8JdyBXXoq1Vst%2Be5/GKbsdhc6AhsGDS/cZS0ADZLxrYiKWeE77dFndf%2BTo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mXftJN3JrxyOmee4j%2BaRMRvFwabgAesA1rHpGXac110Zl7L9UXLiZqpSvgdExeWW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mXftJN3JrxyOmee4j%2BaRMRvFwabgAesA1rHpGXac110Zl7L9UXLiZqpSvgdExeWW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ALKMLezSbhcAcRXAEfpH2o3tqqYZI6zCZ662cSERm6Vb/rqzJmOPUKKvEfICv%2BXd8bkkum4UeUWhd%2BAdGYtauA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1pA2rGIuHtPmzYVLb68Ul6d%2BJPtABTQTpQZjv7MCvI6y8NQLgq5Ea4k/6UuPXdBI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1pA2rGIuHtPmzYVLb68Ul6d%2BJPtABTQTpQZjv7MCvI6y8NQLgq5Ea4k/6UuPXdBI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lnbcEz/CirppszYXQ74qml90tFyldghcmvBw6sxjvqVT/FBlN/6Pp0xv4hZMxO5R&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lnbcEz/CirppszYXQ74qml90tFyldghcmvBw6sxjvqVT/FBlN/6Pp0xv4hZMxO5R&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3HyaFpt%2BaQjenAs1GM/1VzX2B61LlmKyFTjDfjVZWWTXVQN4YXtg9NnG9gmLR7mbb7BD1pin4wjKSKEQVLPGeQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cs6Xel85IcDUbEfnolYnHzryYTjn2XECz8i28unGwXyuaC0DDsU8u/YzDTiJOPwf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cs6Xel85IcDUbEfnolYnHzryYTjn2XECz8i28unGwXyuaC0DDsU8u/YzDTiJOPwf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RenY2EFa%2BKNLMDS5QIwWZvqcN6XONCAMaMZdqztzPE3B/PDC0JoI2cJ9eqL69BdL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RenY2EFa%2BKNLMDS5QIwWZvqcN6XONCAMaMZdqztzPE3B/PDC0JoI2cJ9eqL69BdL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ipiFDpXjQ6WtbX2HSnh4I9a/4NsNbDzkVEBFh4wanI5my0f6fzyEVI0DfPwSYQ0x&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JzLyOSFn0KYNjFpKwz1OZ1o7YUeh7C1H6Y33gId6i%2BP6BuyfedKo3biN%2Br%2BwyawW6QSdKqQf03ooCQjVxy4ToQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BEd7CCnNei2mN8dzAphqi5sUvziqxs/af%2BXFpZ/Xw/6F%2BrH8%2BzkeKfUqrxeWudmH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BEd7CCnNei2mN8dzAphqi5sUvziqxs/af%2BXFpZ/Xw/6F%2BrH8%2BzkeKfUqrxeWudmH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=H0vc1Wt0JfJTBsDSOVBIPLu9Mujyijc9botxJFO4fEHGRscE9bUCx8JWaI6T3Qrw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=H0vc1Wt0JfJTBsDSOVBIPLu9Mujyijc9botxJFO4fEHGRscE9bUCx8JWaI6T3Qrw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FGfhy8w4yP4jl%2B9WYSiEKjvrOAwgig/1BFzBzRT6LquHGxgxU9QJFq%2BuKKCJ/WuBDccbvUa/7VI1FSJ828FMvQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6L8KzbqEzU7Vr1wAAv/uQSDx19vjd%2B%2Bm0gnLKIwVYokFeEUm4mJIxxdqUhTC4kSu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6L8KzbqEzU7Vr1wAAv/uQSDx19vjd%2B%2Bm0gnLKIwVYokFeEUm4mJIxxdqUhTC4kSu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=aUsDrXsuHvSwG8dLG0QbiT/gZRis7iBfXZwpQljBpofynXA513PO1/C2/IjmCV7z&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=aUsDrXsuHvSwG8dLG0QbiT/gZRis7iBfXZwpQljBpofynXA513PO1/C2/IjmCV7z&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BQ%2BhLRPwSDRaAllFFzeORU4rlZ9gagE9loT1lukW7JA9pLiXojlh2V8ijXTZym5z9rQGHVZLJu8JlHwxshF4xw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hU2TuQsbRgh1Xp7Jq7By8MAQwG0MZf%2BFznJ1ppE4wcWu8vGbcTatc8oGR7L6JmpP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hU2TuQsbRgh1Xp7Jq7By8MAQwG0MZf%2BFznJ1ppE4wcWu8vGbcTatc8oGR7L6JmpP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=o8KDE300o5JgtnQFvyDx7YxIimsBhG8oWuwBfw7Wx82Bnojtde9zKrfN4Gvw6/zx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=o8KDE300o5JgtnQFvyDx7YxIimsBhG8oWuwBfw7Wx82Bnojtde9zKrfN4Gvw6/zx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Fid6wskIjmMaUZQMXSY5V6yos5soivyYeH4J%2Btz7QMqRF0xzCwZp8Mrz3BEQJCjOQqEOMiuwihurhJ383oiy8Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k2rojMDc/nizLY6fDFkyy2C73/SjxIk0dbitCLp8hjvFqnjWhTGITyEx2g0wUDv9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k2rojMDc/nizLY6fDFkyy2C73/SjxIk0dbitCLp8hjvFqnjWhTGITyEx2g0wUDv9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KEI9Vsy9oLrlCZs%2BAbRqNrvTUdATDlWfe4fhFCHGh7NMf8m/3eEEFg4ja/8IosN4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KEI9Vsy9oLrlCZs%2BAbRqNrvTUdATDlWfe4fhFCHGh7NMf8m/3eEEFg4ja/8IosN4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lNL8IqaFyi/aeXz01nTQsNWGuh5qra2yAxyDzkIqfgPKHbANVWI2/3%2Bltjj7eD068wfdqWQU2fd%2Bt2iQAS3h3Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=aPdnIrU3fKBj9GmKKpOtt2GMQvz%2B354u6uPSNgxKrNjARjROyTkb3sOh2FPuqtJS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=aPdnIrU3fKBj9GmKKpOtt2GMQvz%2B354u6uPSNgxKrNjARjROyTkb3sOh2FPuqtJS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lH/aYE0H5GNHfUiaFzke1Zpw/271hCS46kGkyMJX0zJKhzE1SkK4HSEUZrVlpaBY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lH/aYE0H5GNHfUiaFzke1Zpw/271hCS46kGkyMJX0zJKhzE1SkK4HSEUZrVlpaBY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=B6uquc9V6FFgI0KgEol3hwX5jVMS7VfHsTl4mlT6qUWETt7z0idesRtqSBUjlAMrRVsEsX%2BUoKXEp6Em9DExBw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fs7pemUPXZ%2BtVDfKfv3fACcp8bUpWhaeDlbD4953tW8MoyfZSqgLxiDd5lCwwtU0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fs7pemUPXZ%2BtVDfKfv3fACcp8bUpWhaeDlbD4953tW8MoyfZSqgLxiDd5lCwwtU0&

TEEEETT W SEamat
Bl R

TTEES meaaaa—

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 59
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 1, 375. 00 -
3081 RICVAR | NDUSTRIES I NC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 324233 157504
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 266. 77
I nvoi ce Net 266. 77
3081 RICVAR | NDUSTRI ES INC 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 324374 157516
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 301. 00
I nvoi ce Net 301. 00
CHECK TOTAL 567.77 -
341 RI COH USA | NC 00004 INV 10/01/ 2016 97442334 157603
1 50100140 70430 Lk Mai nt MFD Lease 182.01
2 10014125 70430 BCPA MFD Lease 509. 38
3 10015110 70430 Pol Admin MFD Lease 1, 159. 68
4 10014110 70430 Pks Mi nt MFD Lease 101.91
5 56406420 70430 The Den MFD Lease 94. 40
6 50100110 70430 Wr Adnmin MFD Lease 576. 95
7 10016210 70430 Eng Admin MFD Lease 221.58
8 10015210 70430 Fire MFD Lease 316. 47
9 10015410 70430 Building S MD Lease 286.91
10 10011110 70430 Adnmin MFD Lease 286. 98
11 10011410 70430 HR MFD Lease 406. 03
12 56406410 70430 Prairie MFD Lease 41. 42
13 10011510 70430 Fi nance MFD Lease 895. 01
14 10011710 70430 Legal MFD Lease 366. 63
15 10015430 70430 Code Enfor MFD LEASE 441.52
16 10016110 70430 PW Admi n MFD Lease 403. 60
17 10014105 70430 Pks Admnin MFD Lease 239. 31
18 10016310 70430 Fl eet Myt MFD Lease 79. 93
19 10014112 70430 Recreat1 on MFD Lease 22.54
20 56406400 70430 Hi ghl and MFD Lease 40. 28
21 10014160 70430 Pepsi |ce MFD Lease 102. 07
22 10011310 70430 Ct yCl erk MFD Lease 374.02
23 10011610 70430 MFD Lease 1, 654. 41
I nvoi ce Net 8, 803. 04
CHECK TOTAL 8, 803. 04 -
1462 RIVER CITY SUPPLY INC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 4276 158511
1 10016120 71084 St Mai nt Agg RkSnd 1,517. 41
2 51101100 71084 Swr Qper Agg RkSnd 1,517.41
I nvol ce Net 3,034. 82
CHECK TOTAL 3,034. 82 S —
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 09/26/ 2016 T18110 157683
1 10016120 71093 St Mai nt St Nane Sgn 724.50
I nvoi ce Net 724.50
886 ROAD READY SI GNS 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 T18144 157684
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

09/21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 60
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10016120 71093 St Mai nt St Nane Sgn 138. 00
I nvoi ce Net 138. 00
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 T18149 157685
1 10016120 71094 St Mai nt TGl Sign 365. 00
I nvoi ce Net 365. 00
886 ROAD READY SI GNS 00001 EFT 09/26/2016 T18155 158557
1 10016120 71099 St Mai nt Tfc Baricd 650. 00
I nvoi ce Net 650. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1,877.50 -
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/26/2016 131205 157656
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 396. 00
I nvoi ce Net 396. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRCODU 00003 INV 09/26/2016 131273 157660
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 1,784.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 784. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/26/2016 131361 157661
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 495. 00
I nvoi ce Net 495. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/26/2016 131362 157662
1 10016120 71081 St Mi nt Concrete 1, 683.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 683.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/26/2016 131422 157663
1 10016120 71081 St Mi nt Concrete 1, 485. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 485. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRCODU 00003 INV 09/26/2016 131512 157665
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 792.00
I nvoi ce Net 792. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/26/2016 131573 157667
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 396. 00
I nvoi ce Net 396. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/26/2016 131700 157668
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 1, 386. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 386. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/26/2016 131773 157671
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 841. 50
I nvoi ce Net 841. 50
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRCODU 00003 INV 09/26/2016 131842 157672
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 891. 00
I nvoi ce Net 891. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 09/26/2016 131906 157673
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 1, 089. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 089. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/26/2016 131924 157674
1 10016120 71081 S} Mai nt Ne Concrete 99. 00
nvoi ce t

99. 00
CHECK TOTAL 11, 337.50 - @00
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 61
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3603 RODNEY MCKI NLEY 00000 INV 09/26/ 2016 7/ 7/ 16 157495
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 675.00
I nvoi ce Net 675. 00
3603 RODNEY MCKI NLEY 00000 INV 09/26/2016 6/ 24/ 16 157523
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 1, 800. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 800. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,475.00 -
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 00001 ] INV 09/26/2016 S2611381. 001 158160
1 50100110 71190 Wr Admin O her Supp 2,572.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,572.00
CHECK TOTAL 2,572.00 -
1338 ROLAND MACHI NERY EXCHA 00002 INV 09/ 26/2016 46000160 157347
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 705. 60
I nvoi ce Net 705. 60
1338 ROLAND MACHI NERY EXCHA 00002 INV 09/26/2016 31048157 157637
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 734. 39
I nvoi ce Net 734. 39
CHECK TOTAL 1, 439.99 -
116 RON SM TH PRI NTI NG CO 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 150311 158134
1 10015410 70611 Building S Pri nt Bi nd 597. 50
2 10015430 70611 Code Enfor Print Bi nd 162. 50
I nvoi ce Net 760. 00
CHECK TOTAL 760. 00 S —
113 ROVE _CONSTRUCTI ON CO 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 1034 158538
1 10016120 71084 St Mi nt Agg RkSnd 3,881.61
2 51101100 71084 Swr Qper Agg RkSnd 3,881.62
| nvol ce Net 7,763. 23
CHECK TOTAL 7,763.23 -
60 RP LUVMBER COVPANY I NC 00000 INV 09/28/2016 1608- 307728 157324
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 563. 79
I nvoi ce Net 563. 79
CHECK TOTAL 563. 79 -
60 RP LUVBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 09/26/2016 1608- 307744 157386
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repair 279.00
I nvoi ce Net 279. 00
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 CRM 09/ 26/ 2016 1608- 285278 157567
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B -100. 80
I nvoi ce Net -100. 80
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 0002 INV 09/26/2016 1608- 285307 157568
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 249. 48
I nvoi ce Net 249. 48
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09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 62
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 09/26/2016 1608- 286969 157569
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 52.19
I nvoi ce Net 52.19
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 09/26/2016 1608- 288028 157570
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 17. 40
I nvoi ce Net 17. 40
60 RP LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 09/26/2016 1608- 300289 157573
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 132.98
I nvoi ce Net 132.98
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 09/26/2016 1608- 257365 157575
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 709. 92
I nvoi ce Net 709. 92
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 09/26/2016 1608- 250833 157576
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 273. 35
I nvoi ce Net 273. 35
60 RP LUVMBER COVMPANY | NC 00002 INV 09/26/2016 1608 253165 157636
1 57107110 70510 Col i seum RepMai nt B 70. 97
I nvoi ce Net 70. 97
60 RP LUVBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 09/26/2016 1609- 335866 158393
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 205. 76
I nvoi ce Net 205. 76
60 RP LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 I NV 09/26/2016 1609- 338330 158401
1 56406410 71190 Prairie O her Supp 6. 99
I nvoi ce Net 6. 99
60 RP LUVBER COMPANY | NC 00002 INV 09/26/2016 1609- 385661 158546
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 46. 78
I nvoi ce Net 46.78
CHECK TOTAL 1,944.02 -
2986 RUSH TRUCK CENTER, NOR 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 625665 8/ 16 157548
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 8, 188. 88
I nvoi ce Net 8, 188. 88
CHECK TOTAL 8, 188. 88 -
813 SAFELITE FULFILLMENT I 00001 INV 09/26/2016 05548583521 157596
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 203. 99
I nvoi ce Net 203. 99
813 SAFELITE FULFILLMENT I 00001 INV 09/ 26/2016 05548582834 157597
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 203. 99
I nvoi ce Net 203. 99
813 SAFELITE FULFILLMENT | 00001 INV 09/26/2016 00548582753 157598
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 252.90
I nvoi ce Net 252.90
813 SAFELITE FULFILLMENT | 00001 INV 09/26/2016 05548582702 157599
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 74.94
I nvoi ce Net 74. 94
813 SAFELITE FULFILLMENT I 00001 INV 09/26/2016 05548582338 157600
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TR maaaa——m
09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 63
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 203. 99
I nvoi ce Net 203. 99
813 SAFELITE FULFILLMENT I 00001 INV 09/26/2016 05548582588 157601
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 286. 90
I nvoi ce Net 286. 90
813 SAFELITE FULFILLMENT | 00001 INV 09/ 26/2016 05548582560 157602
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 896. 85
I nvoi ce Net 896. 85
CHECK TOTAL 2,123.56 -
71 SAMLEMAN | LLC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 220-1001 8/16 157466
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 13. 76
I nvoi ce Net 13. 76
CHECK TOTAL 13.76 S —
487 SELECT SCREEN PRINTS | 00000 INV 09/26/2016 44631 157356
1 10014112 71190 Recreation O her Supp 87.00
I nvoi ce Net 87. 00
487 SELECT SCREEN PRINTS | 00000 INV 09/26/2016 44630 157378
1 10014136 71030 MP Zoo Uni f or nBup 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 117. 00 S —
613 SENTI NEL TECHNOL.Od ES 00001 EFT 09/28/ 2016 P613343 158140
1 10011610 71010 IS ) f Supp 1, 103. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1,103. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 103.00 -
63 SHERWN WLLI AMS COVWA 00000 INV  09/26/2016 0706-7 157354
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt Supp 424. 00
I nvoi ce Net 424. 00
63 SHERWN WLLIAMS COVWA 00000 INV 09/26/2016 3354-1 158387
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 424. 00
I nvoi ce Net 424. 00
CHECK TOTAL 848. 00 -
2478 SHI | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 20170169 I NV 09/30/ 2016 B05447520 157301
1 10011610 70530 IS RepMai nt O 8, 316. 00
| nvoi ce Net 8, 316. 00
CHECK TOTAL 8, 316. 00 -
1539 SIKICH LLP 00001 20160181 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 260649 158581
1 10011410 70690 Purch Serv 5, 662. 00
Inv0| ce Net 5, 662. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5, 662. 00 - 0 0 @
999021 DARREN SANMPSON 00000 INV 09/26/2016 REI M PSTG 8/ 24/ 16 158596
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

UTIELL eeee—
09/21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 64
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10019160 71017 Si ster CIKje Post age 12. 90
I nvoi ce t 12. 90
CHECK TOTAL 12.90 -
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 09/30/2016 1900401011731 157329
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 306. 90
I nvoi ce Net 306. 90
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 1900402001522 157397
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 155. 85
I nvoi ce Net 155. 85
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 1900401011262 157613
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 492. 4
I nvoi ce Net 492. 45
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 19000402001537 157654
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 29. 55
I nvoi ce Net 29.55
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 1900401011737 157995
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 75. 60
I nvoi ce Net 75. 60
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 1900401011762 158108
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 509. 85
I nvoi ce Net 509. 85
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 09/ 26/2016 1900401011455 158413
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 56. 95
I nvoi ce Net 56. 95
CHECK TOTAL 1, 627. 15 -
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 09/26/2016 166703 158036
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 26,518. 75
I nvoi ce Net 26, 518. 75
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 09/26/2016 166713 158039
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 19, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 19, 500. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 10/ 13/2016 166705 158041
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 750. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 166706 158042
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 9, 110. 88
I nvoi ce Net 9, 110. 88
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 09/26/2016 166707 158044
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 6, 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 6, 300. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 10/13/ 2016 166708 158046
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 166709 158056
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 8, 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 8, 250. 00
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AEETm T

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
09/21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 65
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 10/13/2016 166710 158059
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 10/ 13/2016 166712 158060
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 131. 25
I nvoi ce Net 131. 25
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 166704 158578
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 750. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 166714 158579
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 1, 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 100. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 166715 158580
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 1, 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 74,210. 88 S
1310 SOUTHERN W NE AND SPIR 00002 INV 09/13/2016 1180712 157972
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 393. 00
I nvoi ce Net 393. 00
CHECK TOTAL 393. 00 S
482 SOUTHTOWN WRECKER SERV 00000 INV 09/26/2016 FLEET 8/16 158451
1 10016310 70620 Fl eet Mgt Towi ng 330. 00
I nvoi ce Net 330. 00
CHECK TOTAL 330. 00 -
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 09/ 24/2016 S5140102. 001 157326
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 52.31
I nvoi ce Net 52. 31
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 09/26/2016 S5152149 001 157533
1 51101100 71080 Sw Oper Mai nt Supp 1.43
I nvol ce Net 11 43
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 ] I NV_ 09/ 26/2016 S5153652. 001 158154
1 50100110 70590 Wr Admin O h Repair 17. 83
I nvoi ce Net 17. 83
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 I NV 09/26/2016 S5155644. 001 158165
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 33. 38
I nvoi ce Net 33. 38
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 09/26/2016 S5151257. 001 158383
1 10016110 70510 PW Admi n RepMai nt B 40. 47
I nvoi ce Net 40. 47
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 09/26/2016 S5138187. 001 158397
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 294. 49
I nvoi ce Net 294. 49
CHECK TOTAL 449. 91 - ___

76


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IkHDyLNkQtVkbusmThdE5j%2B%2BxeBJeGROO0tNYOS3aK4gekUZHt2DsVp7DSnVNYi/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IkHDyLNkQtVkbusmThdE5j%2B%2BxeBJeGROO0tNYOS3aK4gekUZHt2DsVp7DSnVNYi/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Cl78Zrjm3i5XSWx9bgafaZC6DVBH06Y7L6uUPYop96OUj3%2B9bcnonZvHswXr5IMQ%2B0XoKgjVJASOUJVqFNp%2BCw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=X1HIqRk6GPN2js1NGl6r2btK8ZnIMHghSOMptV5gecGApjsXjljfUXDFcVNVSYhr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=X1HIqRk6GPN2js1NGl6r2btK8ZnIMHghSOMptV5gecGApjsXjljfUXDFcVNVSYhr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/15gusJBRO7uOxbhC9Rdk8P3CtDdLFYVOKeA0E/3%2BHQ09LqvqAYXO4w5vdyU5dDz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/15gusJBRO7uOxbhC9Rdk8P3CtDdLFYVOKeA0E/3%2BHQ09LqvqAYXO4w5vdyU5dDz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pjaGrXjRJ8o%2BWoIy271RpDeX3/hU400K/LVuvSk82Pq44iHJsLbuTp124t8PFPWZABxgfa8blJwtIospO7YiwQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=APYkTO4ClgJINhrCxlm6QmIihRNMF6ydmNzciyIiicwm8zVzbhr%2Bbn7UG4mr6lcl&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=APYkTO4ClgJINhrCxlm6QmIihRNMF6ydmNzciyIiicwm8zVzbhr%2Bbn7UG4mr6lcl&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3GqNjP7w/uod/v2zsEV3FZfbZVHXZ3bdiNJsLOlonoMReJf8NfhEkUFdJSZP9uq1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3GqNjP7w/uod/v2zsEV3FZfbZVHXZ3bdiNJsLOlonoMReJf8NfhEkUFdJSZP9uq1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=InuFcYeihE7YulIMpd/AkR%2BovraVLwaYo6CPjmGWC6Dmasn9iUM4IHVRGFgpUDg67OxIC0%2B0yxlfGhAnkN%2BJAQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=APRAHapl5L6gphX90qPNbBolPDfO0X4%2B0iXqMN8bGulifAT3u5hG%2Blrodo6vrGWB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=APRAHapl5L6gphX90qPNbBolPDfO0X4%2B0iXqMN8bGulifAT3u5hG%2Blrodo6vrGWB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Gl7ApVQMdA0Z63wrIrvutllBT9qNjEi120/7dXDK4iQB1NKtzNxpfgJEfcP1chXI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Gl7ApVQMdA0Z63wrIrvutllBT9qNjEi120/7dXDK4iQB1NKtzNxpfgJEfcP1chXI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=B5FmkzzNwYUIUOSCkjHbWtkcxCvldmnTokO1dTR7IDrFkZkpuI2R7z5m6%2BSbep39i1MNLLQnRzaMeLO7MYNY6g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8cCrBMwqNxNvP6Hz/TrMhTIgOz0zzpzqY3e/LDMV2cYYUblUiOSOZ6hFzHrtADFi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8cCrBMwqNxNvP6Hz/TrMhTIgOz0zzpzqY3e/LDMV2cYYUblUiOSOZ6hFzHrtADFi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9nmXv6FgukCZKNPnsUOMNRmbwdu9pjqx3etb%2Bw4b0nhpsLsM1qkwndEghQjvkgCZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9nmXv6FgukCZKNPnsUOMNRmbwdu9pjqx3etb%2Bw4b0nhpsLsM1qkwndEghQjvkgCZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bc29pr5/CVPZBlAMytW0VSwzsNYI07LZgcR/MhonxMoZpKLvRHreIACrJnE85lI2XLXeA/Ib80yeful29bbBiw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7FAPLM6GiRsYLp65PvN4f5CUQBW5iHwtFlvTFD%2BOBjbN02CBCq1c8c03u8FXnlF7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7FAPLM6GiRsYLp65PvN4f5CUQBW5iHwtFlvTFD%2BOBjbN02CBCq1c8c03u8FXnlF7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3u2upxxSiz%2BBQckeaaEf5PcNhMOFxBLzWVG3cW8HxVdogvvx5H7olO/JDWjzIHh2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3u2upxxSiz%2BBQckeaaEf5PcNhMOFxBLzWVG3cW8HxVdogvvx5H7olO/JDWjzIHh2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=w65sYtaS4mFwSh8ay4NvcIXApA5IMFCz8ThsetVPi5UpV6zEIyrz4HXMqgZU96Zf7/sBaw3rgtsqjjUtGnZyuA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=p0fCNKWwQUsFSCB58yu8aA18mj983ZjzijDzVQ%2BN7PYDMrzdGOoq4RWIYosGEEiz2G2%2B3%2B0d5cbwbe7T/KR%2BRA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=p0fCNKWwQUsFSCB58yu8aA18mj983ZjzijDzVQ%2BN7PYDMrzdGOoq4RWIYosGEEiz2G2%2B3%2B0d5cbwbe7T/KR%2BRA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=p0fCNKWwQUsFSCB58yu8aA18mj983ZjzijDzVQ%2BN7PYDMrzdGOoq4RWIYosGEEiz2G2%2B3%2B0d5cbwbe7T/KR%2BRA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RUDz0iFCZvzc1a42jQ9F/Hbn6V7QCmbQktRSq%2BuOsFaMCj7CaW47QHWv/Z6krkCf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RUDz0iFCZvzc1a42jQ9F/Hbn6V7QCmbQktRSq%2BuOsFaMCj7CaW47QHWv/Z6krkCf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AVi6Glz4L0n6ny8XDjCEE2pZjbfilBWwcch14uvfnKlTFQhv/wDCvAtb4/ykSYYn7rNaPcwh5XYovD0ZKRKwFg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lBeR2S0CpdLRQXSUv8VAg4eR3S5Rt4x0W/kVdcf0aK2UHSmeVgkK6AZdsnLkVLvJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lBeR2S0CpdLRQXSUv8VAg4eR3S5Rt4x0W/kVdcf0aK2UHSmeVgkK6AZdsnLkVLvJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=O/pO2L7cSQOoStycDDBbPKfX9xWevlNfvHuTh2rJaFzvvGRV4SE8XT26AQ3t0bLQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=O/pO2L7cSQOoStycDDBbPKfX9xWevlNfvHuTh2rJaFzvvGRV4SE8XT26AQ3t0bLQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=badq3Yfi5zEpV6dDFh%2BXOqJRVKd4hdER0zHMftlz8Gvgt6mSQtvpX3BhM7AsJ%2B5ZtMC78l6hqmqhTU%2BOTECYqw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vfR1J/JBCyjrm%2ByCbCLpVtLSEaTMs/77HB14WblrWGd68A0%2Bfls7f3/qaGZjNwvS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vfR1J/JBCyjrm%2ByCbCLpVtLSEaTMs/77HB14WblrWGd68A0%2Bfls7f3/qaGZjNwvS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3sUl%2BiIJKN85ATLMD7xnuLOxYmTgfLEUDbY/hdK2A4edTNvhKYZUR7fe/QHRFq8l&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3sUl%2BiIJKN85ATLMD7xnuLOxYmTgfLEUDbY/hdK2A4edTNvhKYZUR7fe/QHRFq8l&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Jv%2BOWSrxBn7fdF2X%2BlVfANvzqwfGWFq3aJQHxQ2J11qWkaisWppS/eAaY%2B/IYjrjRKOh2Mc2SZf2H/R0N5muAw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IdUnm1160yFmXquY31OfaEMFDJ7ENWRFJ5KsqHg6ZnLntvYt1biixp5qYPdlWVel&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IdUnm1160yFmXquY31OfaEMFDJ7ENWRFJ5KsqHg6ZnLntvYt1biixp5qYPdlWVel&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lBiK3bn9skxkVhTMGzQuW6iIKyTjRVaI8H44NmihU/o4tH2r/ZB45U8%2Blm9OcVlU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lBiK3bn9skxkVhTMGzQuW6iIKyTjRVaI8H44NmihU/o4tH2r/ZB45U8%2Blm9OcVlU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=A1qo1bdYxlJXOtjDP4mFu7QXX0OGNeVq4hs/F8X4ViQWYAvh/e0jqaV75tARjYhMyUAZ0rlix06U6k00GyGHWA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=49B1sicFLvpi1kMHrEEzKpEY9XiACHpcb%2BMsYlSPtHXWVihtO50nneuZG2/L00fk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=49B1sicFLvpi1kMHrEEzKpEY9XiACHpcb%2BMsYlSPtHXWVihtO50nneuZG2/L00fk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2Be3Uyz3gdLL7J00BEX3nXp%2BJjzSHsAMAjohj%2BgtuusX6LsXZj3%2B2ll/egN%2BS6KtL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2Be3Uyz3gdLL7J00BEX3nXp%2BJjzSHsAMAjohj%2BgtuusX6LsXZj3%2B2ll/egN%2BS6KtL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VDMG5ZfaSmz3VwK7bmYMI/Y3rSi7I4EdTz1ZlCVsPIu7cx6rylnWnkC%2BqxcljuvZj01AlQ/A3DwsvpjMXTqyuA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=H3IsSZGtTKRi2LZjyxXDHV%2B5p82jQVcT0QW5e4tur1Dy0nkD9DKV7eOiEXiDS6q6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=H3IsSZGtTKRi2LZjyxXDHV%2B5p82jQVcT0QW5e4tur1Dy0nkD9DKV7eOiEXiDS6q6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TYr8sbosolIxJLiQT7Ua6ryzSfnHN1U5IP7F48HLGGFlAW/Bf0AjsxLiEQDf/0bD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TYr8sbosolIxJLiQT7Ua6ryzSfnHN1U5IP7F48HLGGFlAW/Bf0AjsxLiEQDf/0bD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MCaxSRwP2brIE/DWcmTQkHIQdWsJ%2BuCIiHbo3r9PItZ0MAd8Xdx4buRtIurBRo7mE17Ub3gH6tmdBNh/JER66A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=012Z/Eb2ww9xVM7WtcorW2izkTqWZwLoLj4fNweEahNWarWSE0Cskdv1HrSZ0/p5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=012Z/Eb2ww9xVM7WtcorW2izkTqWZwLoLj4fNweEahNWarWSE0Cskdv1HrSZ0/p5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NKvKVuPdXs6iGg5wEbHniWeuSs0M0kNYa%2ByOllJMuvZk%2Bli2PW%2BzvmRl/BiP9f/R&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NKvKVuPdXs6iGg5wEbHniWeuSs0M0kNYa%2ByOllJMuvZk%2Bli2PW%2BzvmRl/BiP9f/R&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2sA25bB8tBnb8gBrH%2B452OPdED5k43aQlnpVHFqGKyo1xuZNv8c7f6DvK7JB7juq6ESILUebOxbcKd3xLevVNw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=R52/MsdD1e07I6VOK6biF0dJJuoACmavm8tzPY3QOHpaLviM7/GLV%2B/kuR/K%2BbUK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=R52/MsdD1e07I6VOK6biF0dJJuoACmavm8tzPY3QOHpaLviM7/GLV%2B/kuR/K%2BbUK&

.l

77

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | S o S S ——
TR Taaa——
09/21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 66
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
722 SPRI NT 00002 INV 10/01/ 2016 91082162007671 157496
1 10015110 71340 Pol Adnin Tel ecom 17. 00
I nvoi ce Net 17. 00
CHECK TOTAL 17. 00 -
722 SPRI NT 00005 ] INV 09/26/2016 LCl - 262193 158518
1 10015110 79050 Pol Adm n I nvst Exp 45. 00
I nvoi ce Net 45, 00
CHECK TOTAL 45, 00 -
422 OFFI CE OF THE STATE FIL 00001 INV 09/26/2016 9561808 157502
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 210. 00
I nvoi ce Net 210. 00
CHECK TOTAL 210. 00 I
607 STL COFFICE SO UTIONS | 00001 INV 09/30/2016 20940 157295
1 10011610 70641 IS ) Tenp Sv 9,693. 75
I nvoi ce Net 9, 693. 75
CHECK TOTAL 9,693. 75 -
770 SUPREME TURF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 | N137382 158417
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 325. 00
I nvoi ce Net 325.00
770 SUPREME TURF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 | N137383 158418
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 325. 00
I nvoi ce Net 325. 00
CHECK TOTAL 650. 00 -
1667 T KIRK BRUSH | NC 00001 20170057 I NV 09/26/ 2016 PW 8/ 16 157591
1 54404400 70655 Sol Waste Brush Disp 31, 608. 36
I nvoi ce Net 31, 608. 36
CHECK TOTAL 31, 608. 36 -
1027 T2 SYSTEMS | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 R007815 157931
1 10015490 70690 Pkg QOper Purch Serv 323.70
| nv0| ce Net 323.70
CHECK TOTAL 323.70 -
3806 TAI SEI OKAZAKI 00000 INV 09/26/2016 STI PEND 10/ 16 158599
1 10019160 79110 Si ster CtKle Com Rel atn 140. 00
I nvoi ce t 140. 00
3806 TAI SEI OKAZAKI 00000 INV 09/26/2016 SUPPL SCHOOL 8/16 158600
1 10019160 79980 Sister C SpProg Exp 648. 24
I nvoi ce 648. 24
CHECK TOTAL 788. 24 - 0 0 @
38 TANNER I NDUSTRIES INC 00001 20170185 I NV 09/26/2016 265492 157588
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09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 67
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,104. 65
I nvoi ce Net 4,104. 65
CHECK TOTAL 4,104. 65 -
554 TAYLOR MADE GOLF COVPA 00001 INV 09/26/2016 31932234 157587
1 56406410 71780 Prairie Pro Shop 33.24
I nvoi ce Net 33.24
554 TAYLOR MADE GO F COVPA 00001 INV 09/26/2016 31959626 158435
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 970. 54
I nvoi ce Net 970. 54
554 TAYLOR MADE GOLF COVPA 00001 INV 09/26/2016 31978675 158436
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 109. 18
I nvoi ce Net 109. 18
554 TAYLOR MADE GOLF COVPA 00001 INV 09/26/2016 31965762 158438
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 1, 153. 34
I nvoi ce Net 1, 153. 34
CHECK TOTAL 2,266. 30 -
410 TEE JAY CENTRAL | NC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 60065 157401
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 181.50
I nvoi ce Net 181. 50
CHECK TOTAL 181.50 -
1144 TEMCO NMACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 AG51681 157340
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 84. 90
I nvoi ce Net 84. 90
1144 TEMCO MACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 AG51808 157341
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 42.59
I nvoi ce Net 42.59
1144 TEMCO MACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 09/26/2016 AG51992 157692
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 143.51
I nvoi ce Net 143. 51
CHECK TOTAL 271. 00 -
2893 THE WARRELL CORPORATI O 00001 INV 09/26/2016 PSI 0055883 157370
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo GShop Purc 323.7
I nvoi ce Net 323. 75
CHECK TOTAL 323.75 -
2931 THERMO ELECTRON NORTH 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 9020644402 157474
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 254. 24
I nvoi ce Net 254. 24
CHECK TOTAL 254. 24 —
3711 THORNTON RAVE STEEL FA 00000 INV 10/ 10/ 2016 1522 0456 158537
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 306. 74
I nvoi ce Net 306. 74
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 306. 74 -
195 THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR 00001 INV 09/26/2016 3002752111 158189
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 172. 29
I nvoi ce Net 172. 29
CHECK TOTAL 172. 29 -
2078 TKB ASSCCI ATES | NC 00000 20170176 | NV 10/06/2016 12144 157572
1 10011610 70530 s RepMai nt O 9,725.00
I nvoi ce Net 9, 725. 00
CHECK TOTAL 9,725.00 -
3015 TOOHI LL SEED & BEEF SE 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 6747 157375
1 10014136 71040 MP Zoo Ani mal Fd 29. 36
I nvoi ce Net 29. 36
CHECK TOTAL 29. 36 S
128 TOAN OF NORMAL 00000 INV 09/26/2016 F&B TAX 8/ 16 158498
1 1001 21145 Gen Fnd AP Fd/ Bev 200, 527. 82
I nvoi ce Net 200, 527. 82
CHECK TOTAL 200, 527. 82 S
823 TRAFFI C CONTROL CORP 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 93173 157448
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admi n El ect Supp 396. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 396. 00
823 TRAFFI C CONTROL CORP 00001 INV 09/26/2016 92976 157530
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp 960. 00
I nvoi ce Net 960. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,356.00 -
1214 TROVERCO | NC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 1180616005 158180
1 56406410 71770 Prairie Snack Shop 446. 25
I nvoi ce Net 446. 25
1214 TROVERCO | NC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 1180616006 158181
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 446. 25
I nvoi ce Net 446. 25
CHECK TOTAL 892. 50 -
112 TRUEBLOOD O L CO I NC 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 545622 157435
1 10016310 71075 Fl eet Myt al 1, 622.00
I nvoi ce Net 1,622.00
112 TRUEBLOOD O L CO I NC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 545934 157532
1 10016310 71075 Fl eet Myt al 1, 459. 80
I nvoi ce Net 1, 459. 80
CHECK TOTAL 3,081. 80 el
444 U CF | 00032 INV 09/26/2016 41884/ 5127 157372
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 69
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 298. 25
I nvoi ce Net 298. 25
444 U COF | 00032 INV 09/26/2016 41413/5127 157373
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
444 U CF | 00032 INV 09/26/2016 41897/5127 157374
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 189. 00
I nvoi ce Net 189. 00
CHECK TOTAL 587. 25 -
1225 UNI ON ROOFI NG CO | NC 00001 EFT 09/ 29/ 2016 510541 158099
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 283. 00
I nvoi ce Net 283. 00
CHECK TOTAL 283. 00 -
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 INV 09/26/2016 0346PS 9/3/16 158502
1 15110 71017 Pol Adnin Post age 8. 95
2 100 62._0 71017 Eng Admin Post age 13.68
3 016110 71017 PW Adni n Post age 6. 96
4 50100130 71017 Wr Pure Post age 14. 42
I nvoi ce Net 44. 01
CHECK TOTAL 44. 01 .
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 09/ 26/2016 886866096 157429
1 10014110 70550 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt | 905. 63
I nvoi ce Net 905. 63
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 886866097 157432
1 10014110 70550 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt | 301. 88
I nvoi ce Net 301. 88
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 887538005 157646
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 490. 50
I nvoi ce Net 490. 50
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 887538006 157649
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 431. 25
I nvoi ce Net 431. 25
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 886877387 157650
1 10016120 71081 St Mi nt Concrete 172.50
I nvoi ce Net 172.50
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 88683109 157651
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 776. 25
I nvoi ce Net 776. 25
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 09/26/2016 887344001 157655
1 10016120 71081 St Mi nt Concrete 301. 88
I nvoi ce Net 301. 88
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 886884503 157676
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 614. 63
I nvoi ce Net 614. 63
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
09/21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 70
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 886866098 158395
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 86. 25
I nvoi ce Net 86. 25
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 887643966 158547
1 10016120 71081 St Mi nt Concrete 862. 50
I nvoi ce Net 862. 50
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 887637565 158548
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 776. 25
I nvoi ce Net 776. 25
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 887635364 158549
1 10016120 71081 St Mi nt Concrete 1, 588. 50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 588. 50
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 887630785 158550
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 2,112. 38
I nvoi ce Net 2,112. 38
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 887652057 158551
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 258. 75
I nvoi ce Net 258. 75
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 887647942 158552
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 431. 25
I nvoi ce Net 431. 25
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 887653829 158553
1 51101100 71081 Swr Qper Concrete 385. 00
I nvol ce Net 385. 00
CHECK TOTAL 10, 495. 40 -
3816 VENUWORKS | NC 00000 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 13749 158176
1 57107110 73401 Col i seum Lease Prin 4,999, 98
I nvoi ce Net 4,999. 98
CHECK TOTAL 4,999. 98 S —
186 VERI ZON W RELESS 00004 INV 09/19/ 2016 9770666162 157310
1 10015210 71340 Fire Tel ecom 49, 22
I nvoi ce Net 49, 22
CHECK TOTAL 49, 22 -
137 VERMEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 INV 09/16/ 2016 R09903 158390
1 10014110 70420 Pks Mai nt Rent al s 1, 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 300. 00 -
2489 VI SI ON SERVI CE PLAN OF 00001 EFT 09/26/2016 12 059032 0004 8/16 157615
1 60200250 70719 Vi si on Prem Pd 7,215.14
I nvoi ce Net 7,215. 14
2489 VI SI ON SERVI CE PLAN OF 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 12 059032 0008 8/ 16 157616
1 60200250 70719 Vi si on Prem Pd 8.21
I nvoi ce Net 8.21
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09/21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 71
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/26/2016 DUE DATE: 10/ 13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2489 VI SION SERVI CE PLAN COF 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 12 059032 0005 8/16 157617
1 60280250 70719 Vi si on Prem Pd 1,767.31
| nvoi ce Net 1, 767. 31
CHECK TOTAL 8, 990. 66 -
2425 VOCGEL TRAFFI C SERVI CES 00001 I NV_ 09/ 26/2016 060548 157433
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 167. 58
I nvoi ce Net 167. 58
CHECK TOTAL 167. 58 S
2239 VWR _FUNDI NG | NC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 8046054045 157497
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 64. 43
I nvoi ce Net 64. 43
2239 VWA _FUNDI NG | NC 00001 INV 09/ 26/2016 8046058727 157498
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 44,58
I nvoi ce Net 44,58
2239 WAR FUNDI NG | NC 001 I NV 09/26/2016 8046061994 158072
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 30.93
I nvoi ce Net 30.93
2239 WAR FUNDI NG | NC 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 8046086741 158094
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 2,551.79
I nvoi ce Net 2,551.79
CHECK TOTAL 2,691.73 -
2702 WAREHOUSE DI RECT I NC 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 154875 8/ 16 158174
1 10011110 71010 Admi n Of Supp 204. 90
2 10011310 71010 Ctyd erk Of Supp 71.77
3 10011410 71010 HR Of Supp 114. 32
4 10011510 71010 Fi nance Of Supp 269. 20
5 10011610 71010 IS Of Supp 463. 66
6 10014112 71010 Recreation Of Supp 235. 84
7 10014136 71010 Z0o Of Supp 162. 39
8 10014160 71010 Pepsi Ice Of Supp 297. 49
9 10014125 71010 20000 BCPA Of Supp 120. 12
10 10015110 71010 Pol Adm n Of Supp 624.11
11 10015210 71010 Fire Of Supp 189. 61
12 10015410 71010 Building S Of Supp 98. 76
13 10016110 71010 PW Admi n Of Supp 148. 79
14 10016210 71010 Eng Admi n Of Supp 63. 30
15 50100110 71010 Wr Admn Of Supp 191. 58
I nvoi ce Net 3, 255. 84
CHECK' TOTAL 3,255.84 S —
999003 BRENDA MARTI N 00000 ) I NV 09/26/2016 909 N. ROOSEVELT APT 158432
1 50100110 54101 V\fr Admi nNe MAr Sal e 45. 86
nvoi ce Net

45. 86
CHECK TOTAL 45, 86
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

09/21/2016 10: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 72
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999003 CLAYTON AUPPERLE 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 2703 FOX TROT TRAI L 157415
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 46. 85
I nvoi ce Net 46. 85
CHECK TOTAL 46. 85 -
999003 DI EU LAM 00000 INV 09/26/2016 124 S. NMAGOUN ST. 157414
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 32.69
I nvoi ce Net 32. 69
CHECK TOTAL 32.69 -
999003 JOE NORRI S 00000 INV 09/26/2016 2303 RI VERWOODS LN 157417
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 259. 60
I nvoi ce Net 259. 60
CHECK TOTAL 259. 60 -
999003 ROBERT HI TCHEN 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 24695 | ROQUA S LANE 157416
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 25. 26
I nvoi ce Net 25. 26
CHECK TOTAL 25.26 -
999003 VI SHNU DEVERAPALLI 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 312 RILEY DR APARTNME 158434
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 39. 37
I nvoi ce Net 39. 37
CHECK TOTAL 39. 37 -
999003 W VWHI TEHOUSE 00000 INV 09/26/2016 304 RILEY DR 157412
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 30. 48
I nvoi ce Net 30. 48
CHECK TOTAL 30. 48 -
999003 WELLS FARGO 00000 INV 09/26/2016 8 PARTNER PLACE 157413
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 34.71
I nvoi ce Net 34.71
CHECK TOTAL 34. 71 .
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV  09/26/2016 0602349 157985
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 1,198. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1,198. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 09/26/2016 0602334 157996
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 260. 00
I nvoi ce Net 260. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 09/26/2016 0602333 157998
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 470. 62
I nvoi ce Net 470. 62
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 09/26/ 2016 SC53566 158012
1 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 86. 46
I nvoi ce Net 86. 46
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 73
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV  09/26/2016 0602444 158013
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 1, 198. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 198. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 09/26/2016 0602406 158404
1 56406410 70590 Prairie G h Repair 268. 05
I nvoi ce Net 268. 05
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 10/ 05/ 2016 0602407 158443
1 56406410 70590 Prairie G h Repair 420. 00
I nvoi ce Net 420. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3,901. 13 S —
2467 WEBER SCI ENTI FI C 00001 INV 09/26/2016 719106 157478
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 870. 87
I nvoi ce Net 870. 87
CHECK TOTAL 870. 87 -
135 WEST PUBLI SHI NG CORPOR 00001 INV 10/01/ 2016 834629057 157388
1 10011710 71420 Legal Periodicls 919. 90
I nvoi ce Net 919. 90
135 WEST PUBLI SHI NG CORPOR 00001 ) INV 09/26/2016 834656576 157706
1 10015110 79050 Pol Admin I nvst Exp 215. 65
I nvoi ce Net 215. 65
CHECK TOTAL 1, 135.55 -
2249 RAIN FOR RENT - BR 49 00001 20160508 I NV 09/26/ 2016 049059524 157536
1 50100130 70050 Wr Pure Eng Sv 2,138.50
| nvoi ce Net 2,138.50
CHECK TOTAL 2,138.50 -
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 INV 09/18/ 2016 138803 157321
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 204. 00
I nvoi ce Net 204. 00
234 VWHERRY NMACHI NE & VELDI 0000 INV 09/26/2016 138702 157345
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 58. 47
I nvoi ce Net 58. 47
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 INV 09/26/2016 138711 157346
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 379. 03
I nvoi ce Net 379. 03
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 INV 09/26/2016 138854 157518
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 49, 84
I nvoi ce Net 49, 84
CHECK TOTAL 691. 34 S —
253 W DVER | NC 00001 ) EFT 09/ 26/2016 327235 158627
1 10015110 70530 Pol Admi n RepMai nt O 138. 27
I nvoi ce Net 138. 27
CHECK TOTAL 138. 27 N I
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

CTTIEE eeee—
09/ 21/ 2016 10:25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 74
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
244 WJURTH USA | NC 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 95457999 157363
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 129. 15
I nvoi ce Net 129. 15
244 WJRTH USA | NC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 95460156 157395
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 99. 87
I nvoi ce Net 99. 87
244 WJRTH USA | NC 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 95459886 157398
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 64. 28
I nvoi ce Net 64. 28
244 WJRTH USA | NC 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 65464847 157422
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 145. 47
I nvoi ce Net 145. 47
244 WJURTH USA | NC 00001 I NV 09/26/2016 95470552 158455
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 200. 68
I nvoi ce Net 200. 68
CHECK TOTAL 639. 45 -
1767 YOUNGS SECURI TY 00000 I NV 09/26/2016 R 326003 158414
1 56406400 71190 Hi ghl and O her Supp 60. 00
I nvoi ce Net 60. 00
CHECK TOTAL 60. 00 -
820 | NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 4,216,517.71 4,216,517.71

CASH_ACCOUNT _ BALANCE

138,960, 080. 46
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FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 20510- G- Four Seasons 3,314.04
1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21145- G- Town of Normal Food 200, 527. 82
1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21150- GF A/P-State of IL Sex 65. 00
1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21151- G- A/P-State IL Sex O 390. 00
1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21152- G- A/P-Atty Gen Sex O 390. 00
1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 23214- G- Parking Facility De 12.00
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110- 100- 70430- ADM N MFD Lease 286. 98 266, 406. 52
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110- 100- 70690- ADM N O her Purchased 276. 75 266, 406. 52
1001 10011110 Admini stration 1001-110-11110- 100- 71010- ADM N O fice Supplies 204. 90 60, 645. 99
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70430- CLERK MFD Lease 374.02 54, 691. 44
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70610- CLERK Advertising 959. 56 54, 691. 44
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70631- CLERK Menber shi p Dues 220. 00 54, 691. 44
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 71010- CLERK O fice. SquI ies 71.77 4,101. 56
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 70210- HR O her Medical Servi 3,228.75 311, 349. 99
1001 10011410 Hunman Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 70430- HR MFD Lease o 406. 03 311, 349. 99
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 70611- HR Printing and Bindin 96. 00 311, 349. 99
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100-70632- HR Prof essi onal Devel o 328. 08 311, 349. 99
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 70690- HR O her Purchased Ser 9,132. 75 311, 349. 99
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 71010~ HR O fice Supplies 114. 32 35, 075. 98
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70090- FI' N Audi ting Services 1, 500. 00 308, 921. 69
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70430- FIN MFD Lease 895. 01 308, 921. 69
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70632- FI N Prof essi onal Devel 60. 00 308, 921. 69
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70641- FIN Tenporary Services 1, 158. 53 308, 921. 69
1001 10011510 Fi nance ~1001-110-11510- 100- 71010- FIN O fice Supplies 269. 20 17,063. 21
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100- 70430- IS MFD Lease ] 1, 654. 41 650, 255. 82
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70530- IS Repr/Mnc Ofice & 37,475. 00 650, 255. 82
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70641- IS Tenporary Services 9, 693.75 650, 255. 82
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71010- IS Ofice Supplies 5,481.01 290, 584. 22
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100- 71340- I S Tel econmuni cat i ons 3,426.01 290, 584. 22
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70009- LEGAL Contracted Legal 74, 210. 88 559, 753. 16
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70010- LEGAL Qutsi de Legal Co 19, 555. 00 559, 753. 16
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70430- LEGAL MFD Lease 366. 63 559, 753. 16
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70690- LEGAL O her Purchased 100. 00 559, 753. 16
1001 10011710 Legal o - 1001-110-11710- 100- 71420- LEGAL Peri odical s 919. 90 11, 230. 10
1001 10014105 Parks Administrati 1001-141-14105-700-70430- PK ADM N MFD Lease 239. 31 8, 220. 35
1001 10014105 Parks Adm nistrati 1001-141-14105-700-70632- PK ADM N Pr of essi onal 426. 00 8, 220. 35
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70420- PK MAI NT Rental s 1, 500. 00 557, 998. 83
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70430- PK MAI NT MFD Lease ) 101.91 557, 998. 83
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70510- PK MAI NT Repr/M nc Bui 2,573.23 557, 998. 83
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70542- PK MAI NT Repr/ M nc Non 2,487. 42 557, 998. 83
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70550- PK MAI NT Repr/Mnc | nf 1,207.51 557, 998. 83
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70590- PK MAI NT O her Repair 1, 796. 43 557, 998. 83
1001 10014110 Par ks Mai nt enance 1001-141-14110-700-70690- PK MAINT O her Purch S 1, 300. 00 557, 998. 83
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71024- PK MAI NT Janitorial Su 381. 76 330, 406. 59
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71030- PK MAI NT Uni form Sugpl 137. 88 867. 28
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71080- PK MAI NT Mai nt and Rep 656. 82 330, 406. 59
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71190- PK MAINT Ot her Supplie 368. 05 330, 406. 59
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71320- PK MAINT El ectricity 5, 766. 51 330, 406. 59
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112- 700- 70420- REC Rent al s 620. 60 127, 829. 04
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DUE DATE: 10/ 13/2016

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 70430- REC MFD Lease 22.54 127, 829. 04
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141- 14112- 700- 70610- REC Adverti sing 1, 250. 00 127, 829. 04
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141-14112-700- 70611- REC Printi nﬂ. and Bi ndi 159. 22 127, 829. 04
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141-14112-700- 70631- REC Menber ship Dues 80. 00 127, 829. 04
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 70632- REC Pr of essi onal Devel 714.00 127, 829. 04
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141- 14112- 700- 70690- REC Ot her Purchased Se 3,149. 20 127, 829. 04
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141-14112-700- 71010- REC O fice SupP! i es 235. 84 41, 654. 45
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141-14112-700-71190- REC Ot her Supplies 87.00 41, 654. 45
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001-141-14120- 700- 71320- AggATI CS Electricity 1,678. 41 48, 913. 25
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211- 21100- 700- 70220- 20000 BCPA Ot her Prof and Te 575. 00 842, 987. 36
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211- 21100- 700- 70430- BCPA MFD Lease 509. 38 2,455.92
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70510- 20000 BCPA Repr/Mnc Buildin 1, 937. 65 842, 987. 36
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70610- 20000 BCPA Advertising 900. 00 842, 987. 36
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211- 21100- 700- 71010- 20000 BCPA Ofice SuPpI ies 120. 12 251,432. 24
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71024- 20000 BCPA Janitorial Suppli 845. 18 251,432. 24
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71320- 20000 BCPA El ectricity 2,430. 90 251,432. 24
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71750- 20000 BCPA Bever ages 542. 15 251,432. 24
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 70040- ZOO Vet erinarian Servi 1, 378. 20 127, 975. 32
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 70590- Z0O Ot her Repair and M 640. 28 127, 975. 32
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 70610- Z0O Advertising 759. 74 127, 975. 32
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 71010- Z00 O fice _Sulopl ies 162. 39 167,977. 17
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71024- Z0O Janitorial Supplie 219.78 167,977. 17
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71030- ZQO Uni form Supplies & 30. 00 167,977. 17
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71040- Z0O Ani mal Food 29. 36 167,977. 17
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 71053- Z00 G ft Shop Purchase 736.75 167,977. 17
1001 10014136 M1l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71340- ZQOO Tel econmuni cati ons 591. 83 167,977. 17
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 54910- I CE CNTR Activity / Pr 802. 00 .00
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 70430- | CE CNTR MFD Lease ) 102. 07 184, 630. 30
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 70510- | CE CNTR Repr/ M nc Bui -48. 96 184, 630. 30
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 70610- | CE CNTR Adverti si nﬁ 1,613. 38 184, 630. 30
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 70690- | CE CNTR O her Purchas 40. 00 184, 630. 30
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 71010- | CE CNTR Office Suppli 297.49 243, 938. 60
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 71024- I CE CNTR Janitorial Su 167.19 243, 938. 60
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 71060- I CE CNTR Concessi on/ Pr 2,073.43 243, 938. 60
1001 10014160 Pepsi lce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 71190- | CE CNTR Ot her Supplie 949. 22 243, 938. 60
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-62190- POLI CE Uni f or s 1, 392. 45 56, 349. 10
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70430- POLI CE MFD Lease 1, 159. 68 1,241, 833. 15
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70520- POLI CE Repr/Mnc Licen 101. 00 1, 241, 833. 15
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70530- POLI CE Repr/Mnc Ofic 138. 27 1,241, 833. 15
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70540- POLI CE Repr/ M nc Equip 968. 42 1,241, 833. 15
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70610- POLI CE Adverti sing 50. 00 1,241, 833. 15
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70631- POLI CE Menber shi p Dues 54.00 1,241, 833. 15
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70632- POLI CE Prof essi onal De 1,173. 00 1, 241, 833. 15
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70690- POLI CE Ot her Purchased 29, 882. 75 1,241, 833. 15
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71010- POLI CE O fice Supplies 624.11 300, 080. 08
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71017- POLI CE Post age. 17.15 300, 080. 08
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-71024- POLI CE Jani torial Supp 143. 25 300, 080. 08
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71190- POLI CE Ot her Supplies 26. 75 300, 080. 08
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-71320- PCLICE El ectricity 132. 44 300, 080. 08
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DUE DATE: 10/ 13/2016

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200- 71340- POLI CE Tel ecommuni cat i 587. 37 300, 080. 08
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-79050- PQOLI CE | nvestigation E 624. 74 1,241, 833.15
1001 10015111 Police Pension 1001- 151- 75100- 200- 75910- POL PENS To O her Cove 1,123,179.78 118, 624. 43
1001 10015118 Pol i ce Conmuni cati 1001-151-15118-200-70220- COW CTR Ot her Prof an 2,135.08 137, 615. 10
1001 10015118 Police Communicati 1001-151-15118-200- 70690- COW CTR O her Purchas 77.50 137,615. 10
1001 10015118 Police Conmunicati 1001-151-15118-200-71340- COW CTR Tel ecommuni ca 1, 151. 26 40, 661. 96
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 54910- FIRE Activity / Progra 1, 829. 00 .00
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 62190- FI RE Uni f orns 93. 50 33, 394. 02
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 62191- FI RE Protective War 242.00 146, 761. 64
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70430- FI RE MFD Lease 316. 47 1,297, 422. 47
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70510- FI RE Repr/Mnc Buil din 1, 023. 00 1,297, 422. 47
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70540- FI RE Repr/ M nc EgU|pnt 867. 15 1,297, 422. 47
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 70611- FIRE Printing and Bi nd 27.00 1,297,422. 47
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70632- FI RE Prof essional Deve 7,919.19 1,297, 422. 47
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70642- FI RE Recordi ng Fees 30. 00 1,297, 422. 47
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 70643- FI RE Arbul ance Billin 7,992. 42 1,297, 422. 47
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 70690- FI RE O her Purchased 225.00 1,297, 422. 47
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71010- FIRE Ofice SuPpIies . 189. 61 384, 125. 68
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71024- FI RE Janitorial Suppli 1,454.77 384, 125. 68
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 71026- FI RE Medi cal Supplies 2,674.86 384, 125. 68
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 71080- FI RE Mai nt enance and R 656. 95 384, 125. 68
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71320- FIRE Electricity 5,284. 34 384, 125. 68
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71340- FI RE Tel ecommuni cati on 49. 22 384, 125. 68
1001 10015210 Fire ] 1001- 152-15210- 200- 71710- FI RE Vehi cl e and Equip 3, 965. 20 384, 125. 68
1001 10015211 Fire Pension 1001- 152- 75200- 200- 75910- FI RE PENS To O her Cov 1,175, 874.92 129, 150. 47
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 52060- BS Mbile Hone Pernits 38.00 .00
1001 10015410 Buil di ng Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 55990- BS Ot her Penalties 50. 00 .00
1001 10015410 Buil di ng Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70430- BS MFD Lease o 286.91 42,949. 54
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70611- BS Printing and Bindin 597. 50 42,949. 54
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70632- BS Prof essional Devel o 199. 00 42,949. 54
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 71010- BS O fice Supplies 98. 76 18, 087. 82
1001 10015420 Plannin? 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 79130- PLAN Funk Grants 325.00 97,572. 00
1001 10015430 Code Entorcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70430- CODE ENF MFD Lease 441.52 1,767. 83
1001 10015430 Code Enf orcement 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70611- CODE ENF Printing and 162. 50 69, 153. 63
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70641- CODE ENF Temporary Ser 1, 430. 40 69, 153. 63
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70410- FAC MAINT Janitorial S 2,112.04 265,922.71
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-70510- FAC MAI NT Repr/Mnc Bu 1,727.29 265, 922. 71
1001 10015480 Facilities Minten 1001-154-15480-100- 70540- FAC MAI NT Repr/Mnc Eq 319. 00 265, 922. 71
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70690- FAC MAI NT Ot her Purcha 1,388.73 265,922.71
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-71320- FAC MAI NT El ectricity 135. 77 144,981. 26
1001 10015490 Parki ng Operations 1001-550-55400-550-54520- PARKI NG anthl& Par ki n 35.48 . 00
1001 10015490 Parking Qperations 1001-550-55400-550-70690- PARKI NG C her Purchase 1,191.70 108, 638. 32
1001 10015490 Par ki ng Operati ons 1001-550-55400- 550- 71320- PARKI NG El ectricity 2,491.57 34, 276. 36
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300- 70430- PWADM N MFD Lease 403. 60 26, 377. 16
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300-70510- PW ADM N Repr/ M nc Bui 40. 47 26, 377. 16
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110- 300- 70632- PW ADM N Pr of essi onal 446. 20 26,377.16
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300- 70690- PWADM N O her Purchas 247. 64 26, 377.16
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300-71010- PWADM N O fice Suppli 148.79 13, 372. 37
1001 10016110 Public Wbrks Admin 1001-160-16110-300-71017- PW ADM N Post age 6. 96 13, 372. 37
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FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 54020- STREET MNT Pavenent Cu 200. 00 .00
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 70641- STREET MNT Tenporary S 2,622.40 182, 108. 96
1001 10016120 Street Mai ntenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 70690- STREET MNT O her Purch 303. 48 182, 108. 96
1001 10016120 Street M ntenance 1001-160-16120-300-71081- STREET MNT Concrete 20, 154. 14 430, 709. 32
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 71082- STREET MNT Asphal t 5,675. 20 430, 709. 32
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71083- STREET MNT UPM Cold M 601. 97 430, 709. 32
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71084- STREET MNT Aggregate R 6, 876. 50 430, 709. 32
1001 10016120 Street Mi ntenance 1001-160-16120- 300-71091- STREET MNT Traffic Sig 593. 04 430, 709. 32
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001- 160-16120- 300- 71093- STREET MNT Street Nane 862. 50 430, 709. 32
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001- 160-16120- 300- 71094- STREET MNT Traffic Con 4,165. 00 430, 709. 32
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001- 160-16120- 300- 71096- STREET MNT Traffic Lin 6, 860. 00 430, 709. 32
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71099- STREET MNT Barri cades/ 650. 00 430, 709. 32
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001- 160-16120-300-71190- STREET MNT O her Suppl 3,138.31 430, 709. 32
1001 10016124 Snow & | ce Renpval 1001-160-16124-300-70690- SNOW & | CE Ot her Purch 101. 16 62, 052. 39
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 70050- ENG ADM N Engi neeri ng 2,500. 00 354, 512. 39
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 70430- ENG ADM N MFD Lease 221.58 354, 512. 39
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300- 70641- ENG ADM N Tenporary Se 2,210.54 354, 512. 39
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71010- ENG ADM N O fice Suppl 63. 30 359, 676. 97
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71017- ENG ADM N Post age 13. 68 359, 676. 97
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210-300-71078- ENG ADM N El ectrical M , 873.76 359, 676. 97
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71320- ENG ADM N El ectricity 101, 668. 31 359, 676. 97
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210- 300- 71340- ENG ADM N Tel ecommuni ¢ 68. 08 359, 676. 97
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70430- FLEET MFD Lease 79. 93 241, 051. 50
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70520- FLEET Repr/Mnc Licens 23,921. 22 241, 051. 50
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160-16310- 100- 70620- FLEET Towi ng 330. 00 241, 051. 50
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70690- FLEET O her Purchased 1, 006. 03 241, 051. 50
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71070- FLEET Gas and Diesel F 17, 615. 80 424, 440. 23
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71075- FLEET G| for Vehicles 3, 081. 80 424, 440. 23
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160-16310-100-71710- FLEET Vehi cl e and Equi 45, 274. 04 424, 440. 23
1001 10019140 McLean County Ment 1001-000-19140-100-75021- To McLean County Menta 200, 069. 13 1,711, 364. 27
1001 10019160 Sister City 1001- 000- 20500- 100- 71010- SC O fice Supplies 38.10 950. 16
1001 10019160 Sister City 1001- 000- 20500- 100- 71017- SC Post age ) 12.90 893. 40
1001 10019160 Sister City 1001- 000- 20500- 100- 79110- SC Communi t¥) Rel ati ons 140. 00 13, 605. 00
1001 10019160 Sister City 1001- 000- 20500- 100- 79980- SC Speci al Program Exp 648. 24 -2,123.57
1001 10019170 Economi ¢ Devel opne 1001- 000- 19170-100- 70220- ECON DEV Ot her Prof an 14, 120. 00 164, 881. 52
1001 10019190 Public Transportat 1001-000-19190-100- 75060- PUB TRANS To Bl oomni ngt 50, 833. 33 789, 370. 85
FUND TOTAL 3,334, 760. 17

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 138, 960, 080. 46

2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700-100-70610- ELECT Adverti si ng 167. 68 163, 516. 77
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700- 100- 70690- ELECT O her Purchased 1, 545. 00 163, 516. 77
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700-100-71010- ELECT O fice Supplies 5,711. 66 253, 979. 45
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700-100-71017- ELECT Post age ) 347. 64 253, 979. 45
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700-100-71190- ELECT Ot her Supplies. 1, 151. 67 253, 979. 45
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700-100- 71340- ELECT Tel ecommuni cati o 837. 28 253, 979. 45

FUND TOTAL 9, 760. 93
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CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 138, 960, 080. 46
5010 5010 VWat er 5010- 000- 00000- 000- 20510- WATER Four Seasons 114. 00
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-54101- WATER ADM N Met ered Wa 514. 82 .00
5010 50100110 Water Adm nistrati 5010-500-50110-910- 70050- WATER ADM N Engi neerin 14, 998. 34 786, 996. 80
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70410- WATER ADM N Jani tori al 723.70 2,674.94
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70430- WATER ADM N MFD Lease 576. 95 786, 996. 80
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70590- WATER ADM N O her Repa 17.83 786, 996. 80
5010 50100110 WAter Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70611- WATER ADM N Printi nﬁ 23,564. 41 786, 996. 80
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70631- WATER ADM N Menber shi p 150. 00 786, 996. 80
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70632- WATER ADM N Pr of essi on 97.52 786, 996. 80
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70641- WATER ADM N Tenpor ary 1, 031. 80 786, 996. 80
5010 50100110 WAter Administrati 5010-500-50110-910- 70690- WATER ADM N Ot her Purc 14, 193. 92 786, 996. 80
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71010- WATER ADM N O fice Sup 191. 58 100, 949. 54
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71017- WATER ADM N Post ag 19, 839. 39 100, 949. 54
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71190- WATER ADM N O her SupP 2,639.91 100, 949. 54
5010 50100120 WAter Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70220- WATER TRANS Ot her Pro 282. 39 2,184, 859. 17
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70550- WATER TRANS Repr/ M nc 730. 62 2,184, 859. 17
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70650- WATER TRANS Landfill & 11, 058. 25 2,184, 859. 17
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70690- WATER TRANS O her Purc 2,732.60 2,184, 859. 17
5010 50100120 WAter Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 71080- WATER TRANS Mai nt enanc 4,993. 31 606, 772. 27
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71190- WATER TRANS Ot her Supp 1, 736. 57 606, 772. 27
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssi on 5010-500-50120-910-71320- WATER TRANS El ectricit 18, 154. 78 606, 772. 27
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70050- WATER PURE Engi neeri ng 5, 372.56 1,572, 180. 49
5010 50100130 Water Purificati on 5010-500-50130-910-70070- WATER PURE Labor at or 5,272.78 139, 117. 69
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70220- WATER PURE Ot her Pro 41, 116. 50 1,572, 180. 49
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70410- WATER PURE Janitorial 249.78 1,572, 180. 49
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70590- WATER PURE O her Repai 1,131.53 1,572, 180. 49
5010 50100130 Water Purificati on 5010-500-50130-910- 70650- WATER PURE Landfill & 29, 860. 03 1.572.180. 49
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70690- WATER PURE O her Purch 5,078. 74 1,572, 180. 49
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71017- WATER PURE Post age. 14. 42 810, 159. 83
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71024- WATER PURE Janitori al 783. 00 810, 159. 83
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71080- WATER PURE Mai nt enance 3, 904. 56 810, 159. 83
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71190- WATER PURE Ot her Suppl 8,541. 17 810, 159. 83
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71320- WATER PURE El ectricity 10, 698. 47 810, 159. 83
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71720- WATER PURE Wt er Chem 47,473. 98 810, 159. 83
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71725- WATER PURE Car bon Reac 14, 751. 00 265, 213. 25
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-72140- WATER PURE Capital Qut 2,420.55 2,428, 300. 00
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 54430- LAKE MNT Property/ Faci 750. 00 .00
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70430- LAKE MNT MFD Lease 182. 01 512, 158. 23
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70590- LAKE MNT O her Repair 1,491. 20 512, 158. 23
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70650- LAKE MNT Landfill & Re 2, 340. 46 512, 158. 23
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70690- LAKE MNT O her Purchas 4,687.72 512, 158. 23
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 71190- LAKE MNT O her Supplie 4,490. 88 81, 410. 28
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910- 71320- LAKE MNT Electricity. 604. 49 81, 410. 28
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910- 70050- WATER METER Enﬁ Servic .00 6, 491. 91
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910- 70220- WATER METER O her Pr of 5, 288. 50 24,241. 47
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910- 70690- WATER METER Ot her Purc 118. 02 -16. 24
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5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71190- WATER METER O her Supp 1, 225.43 867,517.74
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910- 72620- WATER METER Ot her Cap .00 92, 197. 29
FUND TOTAL 316, 190. 47
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 138, 960, 080. 46
5110 5110 Sewer ] 5110- 000- 00000- 000- 20510- SEVER Four Seasons. 84. 96
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70541- SEVER Maint / Repair S 1, 306. 55 651, 168. 05
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110- 510-51100- 920- 70550- SEVER Repr/Mnc | nfras 152, 418. 45 651, 168. 05
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperati ons 5110-510-51100- 920- 70632- SEVER Pr of essi onal Dev 46. 00 651, 168. 05
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70690- SEVER O her Purchased 8,122.76 651, 168. 05
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71080- SEVER Mai nt enance and 1, 891. 23 239, 520. 81
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110- 510-51100- 920- 71081- SEVEER Concrete 385. 00 239, 520. 81
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110- 510-51100- 920- 71084- SEVER Aggr egat e Rock / 5,399. 03 239, 520. 81
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-71122- SEVER Manhole and Inle 218. 00 239, 520. 81
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71123- SEVER Manhol e and Inle 5, 038. 24 239, 520. 81
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71124- SEVER Sewer Repair Pip 26. 25 239, 520. 81
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920- 71190- SEVER Ot her Suppl i es 1,907.19 239, 520. 81
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110-510-51100-920- 71320- SEVER El ectricity 2,645. 15 239, 520. 81
FUND TOTAL 179, 488. 81
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 138, 960, 080. 46
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100- 930- 70541- STORM WATER Maint / Re 1, 306. 55 239, 911. 85
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100- 930- 70550- STORM WATER Repr/ M nc 30, 889. 61 239, 911. 85
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100- 930- 70632- STORM WATER Profl Deve 46. 00 239, 911. 85
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100- 930- 70690- STORM WATER Ot her Purc 6, 576. 02 239,911. 85
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930- 71080- STORM WATER Mai nt and 1, 865. 00 84,775.78
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71122- STORM WATER Manhol e & 317.00 84,775.78
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71123- STORM WATER Manhol e & 965. 00 84,775.78
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71124- STORM WATER Sewer Repa 672.02 84,775.78
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71190- STORM WATER O her Supp 1, 467. 14 84,775.78
FUND TOTAL 44,104. 34
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 138, 960, 080. 46
5440 5440 Solid Waste 5440- 000- 00000- 000- 20510- SOL WASTE Four Seasons 342.00
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940- 70632- SCL WASTE Pr of essi onal 30. 00 575, 037.91
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940- 70641- SOL WASTE Tenporary Se 1, 256. 80 50, 068. 80
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Qperat 5440-540-54400-940- 70652- SOL WASTE Bul k Di sposa 8,423. 97 .00
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400- 940- 70655- SCL WASTE Brush Di spos 31, 608. 36 .00
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940- 70690- SOL WASTE O her Purcha 6, 100. 98 575, 037.91
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Qperat 5440-540-54400-940- 71190- SOL WASTE Ot her Suppli 384. 83 178, 869. 15
FUND TOTAL 48, 146. 94

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 138, 960, 080. 46
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FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
5560 5560 Abr aham Li ncol n Pa 5560- 000- 00000- 000- 23214- LI NC PARK Par ki ng Faci 60. 00
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560- 550- 55600- 950- 70510- LI NC PARKI NG Repr/ M nc 232.06 39, 529. 97
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncoln Pa 5560-550-55600- 950- 71320- LI NC PARKI NG El ectri ci 3,879. 22 39, 260. 31
FUND TOTAL 4,171. 28
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 138, 960, 080. 46
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70430- HGC MFD Lease 40. 28 51, 908. 60
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70542- HGC Reﬁr/ M nc Non- Fl ee 662. 01 51, 908. 60
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70590- HGC Ot her Repair and M 1, 806. 17 51, 908. 60
5640 56406400 CGol f Qperations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71190- HGC O her Supplies 255. 00 66, 398. 62
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71320- HCC El ectricity 377. 90 66, 398. 62
5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 71340- HGC Tel econmuni cati ons 591. 83 66, 398. 62
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71750- HGC Bever ages 496. 25 66, 398. 62
5640 56406400 CGol f Qperations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71760- HGC Soft Drinks 844. 32 66, 398. 62
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71770- HGC Snack Shop 650. 94 66, 398. 62
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71780- HGC Pro Shop 59.12 66, 398. 62
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-70430- PVGC MFD Lease 41. 42 40, 188. 96
5640 56406410 CGol f QOperations -- 5640-560-56410-960-70542- PVGC Repr/Mnc Non-Fl e 662. 27 40, 188. 96
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70590- PVGC Ot her Repair and 2,546. 44 40, 188. 96
5640 56406410 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 71024- PVGC Jani torial Suppli 78.27 117, 228. 12
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71190- PVGC O her Supplies 308. 48 117,228. 12
5640 56406410 CGol f Qperations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71320- PVCC El ectricity 91. 33 117, 228. 12
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 71340- PVGC Tel ecomuni cati on 591. 83 117, 228. 12
5640 56406410 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71750- PVGC Bever ages 742. 25 117, 228. 12
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71760- PVGC Soft Drinks 1,235.54 117,228. 12
5640 56406410 Col f QOperations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71770- PVGC Snack Shop 1, 860. 00 117, 228. 12
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71780- PVGC Pro Shop 1,981.59 117,228.12
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70430- DCGC MFD Lease 94. 40 68, 531. 65
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-70510- DGC Repr/ M nc Bui | di ng 1, 860. 63 68, 531. 65
5640 56406420 Col f Qperations -- 5640-560-56420-960-70542- DGC Reﬁr/ M nc Non-Fl ee 263. 23 68, 531. 65
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70590- DCC Ot her Repair and M 2,539. 83 68, 531. 65
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 71024- DGC Janitorial Supplie 159. 37 114, 403. 71
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71190- DGC O her Supplies. 493. 95 114,403. 71
5640 56406420 Col f Qperations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 71340- DGC Tel econmuni cati ons 591. 95 114, 403. 71
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71750- DGC Bever ages 778.50 114, 403. 71
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71760- DCC Soft Drinks 619. 24 114, 403. 71
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71770- DGC Snack Shop 2,609. 92 114,403. 71
5640 56406420 CGol f QOperations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71780- DGC Pro Shop 4, 233. 37 114, 403. 71
FUND TOTAL 30, 167. 63
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 138, 960, 080. 46
5710 57107110 Gty Coliseum 5710-570-57110- 970- 70090- COLI SEUM Audi ting Serv 10, 294. 38 207, 783. 09
5710 57107110 Gty Coliseum 5710-570-57110- 970- 70510- COLI SEUM Repr/ M nc Bui 371.70 207,783. 09
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5710 57107110 City Col i seum 5710- 570-57110- 970- 70540- COLI SEUMRepr/ M nc_ Equi 1, 250. 96 207, 783. 09
5710 57107110 City Col i seum 5710-570-57110- 970- 73401- COLI SEUM Lease Princip 4,999. 98 147, 306. 83
FUND TOTAL 16, 917. 02
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 138, 960, 080. 46
6015 60150150 Casualty Insurance 6015-615-60150- 990- 70632- CAS I NS Prof Devel opne 2,190. 00 22,810. 00
FUND TOTAL 2,190. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 138, 960, 080. 46
6020 60200210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6020-620-60210-990-70717- EMP BCBS Cl ains Paid 163, 334. 26 3, 845, 760. 92
6020 60200240 Dent al 6020- 620- 60240- 990- 70717- EMP DENTAL Cl ai ns Pai d 12, 802. 60 328, 072. 24
6020 60200250 Vi sion 6020- 620- 60250- 990- 70719- EMP VI SI ON Preniuns Pa 7,223.35 58, 092. 31
6020 60200290 M scel | aneous Bene 6020-620- 60290- 990-62110- EMP MSC Goup Life In 3,193.59 27, 854. 98
6020 60200290 M scel | aneous Bene 6020-620- 60290- 990-62112- EMP M SC Vol untary Lif 2,080. 00 20, 036. 00
6020 60200290 M scel | aneous Bene 6020-620- 60290-990- 70220- EMP M SC O her Prof an 4,289.74 17, 821.52
FUND TOTAL 192, 923. 54
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 138, 960, 080. 46
6028 60280210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6028-628-60210-990- 70716- RET BCBS I ndi vi dual St 24,111. 99 1, 368, 368. 07
6028 60280210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6028-628-60210-990-70717- RET BCBS Cl ains Paid 6,817. 41 1, 368, 368. 07
6028 60280250 Vi sion 6028- 628- 60250- 990- 70719- RET VI SI ON Preni uns Pa ,767. 31 3, 600. 69
6028 60280290 M scel | aneous Bene 6028-628-60290- 990-62110- RET M SC Group Life In 82.80 839. 40
FUND TOTAL 32,779.51
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 138, 960, 080. 46
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 70020- JM SCOTT Physi ci an Ser 28.00 209, 938. 58
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 70030- JM SCOTT Dental Servic 200. 00 209, 938. 58
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 70690- JM SCOTT O her Purchas 100. 00 209, 938. 58
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500-71010- JM SCOTT O fice Suppli 9. 49 3,515. 58
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500-71070- JM SCOTT Gas and Diese 28. 80 3,515.58
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500-71340- JM SCOTT Tel econmuni ca 54. 56 3, 515. 58
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 75070- JM SCOTT To Township 4,248.74 58, 699. 92
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 79090- JM SCOTT Prescription 247. 48 16, 607. 71
FUND TOTAL 4,917. 07
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 138, 960, 080. 46
CHECK_RUN_SUVMARY _TOTAL 4,216,517. 71
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF nmommcronl

09/21/2016 10: 25 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY

CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/26/2016
FUND ORG ACCOUNT

DUE DATE: 10/13/2016

AMOUNT

AVLB BUDGET

GRAND_TOTAL

4,216,517, 71

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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09/ 21/ 2016 10: 27 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 09/ 26/ 2016 CHECK RUN: 09262016 AMOUNT: $ 7,507.22

City of Bloom ngton Check Run

95



B e e

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

09/ 21/ 2016 10: 27 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10022 BF Conm Devel op Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
718 BL MCKEE ENVI RONMENTAL 00000 INV 09/26/ 2016 16- 5448 J65A 157626
1 22402430 70690 51000 CD- Rehab Purch Serv 1, 400. 00
| nvoi ce Net 1, 400. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 400. 00 -
718 BL MCKEE ENVI RONMENTAL 00000 INV 09/26/2016 16- 5448 J65B 157627
1 22402430 70690 51000 CD- Rehab Purch Serv 1, 400. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 400. 00
718 BL MCKEE ENVI RONMENTAL 00000 INV 09/26/ 2016 16- 5448 J65C 157628
1 22402430 70690 51000 CD- Rehab Purch Serv 1, 400. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 400. 00
718 BL MCKEE ENVI RONMENTAL 00000 INV 09/26/2016 16-5448 J66a 157945
1 22402440 70690 52000 CD- Cap lane Purch Serv 790. 00
I nvol ce t 790. 00
718 BL MCKEE ENVI RONMENTAL 00000 INV 09/26/2016 16-5448 j 64a 157949
1 22402440 70690 52000 CD- Cap | Purch Serv 1, 030. 00
I nvol ce t 1, 030. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,620. 00 S —
1238 EXPERI AN 00002 INV 09/26/2016 CD1705031241 157625
1 22402430 70690 51000 CD- Rehab Purch Serv 27.22
I nvoi ce Net 27.22
CHECK TOTAL 27.22 -
73 LEW S YOCKEY AND BROMAN 00000 INV 09/26/2016 43011 157967
1 22402440 70690 52000 CD-Cap | Purch Serv 1, 460. 00
I nvol ce t 1, 460. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 460. 00 -
7 1 NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 7,507.22 7,507. 22
_ CASH_ACCOUNT_BALANCE__ 3.531. 60 ——
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5 R B iy 1l
|\\~’/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | BT T ]
B ™ m-w
09/ 21/ 2016 10: 27 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/26/2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2240 22402430 CD - Rehabilitatio 2240-224-22430-800- 70690- 51000 CD REHAB O her Purchas 4,227.22 252,912. 60
2240 22402440 CD - Capital |npro 2240-224-22440-800- 70690-52000 CD CAP | MP Ot her Purch 3, 280. 00 166, 559. 38
FUND TOTAL 7,507. 22
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10022 BALANCE 3, 531. 60
CHECK_RUN_SUVMARY_TOTAL 7,507.22
CRAND_TOTAL 7,.507.22

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

09/ 21/ 2016 10: 28 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 09/ 26/ 2016 CHECK RUN: 09262016 AMOUNT: $ 12,442.83

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e
TR Taaa——
09/21/2016 10: 28 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 58896363 158058
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 70. 47
I nvoi ce Net 70. 47
CHECK TOTAL 70. 47 -
1497 CENGAGE LEARN NG 00001 EFT 09/26/2016 58895937 158062
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 97. 46
I nvoi ce Net 97. 46
CHECK TOTAL 97. 46 -
3064 CIRBN LLC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 5035 158067
1 23103100 71340 10000 Libr M& O Tel ecom 420. 33
I nvoi ce Net 420. 33
CHECK TOTAL 420. 33 I
2997 CM PROMOTI ONS | NC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 93612 158470
1 23103100 70690 10000 Libr M& O Purch Serv 1,211.66
I nvoi ce Net 1,211. 66
CHECK TOTAL 1,211.66 -
1566 COMCAST 00002 INV 09/26/2016 0115336 09/ 2016 157555
1 23103100 71340 10000 Libr M& O Tel ecom 13. 30
I nvoi ce Net 13. 30
CHECK TOTAL 13. 30 -
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 09/26/2016 1810208460 157556
1 23103100 70610 10000 Libr M& O Advertise 652. 00
I nvoi ce Net 652. 00
CHECK TOTAL 652. 00 -
40 FOUR SEASONS ASSOCI ATl 00000 INV 09/26/2016 DUES 9/16 LIB 158516
1 2310 20510 Li brary MO  Four Seasn 171. 00
I nvoi ce Net 171. 00
CHECK TOTAL 171. 00 .
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 010610-5 09/ 2016 157552
1 23103100 71340 10000 Libr M& O Tel ecom 698. 36
I nvoi ce Net 698. 36
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 032890-5 09/ 2016 157554
1 23103100 71340 10000 Libr M& O Tel ecom 110. 61
I nvoi ce Net 110. 61
CHECK TOTAL 808. 97 -
999023 G SCOIT SOBER 000 INV 09/26/2016 AUGUST 3, 2016 158472
1 23103100 70690 10000 Li br M & O Purch Serv 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 - 0000 0
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
86 MCLEAN COUNTY CHAMBER 00001 INV  09/26/2016 48133 158469
1 23103100 70610 10000 Libr M & O Advertise 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 -
1303 M CROVARKETING LLC 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 636529 158029
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 47. 34
I nvoi ce Net 47. 34
1303 M CROVARKETING LLC 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 637664 158468
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Mtrl 9. 98
I nvoi ce Net 9. 98
CHECK TOTAL 57.32 -
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 94287389 157544
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 130. 87
I nvoi ce Net 130. 87
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 000 INV 09/26/2016 94287388 157545
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Mtrl 7.49
I nvoi ce Net 7.49
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 94289365 157546
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 334. 87
I nvoi ce Net 334. 87
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 94309249 158047
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl . 96
I nvoi ce Net 71 96
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 94309248 158049
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 183. 70
I nvoi ce Net 183. 70
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 0 INV 09/26/2016 94316720 158457
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Mtrl 59. 97
I nvoi ce Net 59. 97
CHECK TOTAL 788. 86 -
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 09/ 26/2016 081680- 00 157542
1 23103100 71024 Libr M& O Janit Supp 48. 35
I nvoi ce Net 48. 35
97 MLLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 INV  09/26/2016 081763- 00 158064
1 23103100 71024 Libr M& O Janit Supp 26. 36
I nvoi ce Net 26. 36
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 09/26/2016 081784- 00 158065
1 23103100 71024 Libr M& O Janit Supp 48. 35
I nvoi ce Net 48. 35
CHECK TOTAL 123. 06 —
2719 MULTI - CULTURAL BOCKS & 00000 INV 09/26/2016 16-0727A 158460
1 23103100 71440 Libr M& O Chld Books 275.72
I nvoi ce Net 275.72
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 275.72 -
216 OFFI CEMAX | NC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 863477482001 158040
1 23103100 71010 10000 Libr M& O Of Supp 168. 00
I nvoi ce Net 168. 00
CHECK TOTAL 168. 00 -
1558 PILOT MEDIA LLC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 13151-3 157541
1 23103100 70610 10000 Libr M& O Advertise 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 -
889 PROQUEST CSA LLC 00001 INV 09/26/2016 70423236 158471
1 23103100 71480 Libr M& O PA Matrl 982. 00
I nvoi ce Net 982. 00
CHECK TOTAL 982. 00 -
703 RANDOM HOUSE | NC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 1088410718 158051
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 33.75
I nvoi ce Net 33.75
703 RANDOM HOUSE | NC 000 INV 09/26/2016 1088460235 158053
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Mtrl 22.50
I nvoi ce Net 22.50
703 RANDOM HOUSE | NC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 1188460235 158055
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 41. 25
I nvoi ce Net 41. 25
CHECK TOTAL 97.50 -
3650 SCREENVI S| ON 00001 20160401 I NV 09/26/2016 LOC 000118947 157535
1 23103100 70610 10000 Libr M & O Advertise 700. 00
I nvoi ce Net 700. 00
3650 SCREENVI S| ON 00001 20160402 I NV 09/26/2016 LOC 000118946 157538
1 23103100 70610 10000 Libr M & O Advertise 396. 00
I nvoi ce Net 396. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 096. 00 -
422 OFFI CE OF THE STATE FI. 00001 INV 09/26/2016 9561819 157547
1 23103100 70510 10000 Libr M& O RepMaint B 140. 00
I nvoi ce Net 140. 00
CHECK TOTAL 140. 00 -
557 SWANK MOTI ON_PI CTURES 00001 INV 09/26/2016 2215544 158045
1 23103100 70690 10000 Libr M& O Purch Serv 814. 00
I nvoi ce Net 814. 00
CHECK TOTAL 814. 00 - 0 0 @
1191 THE PENVWORTHY COVPANY 00002 INV 09/26/2016 0520179-1N 158464
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/ 26/ 2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT
1 23103100 71440 Libr M& O Chld Books 593. 56
I nvoi ce Net 593. 56
1191 THE PENVWORTHY COVPANY 00002 INV 09/26/ 2016 0520193-1N 158465
1 23103100 71440 Libr M& O Chld Books 731. 63
I nvoi ce Net 731. 63
1191 THE PENVWORTHY COVPANY 00002 INV 09/26/ 2016 0520184-1N 158466
1 23103100 71440 Libr M& O Chl d Books 1, 128. 09
I nvoi ce Net 128. 09
1191 THE PENWORTHY COVPANY 2 INV 09/26/2016 0520175-1N 158467
1 23103100 71440 Libr M& O Chl d Books 329. 32
I nvoi ce Net 329. 32
TOTAL 2,782.60 -
991 TRI - COUNTY | RRI GATI ON 0000 INV 09/26/ 2016 W25415 158473
1 23103100 70510 10000 Li br M& O RepMai nt B 107. 48
I nvoi ce Net 107. 48
TOTAL 107. 48 -
1751 UNI QUE MANAGEMENT SERV 00001 EFT 09/ 26/ 2016 432238 157528
1 23103100 70690 10000 Libr M& O Purch Serv 519.10
I nvoi ce Net 519. 10
TOTAL 519. 10 -
3641 WARREN M CHAEL WFEI S 000 INV 09/26/2016 WEI S102516 158027
1 23103100 70690 10000 Li br M & O Purch Serv 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
TOTAL 100. 00 -
134 WEBER ELECTRI C | NC 00000 INV 09/26/2016 16454 157543
1 23103100 70510 10000 Libr M& O RepMaint B 279. 00
I nvoi ce Net 279. 00
TOTAL 279. 00 -
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 INV 09/26/ 2016 138447 158032
1 23103100 70690 10000 Libr M& O Purch Serv 17. 00
I nvoi ce Net 17. 00
TOTAL 17. 00 -
42 1 NVA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 442. 83 12, 442. 83
CASH_ACCOUNT _BALANCE. 3.575,242.82
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cNMYrKe/KqoXCLHvoeqK8vzk2pFaYysJ9BK8FXrcmOCmT9DxbBnHs6DWoUGaW1Tb&
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

09/ 21/ 2016 10:28 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 6
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN:. 09262016 09/ 26/2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET

2310 2310 Li brary Mai ntenanc 2310- 000- 00000- 000- 20510- LI B Four Seasons 171. 00
2310 23103100 Library Mi ntenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 70510- 10000 LI B Repr/ M nc Buil di ng 526. 48 3, 505, 951. 64
2310 23103100 Library Mi ntenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 70610- 10000 LI B Adverti si nﬂ 2, 148. 00 3, 505, 951. 64
2310 23103100 Library M ntenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 70690- 10000 LI B @ her Purchased Se 2,911.76 3, 505, 951. 64
2310 23103100 Library M ntenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 71010- 10000 LIB Ofice Sulopl i es 168. 00 3, 505, 951. 64
2310 23103100 Library Maintenanc 2310-230-23100-700-71024- LI B Janitorial Supplie 123. 06 3,505, 951. 64
2310 23103100 Library Mi ntenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 71340- 10000 LI B Tel econmuni cat | ons 1, 242. 60 3, 505, 951. 64
2310 23103100 Library M ntenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 71430- LI B Adul t Books 167.93 3,505, 951. 64
2310 23103100 Library Mintenanc 2310-230-23100-700- 71440- LI B Chi |l drens Books 3, 058. 32 3, 505, 951. 64
2310 23103100 Library Mintenanc 2310-230-23100-700- 71470- LI B Audio / Visual WMat 943. 68 3, 505, 951. 64
2310 23103100 Library M ntenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 71480- LI B Public Access Mate 982. 00 3, 505, 951. 64

FUND TOTAL 12, 442. 83

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10032 BALANCE 3,575, 242. 82

— CHECK_RUN_SUVMARY_TOTAL 12,442.83 __

CRAND_TOTAL 12,442, 83

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

09/ 21/ 2016 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 09/ 26/ 2016 CHECK RUN: 09262016 AMOUNT: $ 55,502.49

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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|V CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl T e T e
'ﬂllm_I-- m SR -
09/ 21/2016 10: 29 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10052 BF Motor Fuel Tax Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/26/2016 DUE DATE: 10/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3077 ALFRED BENESCH & COVPA 00001 20140342 I NV _09/26/2016 23/ 96906 158381
1 20300300 70050 M Fuel Tx Eng Sv 55, 502. 49
I nvoi ce Net 55, 502. 49
CHECK TOTAL 55, 502. 49 -
1 I NVO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 55, 502. 49 55, 502. 49
CASH_ACCOUNT _BAL ANCE 417, 391. 48
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6Q1qQScGLzWUQ3g5msii0C%2BjrwvPrl9UlX8Xw4xVoFvwhIPb8ajtuUtuKe9yRQ87&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zBOIUl%2BIU%2BGyNNi2ZBXBoy6oRcyqGlifczpfGOqbUzy%2B4TDYcMai6hY8bbIi6XhF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qz6DNMaEkcic6GGLkocVEfage5LX91Uee6bdref5l5jIvP0RKFxw6ErDJsx1N/Si5ZungkXTCe7h0QGR0SqwkA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qjY%2B4zgshsbXK0migGk%2BK3lroVrrev1dHCxbfkhGCwvmI9/2YW1S4Px5tRIxOuV8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qjY%2B4zgshsbXK0migGk%2BK3lroVrrev1dHCxbfkhGCwvmI9/2YW1S4Px5tRIxOuV8&

|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl S mnEmI o e ———
HHIIH-_I-- m -
09/21/2016 10: 29 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 09262016 09/26/2016 DUE DATE: 10/ 13/2016
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2030 20300300 Mpdtor Fuel Tax 2030- 000- 20300- 300- 70050- MFT Engi neering Servic 55, 502. 49 43, 451. 87
FUND TOTAL 55, 502. 49
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10052 BALANCE 417, 391. 48
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 55, 502. 49
CRAND_TOTAL 55, 502. 49

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

09/ 15/ 2016 11:14 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 09/ 15/ 2016 CHECK RUN: 09152016 AMOUNT: $ 44, 051. 32

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR Taaa——
09/ 15/ 2016 11:14 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09152016 09/ 15/ 2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
21 A TY OF BLOOM NGTON PE 00000 ] INV 09/15/ 2016 WIR/ CASHI ER 9/ 16 157997
1 50100110 70642 Wr Admin Recdg Fee 759. 00
I nvoi ce Net 759. 00
CHECK TOTAL 759. 00 -
23 CTY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 INV 09/15/ 2016 8/ 16 157299
1 10014110 71330 Pks Mai nt Wat er 16, 872. 32
2 10014120 71330 Agquatics Wat er 7,907. 80
3 10014136 71330 Z00 Wat er 4,720. 63
4 56406400 71330 Hi ghl and Wat er 6, 823. 52
5 56406410 71330 Prairie Wat er 526.72
6 56406420 71330 The Den Wat er 569. 25
7 51101100 71330 Swr Qper Wat er 77.95
8 10015210 71330 Fire Wat er 1,207.78
9 10015490 71330 Pkg Oper Wat er 166. 27
10 55605600 71330 A Linc Pk Wat er 143. 32
11 10014125 71330 20000 BCPA Wat er 1, 154. 82
12 50100130 71330 Wr Pure Wat er 33. 68
13 10015480 71330 Fac Mi nt Wat er 1, 567. 26
I nvoi ce Net 41,771. 32
CHECK TOTAL 41,771. 32 -
999019 CHERRY | AWSON 00000 INV 09/15/ 2016 CH CAGO 9/16 158008
1 10011310 70632 Ctyd erk Pro Devel p 122.00
I nvoi ce Net 122. 00
CHECK TOTAL 122. 00 -
999019 RENEE GOODERHAM 00000 INV 09/15/ 2016 CH CAGO 9/16 158006
1 10011310 70632 Ctyd erk Pro Devel p 64. 00
I nvoi ce Net 64. 00
CHECK TOTAL 64. 00 -
1161 NORTHEASTERN IL PUBLIC 00000 ] INV 09/15/ 2016 BAYS 9/ 16 157999
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Devel p 645. 00
I nvoi ce Net 645. 00
CHECK TOTAL 645. 00 -
999017 CARL FEVER 00000 ] I NV 09/15/2016 LOU SVILLE 9/16 158000
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 230. 00
I nvoi ce Net 230. 00
CHECK TOTAL 230. 00 -
999017 JACK MCQUEE! 00000 ] INV 09/15/ 2016 LOUSVILLE 9/16 158004
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admi n Pro Devel p 230. 00
I nvoi ce Net 230. 00
CHECK TOTAL 230. 00 - ___
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=47lVfrJbzWxBVE2oPVH8cOuMF7L6o6vOWa1hKEyc2nUxQnTHH3EOOFIFU2MzWLKYoQ24MgwxnLZQfpMWJxrV5w==&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BKgQxmFRTdYrFjgk0fRBIfFmH2fmod8NrAOREwHo%2BVRYg0wfxg6qw7itZb1U97SxrTuoPuR1yH8KT9NNNYkoAw==&
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | B,
-ﬂIIlIIﬁ_i-- I R LT
09/ 15/ 2016 11:14 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09152016 09/ 15/ 2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999017 SHARON MURPHY 00000 ) INV 09/15/2016 LOU SVILLE 9/16 158002
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admi n Pro Devel p 230. 00
I nvoi ce Net 230. 00
CHECK TOTAL 230. 00 -
8 I NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 44, 051. 32 44, 051. 32
CASH_ACCOUNT _BALANCE. 138,591, 097, 22
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lj15/qapxaQX1pK9ksPginfagolDNi3kdxDqdkiVZoNK2jxNZm1LqERmeKQREOlH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lj15/qapxaQX1pK9ksPginfagolDNi3kdxDqdkiVZoNK2jxNZm1LqERmeKQREOlH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PQdGwsAJS0P16DEjWB/zI5B8OMbalD5C3MCtKcs2Pk2EuIqi%2BGUO9wRB7%2BtA2qQ1hw3KizvQJDA6KNTKf7PTTA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=U4zlhYWf%2B5kIQdKCceRDV7SoX2HJaAku1w471Y0ctvXiMGAUOEoRWt3JRKvXPIAZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=U4zlhYWf%2B5kIQdKCceRDV7SoX2HJaAku1w471Y0ctvXiMGAUOEoRWt3JRKvXPIAZ&

TR .
|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl : e ! “l“
TR oemmea—— W
09/ 15/ 2016 11:14 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 4
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN:. 09152016 09/15/2016
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10011310 City derk 1001-110-11310-100- 70632- CLERK Pr of essi onal Dev 186. 00 54,911. 44
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71330- PK MAI NT Wat er 16, 872. 32 336, 995. 76
1001 10014120 A%Pat ics 1001-141-14120- 700- 71330- AQUATI CS Wat er 7,907. 80 50, 591. 66
1001 10014125 A 1001-211-21100- 700- 71330- 20000 BCPA Wat er 1, 154. 82 255, 778. 57
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 71330- Z00 Wat er ) 4,720.63 171, 231.53
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70632- PCLI CE Prof essi onal De 1, 335.00 1, 250, 357. 62
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 71330- FI RE Wat er 1, 207. 78 392, 325. 04
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 71330- FAC MAI NT \Wat er 1, 567. 26 145, 117. 03
1001 10015490 Parki ng Operations 1001-550-55400-550-71330- PARKI NG Wat er 166. 27 36, 767. 93
FUND TOTAL 35,117. 88
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 138, 591, 097. 22
5010 50100110 Water Admi nistrati 5010-500-50110-910- 70642- WATER ADM N Recor di ng 759. 00 787, 261. 64
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71330- WATER PURE Wt er 33.68 833, 668. 30
FUND TOTAL 792. 68
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 138, 591, 097. 22
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110- 510-51100- 920- 71330- SEVEER Wat er 77.95 253, 179. 34
FUND TOTAL 77.95
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 138, 591, 097. 22
5560 55605600 Abr aham Li ncoln Pa 5560-550-55600- 950- 71330- LI NC PARKI NG Wat er 143. 32 43,139.53
FUND TOTAL 143. 32
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 138, 591, 097. 22
5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71330- HGC Wat er 6, 823. 52 67, 305. 64
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 71330- PVGC Wat er 526. 72 120, 869. 01
5640 56406420 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71330- DGC Wat er 569. 25 121, 350. 22
FUND TOTAL 7,919. 49
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 138, 591, 097. 22
—— CHECK_RUN_SUVMARY_TOTAL 44,051, 32 _
CRAND_TOTAL 44,051, 32

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

09/ 15/ 2016 14: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 09/ 15/ 2016 CHECK RUN: 09152016 AMOUNT: $ 53, 851. 32

City of Bloom ngton Check Run

11
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09/ 15/ 2016 14:35 | TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
fwatts | PREPAID I NVO CE LI ST apwar r nt

|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

CHECK RUN: 09152016 09/15/2016

VENDOR VENDOR NAME R DOCUMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COWMMVENT

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct

21 BLM PI:_I'TY CASH 00000 157997 INV 09/15/2016 759. 00 1119742 REPLEN SH WATER/ CASHI ER 9/

23 CATY BLM WAT 00000 157299 I NV 09/15/ 2016 41,771. 32 1119743 PAYMENT FOR WATER USE
999019 AT "?AVE_ 00000 158008 INV 09/15/2016 122. 00 1119744 MESLS- CH CAGO 9/ 16
999019 CI TY TRAVEL 00000 158006 INV 09/15/2016 64. 00 1119745 MEALS- CH CAGO 9/ 16
999017 PA.| CE TRAVEL 00000 158000 INV 09/15/2016 230. 00 1119747 MEALS-LQOUI SVILLE 9/ 16
999017 PO.I CE TRAVEL 00000 158004 INV 09/15/2016 230. 00 1119748 MEALS-LOUI SVI LLE 9/ 16
999017 POLI CE TRAVEL 00000 158002 INV 09/15/2016 230. 00 1119749 MEALS-LOUI SVI LLE 9/16

43, 406. 32 CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 TOTAL
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nn0w3EncmMSJTcPPsvbFGEDUO6aD3G4Y5dERbRaas8rOeg%2ByIif701BhsX6WvsrH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nn0w3EncmMSJTcPPsvbFGEDUO6aD3G4Y5dERbRaas8rOeg%2ByIif701BhsX6WvsrH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2B3ZzYaPe9tQnw2LNarbL2Adj11AocQDNYdgzVUS2AnRVGEwxyelEbz1DJG4fUMuKj%2BIxqCVeAoxNqxLnta5TIQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lfNig/1LxF0fp9YBmBtsVcKQYyXXL/Qq2kaUUbr5H%2BkgqkBtrrVDAV77eqVAnjUU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lfNig/1LxF0fp9YBmBtsVcKQYyXXL/Qq2kaUUbr5H%2BkgqkBtrrVDAV77eqVAnjUU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=M1kr9YUyAi/BYuiqjzPOoQEznH4J%2BoXkzxH441t3NE4BwwrA5sF7yqT8Ix09jWoYybKheCwZBvY0xHJlEgST7A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kGygIk2GV4sXZpMMZCKH97PzoPXD9Ut2DXlE7S18ciu9lpuZdkrNbp1B3my2f%2Bat&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kGygIk2GV4sXZpMMZCKH97PzoPXD9Ut2DXlE7S18ciu9lpuZdkrNbp1B3my2f%2Bat&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JTWHAt/NErQEbeh1yMEx1sJ8q/PEau1gsefzNRN/jG1fIphI74qUgmx8NxqMiMgSrA6wXGi7Pf36HnqLlRrQPw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qrrL46n6a5uULuiN1tZaLo0Flg4oE8RaJ2u0uumPB4eBMNOlLotEo8Lq7LuFzP1n&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qrrL46n6a5uULuiN1tZaLo0Flg4oE8RaJ2u0uumPB4eBMNOlLotEo8Lq7LuFzP1n&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=M4zRlnrHDbM0HWd26xFWJ37SRJeR7mVKDzrCkPHDE/9cIUt8/BTm7p/bFhkUPGaAmwfaNIzZ5xgDnk/A95Wgwg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=biWk6fj%2BG0XWRAIw%2BzoEeKmwYAdvFjpmshyn/tR%2BGYnPPrqnyIFphP9cB%2B1qJVZ0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=biWk6fj%2BG0XWRAIw%2BzoEeKmwYAdvFjpmshyn/tR%2BGYnPPrqnyIFphP9cB%2B1qJVZ0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ndmirXtmV9uIQ4tn4bYkKQtVopgapNPPwn0D4E3AjyTz63Nj0eI2rbl49jhuS8rAGYPMwOD2DF0iai6QWliX5w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GhQJ9x0eXI17O%2B271XrTNhu3Q9GSHXujrY7YTN06oEbZDyRNlsrzsbhoY7Z9yMQZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GhQJ9x0eXI17O%2B271XrTNhu3Q9GSHXujrY7YTN06oEbZDyRNlsrzsbhoY7Z9yMQZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=onAX/ZCcAQMDTnigMNazckH3c1igATrTi7bok7pqC5SHvi4LD%2BkNwPAN5GyjJ0sj0XBu1Iz50BhKYo4OVE%2BTVg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=j1MUjAFXiw8Fhpma3p9YoUr1rUK1TplE52DctW99PV0CTDVLJq2oPdlahzemRRGt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=j1MUjAFXiw8Fhpma3p9YoUr1rUK1TplE52DctW99PV0CTDVLJq2oPdlahzemRRGt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/YhxpYfvTH3xZ%2BtQzbWIVi5PB6HZqGJ8yl4QNWUKVXFl90KLnIiocMIfWdaSEluHm5awj56EWC84fTkndJE/KA==&
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V CITY OF BLOOMINGTON T W
ﬂ!llﬁ.h_C-_! I m--
09/ 15/ 2016 14:35 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 09152016 09/ 15/ 2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3841 BAECORE GROUP | NC 00000 20170189 I NV 09/15/2016 145-01 158124
1 10011510 70220 Fi nance Qh PT Sv 9, 800. 00
I nvoi ce Net 9, 800. 00
CHECK TOTAL 9, 800. 00 -
164 TRAFFI C | NSTI TUTE 00001 ] I NV 09/15/2016 BAYS 9/ 16 158112
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 645. 00
I nvoi ce Net 645. 00
CHECK TOTAL 645. 00 -
2 | NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 10, 445. 00 10, 445. 00
CASH_ACCOUNT _BALANCE. 138,530, 177.99
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6Hi4UpGt3dFey6n%2BPJRl6fR7i8SmFi8w3rPv010VPT1Lw/o6QdAMDmxjjP%2BjM1/t&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6Hi4UpGt3dFey6n%2BPJRl6fR7i8SmFi8w3rPv010VPT1Lw/o6QdAMDmxjjP%2BjM1/t&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vZU/gzIgkZLkWpslfDgmEhNc2ztkVSWMtukYsRlw/Z7UGvzh7R2BxBfcU9/3fYG0zMsWBX%2BLXlELiklhPqpRxg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IQQnX%2BH0bBUYQ/S%2BER8kv%2Bl0KR1KfnHHtMa4UOTR2QjxcU0U5rO9jX7ymKEg22g%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IQQnX%2BH0bBUYQ/S%2BER8kv%2Bl0KR1KfnHHtMa4UOTR2QjxcU0U5rO9jX7ymKEg22g%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sKs2XkZIniw/ksAD3Kk1Mmgo9rAlWd4qsnn/hRE2B9WszrDnf9I%2Bo6dXqRECSXcJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sKs2XkZIniw/ksAD3Kk1Mmgo9rAlWd4qsnn/hRE2B9WszrDnf9I%2Bo6dXqRECSXcJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UhyE0t6v7gGPOOQqQJUN/BYiUGiG1JK830ixOp2zVh/pLCvVPFSxXIvgUcgSvnrUy6kPFtYbDwctWDXiGwM95A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ljzEWNrvKG4ys7dp93t2gphe6%2BDwTJMgnDk1zInte3NQIL/ShIBWNPrqsWh5xeBx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ljzEWNrvKG4ys7dp93t2gphe6%2BDwTJMgnDk1zInte3NQIL/ShIBWNPrqsWh5xeBx&

|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl
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09/ 15/ 2016 14: 35 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 4
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 09152016 09/15/2016

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110- 11510- 100- 70220- FIN G her Prof and Tec 9, 800. 00 310, 401. 02
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70632- POLI CE Prof essi onal De 645. 00 1, 250, 357. 62

FUND TOTAL 10, 445. 00

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 138, 530, 177. 99
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 10, 445. 00
GRAND_TOTAL 53,851, 32

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

09/ 20/ 2016 12: 24 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 09/ 20/ 2016 CHECK RUN: 09202016 AMOUNT: $ 290, 333. 00

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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|\\&/ CITY OF lLOOMINGTONl e s S N S S I
- T _ A - I m-—
09/ 20/ 2016 12: 24 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 09202016 09/ 20/ 2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
I NV 09/20/2016 LEASE PRKDCK 2017 158489

203 PUBLIC BUI LDING COM S 00000

1 55605600 70425 A Linc Pk LS Paymmt s 38, 228. 00
2 55605600 73401 A Linc Pk Lease Prin 210, 000. 00
3 55605600 73701 A Linc Pk Lease | nt 42, 105. 00
I nvoi ce Net 290, 333. 00
CHECK TOTAL 290, 333. 00 -
CHECK RUN TOTAL 290, 333. 00 290, 333. 00

1 INVO CES
CASH ACCOUNT _BAL ANCE

138, 966, 469. 40
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jM%2BcNwNzoAwswtwOO7Odzd/5fCwyLb44AodaK6pWIRT7MhMgZnLsV2JOncYC/r5r&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jM%2BcNwNzoAwswtwOO7Odzd/5fCwyLb44AodaK6pWIRT7MhMgZnLsV2JOncYC/r5r&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JBWm7x5HomFcFbgZX2XZ2Cc9W4uriL7zCgZ5iLYBdRuzKiDb8j4V7MIQ4yMmGHRJdcWDONy3r997RQC8SucStArunFWKet1E3kMRSyexzZc=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6hJa2b5GYVnu2n%2B1sJYaQcXb4SJ6TjsqAPYDYv5ugQe1YGVNx0ZuX4RMeJM7gI7O&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6hJa2b5GYVnu2n%2B1sJYaQcXb4SJ6TjsqAPYDYv5ugQe1YGVNx0ZuX4RMeJM7gI7O&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SOXZqXRfcyqqY9LXpUFHysucsg3DG/fA4jkIUC7lGd3it%2BwiouEt9adaqKMVKogc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SOXZqXRfcyqqY9LXpUFHysucsg3DG/fA4jkIUC7lGd3it%2BwiouEt9adaqKMVKogc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LPWBcSAcm31YPnexyWSOZiQ8nSAgkiwiEH9EWFOdGq%2B5kjU%2BGzvA2dL3eaN8oNH0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LPWBcSAcm31YPnexyWSOZiQ8nSAgkiwiEH9EWFOdGq%2B5kjU%2BGzvA2dL3eaN8oNH0&

KIIH“_I-I_* “m ewneme

|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

09/ 20/ 2016 12: 24 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 09202016 09/20/2016

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560- 550- 55600- 950- 70425- LI NC PARKI NG Lease Pay 38, 228. 00 39, 529. 97
5560 55605600 Abraham Lincoln Pa 5560-550- 55600- 950- 73401- LI NC PARKI NG Lease Pri 210, 000. 00 14, 606. 03
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550- 55600- 950- 73701- LI NC PARKI NG Park Leas 42,105. 00 3, 466. 97

FUND TOTAL 290, 333. 00

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 138, 966, 469. 40
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 290, 333. 00
GRAND_TOTAL 290, 333. 00

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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Desc. of Org-Object-Project

ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses

ADMIN Oth Purchased Services

ADMIN Professional Develop
ADMIN Professional Develop
ADMIN Professional Develop
ADMIN Professional Develop
ADMIN Professional Develop
ADMIN Professional Develop
ADMIN Professional Develop
ADMIN Professional Develop
ADMIN Professional Develop
ADMIN Telecommunications
ADMIN Telecommunications
AQUATICS Janitorial Supplies
AQUATICS Repr/Mtnc Building
AQUATICS Repr/Mtnc Building
AQUATICS Repr/Mtnc Building
AQUATICS Repr/Mtnc NnFlt Eq

AQUATICS Telecommunications

BCPA Advertising
BCPA Advertising
BCPA Advertising
BCPA Advertising
BCPA Audio / Visual Materials
BCPA Audio / Visual Materials
BCPA Audio / Visual Materials

Commerce PCard August 2016 Statement

Merchant Name
Arkansas Flag And Bann
Station 220 Inc
Chipotle

Jims Steakhouse

Red Lobster

Garlic Press Cafe
Elroys

Monicals Pizza
Rosie's Pub

COPS

Government Finance
IEDC Online

IL Municipal League
Jimmy John's

Jimmy John's
Marcos Pizza

Jewel

Jimmy John's

Station 220 Inc
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Wal-Mart

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Lowes

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Bill Young Productions
Facebook

Facebook

Facebook

Best Buy

Apl Itunes.com/Bill
Heritage Machine & Weld

B2 Vo S s A ¥ S ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Ve V) SV 72 I Vo S Vo R Vs S V0 V0 72 I Vo S Vo S V0 S V0 SV B V0 V0 B V0 SV BV B V0 SR V0 S V0 I V0 I W B Vo

Amount
100.96
46.00
14.95
21.85
31.06
18.49
25.43
91.47
60.50
23.60
925.00
960.00
310.00
16.00
9.45
22.49
19.95
22.38
32.50
53.23
648.56
9.99
118.98
81.18
142.49
43.96
85.06
435.00
48.04
1.97
100.00
162.97
53.11

280.90
118

Tran. Date
8/15/2016
8/1/2016

8/2/2016

8/5/2016

8/8/2016

8/9/2016

8/19/2016
8/22/2016
8/26/2016
8/10/2016
8/3/2016

8/12/2016
8/18/2016
8/9/2016

8/15/2016
8/17/2016
8/18/2016
8/25/2016
8/29/2016
8/13/2016
8/29/2016
8/14/2016
8/25/2016
8/25/2016
8/11/2016
8/3/2016

8/29/2016
8/23/2016
8/26/2016
8/26/2016
8/31/2016
8/24/2016
8/27/2016
8/26/2016

Notes

Banner pole for use by City Council

Business lunch T.Renner & C.Koos

Business lunch T.Renner & M.Mwilambwe
Business lunch T.Renner & S.Stockton

Business lunch T.Renner & C.Hussain

Business lunch T.Renner

Business lunch T.Renner & D.Hales

CC meal

Business lunch T.Renner, F.McSwain & F.Butcher
Invoice 72202 Dated 7/31/16 Archival Services
Training Reg - M.Hon

IEDC Conference Reg - D.Hales

IML Reg - D.Hales

Business lunch D.Hales & D.Sage

Business meal for S.Friedman with Admin
Working lunch - Admin - Finance - Legal

Office beverages

Business lunch D.Hales & J.Connolly

Business lunch D.Hales & County Board Member C.Robustelli
Verizon Wireless charges

Verizon Wireless

Supplies for the Pools

Supplies for Holiday Pool

Supplies for O'Neil Pool

Supplies for Holiday Pool

Supplies for the Pools

Verizon Wireless

Happy Together Tour Radio Ad

Three Girls Rock Advertising

Three Girls Rock Advertising

Advertising for Schools Event, Happy Together and Fall Registration
Video equipment and supplies

Tech

Video Mounting Plate



BCPA Audio / Visual Materials
BCPA Beverages

BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Other Supplies

BCPA Postage

BCPA Postage

BCPA Postage

BCPA Postage

BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Equip Other
BS Employee Relations

BS Membership Dues

BS Other Supplies

BS Other Supplies

BS Other Supplies

BS Printing and Binding

BS Professional Develop

BS Telecommunications

CD REHAB Professional Develop
CLERK Imaging

CLERK Periodicals

CLERK Professional Develop
CLERK Professional Develop
CODE ENF Professional Develop
CODE ENF Professional Develop
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Building
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Building
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Building
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Building
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Building
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Building
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Building
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Building
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Building
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Building

Apl Itunes.com/Bill
Hy Vee

Hy Vee

Lucca Grill Inc

Hy Vee

Dramatists Play Servic
USPS

FedEx

FedEx

USPS

Republic Services Trash
Designlab Chicago
Three Roses Floral
IAEI

Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Tiger Supplies
Engraving Express
ICC Online Training
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Marriott Chciago Medic
Cops

Amazon.com

IL Municipal League
IL Municipal League
Itl Cde Council Ex

Itl Cde Council Ex
Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

G-Board Llc

Lowes

Menards Normal Il
Cpo Commerce

(53.11) 9/1/2016
311.15 8/31/2016
87.90 8/18/2016
152.15 8/21/2016
(6.07) 8/22/2016
63.80 8/11/2016
6.45 8/30/2016
239.98 8/12/2016
162.68 8/16/2016
31.14 8/3/2016
379.17 8/9/2016
530.40 8/24/2016
59.13 8/23/2016
120.00 8/22/2016
18.17 8/31/2016
71.20 8/31/2016
60.32 8/30/2016
19.50 8/31/2016
69.00 8/13/2016
425.30 8/29/2016
992.05 8/13/2016
303.60 8/10/2016
10.07 8/18/2016
310.00 8/30/2016
310.00 8/30/2016
199.00 8/2/2016
199.00 8/2/2016
26.80 8/16/2016
3.88 8/26/2016
26.86 8/4/2016
8.98 8/24/2016
40.70 8/8/2016
23.92 8/25/2016
294.32 8/9/2016
179.95 8/1/2016
84.85 8/4/2016

165.99 8/14/2016
119

Refund

Artist Hospitality

Artist Hospitality for 3 Girls Rock Into a Bar
Post-show meal, 3 Girls Rock Into a Bar

Tax credited from hospitality purchase

Scripts for BCPA-produced show

Return Grant Acceptance

Shipping charge for light board repair

Packing charge for light board repair

Postage

Monthly garbage pick up

ETC Express Board Repair

Funeral Arrangement Bob Coombs Father
Membership Dues Nick Knight

Ear plugs

Eye glass wipes

Bolts for plan racks

Name plate Nick Knight

Practice Test for Electrical Inspector

Verizon Wireless

Hotel for Tony Brown Environmental HUD Training
Invoice 72202 Dated 7/31/16 Archival Services
Robert's Rules Book for Support Staff V

IML Conference

IML Conference

Certification exam for Gayle Price

Certification exam for Derri Kerrick

Supplies for ADA Shelves

Foam insulation for joint sealing

Wood for ADA benches

Paint for ADA Shelf Modifications

Painting supplies

Backer rod filler for stairway joints Sect. 101
Replacement white boards for locker rooms - ADA
Tools and components for ADA bench modifications
Supplies for ADA Bench modifications

Caulk gun for resealing joints



COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Building
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Building
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Building
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Building
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Building
COMM CNTR Office Supplies
COMM CNTR Prof Develop
COMM CNTR Prof Develop
COMM CNTR Prof Develop
COMM CNTR Telecomm

DGC Advertising

DGC Repr/Mtnc Building

DGC Repr/Mtnc Building

DGC Snack Shop

DGC Telecommunications

DRUG Other Supplies

DRUG Other Supplies

ECON DEV Other Prof and Tech
ECON DEV Other Prof and Tech
ECON DEV Prof Develop

ECON DEV Prof Develop

ENG ADMIN Electrical Maint/Rep
ENG ADMIN Electrical Maint/Rep
ENG ADMIN Office Supplies

ENG ADMIN Office Supplies

ENG ADMIN Other Supplies

ENG ADMIN Other Supplies

ENG ADMIN Prof Develop

ENG ADMIN Prof Develop

ENG ADMIN Prof Develop

ENG ADMIN Prof Develop

ENG ADMIN Prof Develop

ENG ADMIN Prof Develop

ENG ADMIN Repr/Mtnc Equip Ot
ENG ADMIN Repr/Mtnc Equip Ot
ENG ADMIN Telecomm

FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Building

Lowes

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm

Lowes

Mathis-Kelley Constr

SKC Communication Prod
National Academy Of Emd
National Academy Of Emd
Holiday Inn Exp Waukeg
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Facebook

Lowes

Lowes

Kingmade Jerky

Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Ray Allen Manufacturing,
Postal Products Unli
USPS

Compact Information Sys
Expedia

Ou Cce Reg Web

Lawson Products

Eberle Design Inc

Office Depot

Tab Products

Lowes

Mathis-Kelley Constr
Fredpryor Careertrack

Bb Ride lllinois
U Of Il Online Payment
Bb Ride lllinois
Bb Ride Illinois

Racine Architect Hotel
Tessco Technologies
Tessco Technologies
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Lowes

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo Vo I Vo

19.98
56.00
27.98
43.73
109.96
401.27
50.00
50.00
403.17
700.18
15.11
41.29
77.76
200.21
209.05
414.99
754.27
60.34
160.00
4.00
1,640.00
216.80
132.55
35.85
388.40
205.53
226.14
117.00
65.00
150.00
140.00
140.00
156.08
100.47
40.82
42.53

14.26
120

8/31/2016
8/25/2016
8/24/2016
8/18/2016
8/12/2016
8/10/2016
8/18/2016
8/18/2016
7/13/2016
8/29/2016
8/31/2016
8/23/2016
8/22/2016
8/3/2016

8/12/2016
8/29/2016
8/17/2016
8/23/2016
8/30/2016
9/1/2016

8/24/2016
8/9/2016

8/17/2016
8/30/2016
8/31/2016
8/25/2016
8/25/2016
8/1/2016

8/22/2016
8/23/2016
8/30/2016
8/30/2016
8/10/2016
8/26/2016
8/29/2016
8/29/2016
8/1/2016

Hand Sander

PVC Pipe for Grinding Tent

Poly tarp for grinding tent

Wood for ADA Benches and cleaning supplies
Self leveling caulk and tool for joint sealing
Headsets and adapters

Registration for McCuan

Registration for Myers

Hotel for Schumm for training

Verizon Wireless

Advertising

Supplies for the Den

Supplies for The Den

Food for concession at clubhouse

The Den cable and internet charges

Safe for narcotics

Mailbox for expired prescription drugs

TIF Mailing

Mailing list for downtown/southwest TIF

Austin Grammer - Airfare Fee FLA Conference 11/2016

Austin Grammer Registration

Tools

Equipment repair

Engineering calculator

File folders

Engineering field supplies

Tech Level

Training class for T. Meizelis, L. Thoele, C. Williams
Bike Summit registration

Transportation & Safety Conference registration
Registration for Jim Karch for NACTO Bike Summit
Registration for NACTO Bike Summit

Motel room for training class in Racine WI

GPS parts

GPS parts

Verizon Wireless

End caps and paint



FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Building
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Building
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Building
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Equip Ot
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Equip Ot
FIN Office Supplies

FIN Other Purchased Services
FIN Professional Develop

FIN Professional Develop

FIN Professional Develop

FIRE Community Relations

FIRE Community Relations

FIRE Community Relations

FIRE Community Relations

FIRE Community Relations

FIRE Maint & Repair Sup

FIRE Maint & Repair Sup

FIRE Maint & Repair Sup

FIRE Maint & Repair Sup

FIRE Maint & Repair Sup

FIRE Maint & Repair Sup

FIRE Maint & Repair Sup

FIRE Maint & Repair Sup

FIRE Maint & Repair Sup

FIRE Maint & Repair Sup

FIRE Maint & Repair Sup

FIRE Maint & Repair Sup

FIRE Other Repair and Maint
FIRE Other Supplies

FIRE Postage

FIRE Postage

FIRE Postage

FIRE Postage

FIRE Professional Develop

FIRE Repr/Mtnc Building

FIRE Repr/Mtnc Equip Other T
FIRE Repr/Mtnc Equip Other T

Amazon Mktplace
Lowes

Mathis-Kelley Constr
Farm & Fleet BIm
Farm & Fleet BIm
Amazon Mktplace
COPS

Government Finance
Government Finance
Government Finance
Menards Normal Il
Wal-Mart

Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Lowes

Oceanid, Inc.

Lowes

Menards Normal Il
Lowes

Carrot Top Industries Inc
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Bed Bath & Beyond
FedEx

FedEx

FedEx

USPS

Fire Findings Llc

Rogers Supply Company 4 B

B & B Awards & Recogniti
La Z Boy Bloomington

97.58
225.48
148.50

18.46

65.87

79.80

23.50

65.00

65.00

65.00

3.99
29.88
4.77
5.49

12.99

11.47

11.47

8/3/2016
8/29/2016
8/30/2016
8/16/2016
8/9/2016
8/24/2016
8/10/2016
8/26/2016
8/26/2016
8/26/2016
8/9/2016
8/15/2016
8/9/2016
8/9/2016
8/9/2016
8/2/2016
8/8/2016

(11.47) 8/8/2016

2.28
120.00
69.98
59.98
20.94
397.18
74.34
67.44

8/9/2016
8/5/2016
8/2/2016
8/24/2016
8/24/2016
8/15/2016
8/2/2016
8/8/2016

(74.34) 8/8/2016

223.36
31.96
14.38
13.52
22.98

9.85
595.00
1,482.88
13.75

125.00
121

8/18/2016
8/2/2016
8/6/2016
8/6/2016
8/23/2016
8/5/2016
8/5/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/31/2016

Replacement wrench for CH flag

Belt Sander for ADA benches

Self leveling caulk for stairway joint sealing

Drain Pipe extension on RTU-1 City Hall

Tools and Fan for painting

Ergonomic Mount Portable laptop-table-stand

Invoice 72202 Dated 7/31/16 Archival Services

Registration LHughes for GFOA 1st Annual Better Budgeting Web St
Registration CMurillo for GFOA 1st Annual Better Budgeting Web St
Registration CTomerlin for GFOA 1st Annual Better Budgeting Web !
Purchase of P10 supplies (Duct tape, rope, hammer and wood). Rec
Purchase of power inverter for PIO blade.

Purchase of P10 supplies (Duct tape, rope, hammer and wood). Rec
Purchase of P10 supplies (Duct tape, rope, hammer and wood). Rec
Purchase of P10 supplies (Duct tape, rope, hammer and wood). Rec
Purchase of station supplies. Receipt # 37184 08 8319. Dated 8-2-1
Purchase of straps and bungee cord for rehab truck and salvage tary
Menards charged sales tax on order and credited entire order back"
Purchase of bolts.

Purchase of parts for ice rescue boat.

Purchase of Plexiglass for picture frame.

Purchase of light fixtures for Station #1.

Purchase of light bulbs for the stations.

Purchase of American flags for stations.

Purchase of station supplies. (Note that sales tax was charged on tt
Purchase of straps and bungee cord for rehab truck and salvage tary
Menards charged sales tax on order and credited entire order back"
Purchase of ceiling tiles for Station 1.

Purchase of scrub brushes for Haz-Mat.

Shipping fee for air samples.

Shipping fee for air samples.

Fee to ship Knox Box out for repair.

Postage fee to mail uniform components back to LEON Uniform con
Registration fee for Aaron Ehrhart to attend Investigating Solid Fuel
Purchase of HVAC supplies.

Purchase of pump pressure plate for Truck 2.

Repaired a recliner chair at Station # 4.



FIRE Repr/Mtnc Equip Other T
FIRE Telecommunications
FIRE Telecommunications
FIRE Vehicle and Equipment
FIRE Vehicle and Equipment

FLEET Repr/Mtnc Licensed Vehic
FLEET Repr/Mtnc Licensed Vehic

FLEET Vehicle and Equipment
FLEET Vehicle and Equipment
FLEET Vehicle and Equipment
HGC Advertising

HGC Other Supplies

HR Advertising

HR Advertising

HR Advertising

HR Advertising

HR Advertising

HR Membership Dues

HR Office Supplies

HR Other Medical Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Professional Develop

HR Professional Develop

HR Professional Develop

HR Professional Develop

HR Professional Develop

HR Professional Develop

HR Professional Develop

HR Professional Develop

HR Professional Develop

HR Professional Develop

HR Professional Develop

HR Telecommunications

Ohd, Inc.

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Tactron

Haz-Mat Dqge

Robinson License Serv
Robinson License Serv
Montage Enterprises Inc.
Montage Enterprises Inc.
Tractor-Supply-Co

B & B Awards & Recogniti
Farm & Fleet BIm
Linkedin-289 9795084
IPRA

Boxwood Technology

IL Municipal League

IL Municipal League
Society For Human Resourc
Varidesk
Weightwatchers Int'l
Backtrack Inc

Backtrack Inc

Backtrack Inc

Backtrack Inc

Cops

Shrm Learning Systm
www.Bnhrc.org
www.Bnhrc.org
www.Bnhrc.org

Eagle Ridge Resort
www.Bnhrc.org

Rosie's Pub

Dunkin #351335
Avanti's Italian Rest
Avanti's Italian Rest
Avantis Italian Rest.
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo Vo I Vo

790.00 8/9/2016
53.23 8/13/2016
1,077.84 8/29/2016
28.75 8/13/2016
1,116.93 8/17/2016
113.35 8/16/2016
133.35 8/25/2016
1,411.48 8/1/2016
42135 8/2/2016
2.59 8/9/2016
150.39 8/1/2016
68.49 8/30/2016
29.99 8/12/2016
220.00 8/12/2016
300.00 8/12/2016
70.00 8/23/2016
45.00 8/29/2016
190.00 8/9/2016
395.00 8/25/2016
22.48 8/25/2016
14.00 8/3/2016
38.00 8/10/2016
19.00 8/18/2016
19.00 8/31/2016
23.60 8/10/2016
940.00 8/1/2016
25.00 8/12/2016
400.00 8/12/2016
25.00 8/12/2016
173.40 8/22/2016
(25.00) 8/28/2016
30.00 8/19/2016
55.32 8/19/2016
23.09 8/22/2016
21.00 8/23/2016
(1.76) 8/23/2016

85.06 8/29/2016
122

Fee for Quantifit Annual Calibration and Preventative Maintenance
Verizon Wireless charges

Verizon Wireless

Purchase of 6 engraved name tag sets.

Purchased Rehab Chairs, Core Cooling Towels, Rehab Relaxation Ch:
License and Title Fees

License and Title Fees

Parts for Fleet

Parts for Fleet

Parts for fleet

Supplies for Highland

Supplies for Highland

Premium Service Subscription - Job Postings

Job Posting

Job Posting

Job Posting

Job Posting

Membership Renewal

Sit-to-Stand Desk Accessory

Employer contribution

Pre-employment screenings

Pre-employment screenings

Pre-employment screenings

Pre-employment screenings

Invoice 72202 Dated 7/31/16 Archival Services

SHRM Learning System for HR Certification

2016 Central lllinois HR Conference

2016 Central lllinois HR Conference

2016 Central lllinois HR Conference

IPELRA Conference for Angie Brown

Registration refund

Lunch for Police & Fire Commissioners

Breakfast for Public Works Dependent Eligibility meeting

Lunch for A. Brown, A. Jimenez Fyans & L. Callaway during Arbitratic
Lunch for A. Brown, A. Jimenez Fyans & L. Callaway during Arbitratic
Tax refund

Verizon Wireless



ICE CNTR Food

ICE CNTR Other Supplies

ICE CNTR Other Supplies

IS Membership Dues

IS Membership Dues

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Computer
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Computer
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Computer
IS Telecommunications

IS Telecommunications

IS Telecommunications

IS Telecommunications

LAKE MNT Other Supplies

LAKE MNT Other Supplies

LAKE MNT Other Supplies

LAKE MNT Other Supplies

LAKE MNT Other Supplies

LAKE MNT Telecommunications
LAKE MNT Telecommunications
LEGAL Other Miscellaneous Expe
LEGAL Other Miscellaneous Expe
LEGAL Professional Develop
LEGAL Professional Develop

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

Wal-Mart

In Johnston's

Amazon Mktplace
Webex Webex.com

Rl Napster | Rhapsody
Franklincoveyproducts
Bar Barcodesinc

Bar Barcodesinc
www.Newegg.com
Amazon.com
www.Newegg.com

K&F Associates
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace

In Tokay Software
Mitchell1/Snap-On Us
Paypal Rapid Web Servi
Level 3 Communications
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Voxerpro

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

The Home Depot
World Of Powersports -
Menards Normal Il
Wal-Mart

The Home Depot
Gridley Telephone
Gridley Telephone
Nfb-Material Center
Paypal Confluenced
Mclean County Bar Assn
IL Municipal League
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo Vo I Vo

19.68
2,720.00
33.26
168.00
14.95
39.21
104.20
35.10
29.98
43.05
42.49
205.00
81.54
94.89
26.98
790.00
2,220.00
168.00
634.00
204.57
59.40
2,398.33
11.94
18.04
101.90
11.36
43.97
339.70
112.96
347.50
54.95
15.00
165.00
1.97
3.84
0.86

0.96
123

8/18/2016
8/25/2016
8/31/2016
8/5/2016
8/24/2016
8/11/2016
8/19/2016
8/19/2016
8/16/2016
8/22/2016
8/30/2016
8/30/2016
8/19/2016
8/3/2016
8/30/2016
8/18/2016
8/23/2016
8/24/2016
8/8/2016
8/13/2016
8/15/2016
8/29/2016
8/1/2016
8/9/2016
8/8/2016
8/16/2016
8/5/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/23/2016
8/30/2016
8/1/2016
8/31/2016
8/1/2016
8/2/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016

Supplies for PIC

Hockey League jerseys

Supplies for PIC

Monthly Webex charges

Rhapsody/Napster Monthly Billing

Yearly daily planner refill

740852-101/IL 3.125" rolls of paper for handheld devices - 50 rolls,
740852-101/IL 3.125" rolls of paper for handheld devices - 50 rolls,
Centon 32GB DataStick, qty 2

Centon 2gb USB Flash drive, qty 10

Microsoft Wireless keyboard/mouse combo

HP C7974A LTO-4 backup tapes, qty 10

HP Coated paper 24"x150'

LG Tone HBS-900 Bluetooth headset

Ear hooks for Motorola Boom Bluetooth - gty 3 - 4 in each
Tokay Navigator Il Software maintenance renewal

Prodemand and MTR software maint renewal
www.cityblm.org EV certificate renewal

T1 Internet connection monthly charges

City Hall cable and internet charges

Push-to-talk app and service

Verizon Wireless

Fly Tape

Air Cleaner Element

Door Pulls, Eye Bolts, Seafoam

All Season Windshield Washer Fluid

16 Ibs Sledge Hammer

Lake BIm monthly phone charges

Lake BIm monthly phone charges

Braille Paper for George Boyle

Braille Blackboard

McLean County Bar Association Luncheon - CLE - George Boyle
IML Registration for George Boyle

Adult Books ($396.95); Shipping ($1.97)

Adult Books (5768.44); Shipping ($3.84)

Adult Books ($171.74); Shipping ($.86)

Ad Bks ($186.09) S/H (5.96) Tot $187.05; A/V (A) ($22.55), S/H (S.0¢



LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
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3.65
1.93
0.85
0.21
1.07
1.02
0.31
1.25
1.10
0.10
1.15
0.58
2.98
1.46
0.19
2.92
3.57
0.42
4.20
0.56
4.62
2.30
0.88
4.62
2.31
0.12
1.25
3.58
2.64
394.98
768.44
171.74
186.09
729.60
386.35
169.88

41.72
124

8/4/2016
8/4/2016
8/5/2016
8/8/2016
8/8/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/12/2016
8/15/2016
8/17/2016
8/17/2016
8/18/2016
8/19/2016
8/19/2016
8/23/2016
8/24/2016
8/24/2016
8/25/2016
8/25/2016
8/29/2016
8/29/2016
8/30/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
8/1/2016
8/2/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/4/2016
8/4/2016
8/5/2016
8/8/2016

Adult Books ($729.60); Shipping ($3.65)

Adult Books ($386.35); Shipping ($1.93)

Adult Books ($169.88); Shipping ($.85)

Adult Books ($41.72); Shipping (S.21)

Adult Books ($214.81); Shipping ($1.07)

Adult Books ($204.20); Shipping ($1.02)

Adult Books ($61.71); Shipping ($.31)

Adult Books ($250.65); Shipping ($1.25)

Adult Books ($219.23); Shipping ($1.10)

Adult Books ($20.38); Shipping (S.10)

Adult Books ($230.83); Shipping ($1.15)

Adult Books ($115.83); Shipping ($.58)

Adult Books ($596.67); Shipping ($2.98)

Adult Books ($291.33); Shipping ($1.46)

Adult Books ($37.50); Shipping ($0.19)

Adult Books ($583.93); Shipping ($2.92)

Adult Books ($713.55); Shipping ($3.57)

Ad Bks ($72.46) S/H ($.42) Tot $72.88; A/V (A) ($148.46) S/H ($.68)
Adult Books ($840.95); Shipping ($4.20)

Adult Books ($111.12); Shipping ($.56)

Ad Bks ($923.99) S/H ($4.62) Tot $923.61; A/V (A) ($22.00) S/H (S.1
Ad Bks ($459.19) S/H ($2.30) tot $461.49; A/V (A) ($60.48) S/H ($.3(
Adult Books ($176.69); Shipping ($.88)

Ad Bks ($915.55) S/H ($4.62) Tot $920.17; A/V (A) ($21.99) S/H ($.0
Adult Books ($462.79); Shipping ($2.31)

Adult Books ($23.23); Shipping ($.12)

Adult Books ($250.98); Shipping ($1.25)

Adult Books ($716.97); Shipping ($3.58)

Ad Bks ($523.96) S/H ($2.64) Tot $526.60; A/V (A) ($19.24) S/H (S.0.
Adult Books ($396.95); Shipping ($1.97)

Adult Books (5768.44); Shipping ($3.84)

Adult Books ($171.74); Shipping ($.86)

Ad Bks ($186.09) S/H ($.96) Tot $187.05; A/V (A) ($22.55), S/H ($.0¢
Adult Books ($729.60); Shipping ($3.65)

Adult Books ($386.35); Shipping ($1.93)

Adult Books ($169.88); Shipping ($.85)

Adult Books ($41.72); Shipping (S.21)



LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Advertising
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Bobzbay Llc

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Regionalhelp
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Amazon Mktplace

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo Vo I Vo

214.81
204.20

61.71
250.65
219.23

20.38
230.83
115.83
596.67
291.33

37.50
583.93
713.55

32.00

72.46
840.95
111.12

8/8/2016

8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/12/2016
8/15/2016
8/17/2016
8/17/2016
8/18/2016
8/19/2016
8/19/2016
8/19/2016
8/23/2016
8/24/2016
8/24/2016

(11.99) 8/24/2016

923.99
459.19
176.69
915.55
462.79
23.23
250.98
716.97
523.96
264.00
0.08
1.42
7.98
0.77
0.68
0.11
0.30
0.07

0.18
125

8/25/2016
8/25/2016
8/29/2016
8/29/2016
8/30/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
8/16/2016
8/3/2016

8/10/2016
8/17/2016
8/23/2016
8/23/2016
8/25/2016
8/25/2016
8/29/2016
8/30/2016

Adult Books ($214.81); Shipping ($1.07)

Adult Books ($204.20); Shipping ($1.02)

Adult Books ($61.71); Shipping ($.31)

Adult Books ($250.65); Shipping ($1.25)

Adult Books ($219.23); Shipping ($1.10)

Adult Books ($20.38); Shipping ($.10)

Adult Books ($230.83); Shipping ($1.15)

Adult Books ($115.83); Shipping ($.58)

Adult Books ($596.67); Shipping ($2.98)

Adult Books ($291.33); Shipping ($1.46)

Adult Books ($37.50); Shipping ($0.19)

Adult Books ($583.93); Shipping ($2.92)

Adult Books ($713.55); Shipping ($3.57)

Adult Books

Ad Bks ($72.46) S/H ($.42) Tot $72.88; A/V (A) ($148.46) S/H (5.68)
Adult Books ($840.95); Shipping ($4.20)

Adult Books ($111.12); Shipping ($.56)

Credit for returning Adult Books

Ad Bks ($923.99) S/H ($4.62) Tot $923.61; A/V (A) ($22.00) S/H ($.1
Ad Bks ($459.19) S/H ($2.30) tot $461.49; A/V (A) ($60.48) S/H ($.3(
Adult Books ($176.69); Shipping ($.88)

Ad Bks ($915.55) S/H ($4.62) Tot $920.17; A/V (A) ($21.99) S/H ($.0
Adult Books ($462.79); Shipping ($2.31)

Adult Books ($23.23); Shipping ($.12)

Adult Books ($250.98); Shipping ($1.25)

Adult Books ($716.97); Shipping ($3.58)

Ad Bks ($523.96) S/H ($2.64) Tot $526.60; A/V (A) ($19.24) S/H ($.0.
Job Posting Advertisement

Ad Bks ($186.09) S/H ($.96) Tot $187.05; A/V (A) ($22.55), S/H ($.0¢
A/V (A) ($284.95); Shipping ($1.42)

A/V (A) ($27.42); Shipping ($7.98)

A/V (A) ($153.68); Shipping ($.77)

Ad Bks ($72.46) S/H ($.42) Tot $72.88; A/V (A) ($148.46) S/H (5.68)
Ad Bks ($923.99) S/H ($4.62) Tot $923.61; A/V (A) ($22.00) S/H (5.1
Ad Bks ($459.19) S/H ($2.30) tot $461.49; A/V (A) ($60.48) S/H ($.3(
Ad Bks ($915.55) S/H ($4.62) Tot $920.17; A/V (A) ($21.99) S/H ($.0
A/V (A) ($35.73); Shipping (5.18)



LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books
Baker & Taylor - Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Amazon Mktplace
Baker & Taylor - Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
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0.08 8/31/2016 Ad Bks ($523.96) S/H ($2.64) Tot $526.60; A/V (A) ($19.24) S/H (S.0.

40.40
46.77

8/1/2016
8/1/2016

(50.67) 8/1/2016
(14.35) 8/1/2016

13.80
100.73
9.54
19.08
24.00
22.55
36.74
110.22
171.55
83.22
84.50
37.47

8/2/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016

(9.54) 8/4/2016

13.80
14.35
85.55
84.85
14.35
43.05
14.35
14.35
56.85
14.85
84.75
96.73
48.00
284.95
247.60
22.04
440.00
58.75

57.40
126

8/4/2016
8/4/2016
8/4/2016
8/4/2016
8/5/2016
8/5/2016
8/5/2016
8/8/2016
8/9/2016
8/9/2016
8/9/2016
8/9/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (Ch)

A/V (Ch)

A/V (Ch)

A/V (A)

Ad Bks (5186.09) S/H ($.96) Tot $187.05; A/V (A) ($22.55), S/H ($.0¢
A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

AV (A)

A/V (A)

Credit for returning A/V (Ch)
A/V (A)

AV (A)

A/V (A)

AV (A)

A/V (A)

AV (A)

A/V (A)

AV (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A) (5284.95); Shipping ($1.42)
A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A) (5154.14); A/V (J) (5285.86)
AV (A)

A/V (A)



LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books
Baker & Taylor - Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books

Gamestop

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Amazon.com
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

55.08
14.35
106.54
14.35

8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016

(29.39) 8/11/2016
(80.80) 8/12/2016

29.39
22.04
50.76
27.42
5141
537.88
62.39
656.58
98.80

8/15/2016
8/15/2016
8/16/2016
8/17/2016
8/17/2016
8/17/2016
8/17/2016
8/17/2016
8/17/2016

(14.35) 8/17/2016

182.93
14.35
55.45
33.80

113.11
25.69
41.83

426.36

131.80

153.68

148.46
14.35
14.98
42.58
43.92
20.56

142.54

242.48

547.09
56.85

84.43
127

8/18/2016
8/18/2016
8/18/2016
8/18/2016
8/19/2016
8/19/2016
8/19/2016
8/21/2016
8/23/2016
8/23/2016
8/23/2016
8/23/2016
8/23/2016
8/24/2016
8/24/2016
8/24/2016
8/24/2016
8/24/2016
8/24/2016
8/24/2016
8/24/2016

A/V (Ch)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

Credit for A/V (A)

Credit for A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A) ($27.42); Shipping ($7.98)
A/NV())

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

Credit for A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V(A) ($41.95); A/V(J) ($13.50)
A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (Ch)

A/V (A) ($153.68); Shipping ($.77)
Ad Bks ($72.46) S/H ($.42) Tot $72.88; A/V (A) ($148.46) S/H (5.68)
A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (Ch)

A/V (Ch)

A/V (Ch)

A/V (Ch)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)



LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

Baker-Taylor
Amazon.com
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Amazon.com
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Amazon.com
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Bilingual Dictionaries
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
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5291
59.97
22.00
60.48
53.94
56.85
29.39
12.73
98.80
40.35
41.95
28.66
40.40
21.31
21.99
20.36
154.53
35.73
143.24
22.02
24.00
19.24
83.76
300.75
928.37
14.85
0.58
0.20
291
1.25
1.46
4.23
6.95
4.74
1.75
4.49

2.01
128

8/24/2016
8/24/2016
8/25/2016
8/25/2016
8/25/2016
8/25/2016
8/25/2016
8/26/2016
8/26/2016
8/26/2016
8/26/2016
8/26/2016
8/26/2016
8/29/2016
8/29/2016
8/29/2016
8/29/2016
8/30/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
8/1/2016

8/2/2016

8/3/2016

8/4/2016

8/4/2016

8/5/2016

8/8/2016

8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/11/2016

A/V (A)

A/V (Ch)

Ad Bks ($923.99) S/H ($4.62) Tot $923.61; A/V (A) ($22.00) S/H (S.1
Ad Bks (5459.19) S/H (52.30) tot $461.49; A/V (A) (560.48) S/H (5.3(
A/V (A)

AV (A)

A/V (A)

AV (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (Ch)

Ad Bks ($915.55) S/H ($4.62) Tot $920.17; A/V (A) ($21.99) S/H ($.0
AV (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A) ($35.73); Shipping (5.18)

A/V (Ch)

A/V (Ch)

A/V (A)

Ad Bks ($523.96) S/H ($2.64) Tot $526.60; A/V (A) ($19.24) S/H (S.0
A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

Children's Books ($116.85); Shipping ($.58)

Children's Books ($40.56); Shipping ($.20)

Children's Books ($591.92); Shipping ($2.91)

Children's Books ($249.47); Shipping ($1.25)

Children's Books ($292.42); Shipping ($1.46)

Children's Books ($845.06); Shipping ($4.23)

Children's Books ($19.95); Shipping ($6.95)

Children's Books ($947.54); Shipping ($4.74)

Children's Books ($349.07); Shipping ($1.75)

Children's Books ($898.25); Shipping ($4.49)

Children's Books ($402.60); Shipping ($2.01)



LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books

LIB Computer Supplies

LIB Copier Supplies

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Bilingual Dictionaries

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Amazon Mktplace
Office Depot

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo Vo I Vo

0.43
2.12
0.61
1.84
2.50
4.51
0.17
1.84
4.61
1.82
1.27
2.65
116.85
40.56
581.92
249.47
292.42
845.06
19.95
947.54
349.07
898.25
402.60
86.50
423.22
121.77
367.79
500.11
902.22
34.63
367.35
922.75
364.72
254.05
529.17
54.95

39.58
129

8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/12/2016
8/15/2016
8/17/2016
8/19/2016
8/23/2016
8/25/2016
8/29/2016
8/29/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
8/1/2016

8/2/2016

8/3/2016

8/4/2016

8/4/2016

8/5/2016

8/8/2016

8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/12/2016
8/15/2016
8/17/2016
8/19/2016
8/23/2016
8/25/2016
8/29/2016
8/29/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
8/4/2016

8/10/2016

Children's Books ($86.50); Shipping ($.43)
Children's Books ($423.22); Shipping ($2.12)
Children's Books ($121.77); Shipping (5.61)
Children's Books ($367.79); Shipping ($1.84)
Children's Books ($500.11); Shipping ($2.50)
Children's Books ($902.22); Shipping ($4.51)
Children's Books ($34.63); Shipping ($.17)
Children's Books ($367.35); Shipping (51.84)
Children's Books ($922.75); Shipping ($4.61)
Children's Books ($364.72); Shipping (51.82)
Children's Books ($254.05); Shipping ($1.27)
Children's Books ($529.17); Shipping ($2.65)
Children's Books ($116.85); Shipping ($.58)
Children's Books ($40.56); Shipping ($.20)
Children's Books ($591.92); Shipping ($2.91)
Children's Books ($249.47); Shipping ($1.25)
Children's Books ($292.42); Shipping ($1.46)
Children's Books (5845.06); Shipping ($4.23)
Children's Books ($19.95); Shipping ($6.95)
Children's Books ($947.54); Shipping ($4.74)
Children's Books ($349.07); Shipping ($1.75)
Children's Books ($898.25); Shipping ($4.49)
Children's Books ($402.60); Shipping ($2.01)
Children's Books ($86.50); Shipping ($.43)
Children's Books ($423.22); Shipping (52.12)
Children's Books ($121.77); Shipping (5.61)
Children's Books ($367.79); Shipping ($1.84)
Children's Books ($500.11); Shipping ($2.50)
Children's Books ($902.22); Shipping ($4.51)
Children's Books ($34.63); Shipping ($.17)
Children's Books ($367.35); Shipping ($1.84)
Children's Books ($922.75); Shipping ($4.61)
Children's Books ($364.72); Shipping ($1.82)
Children's Books ($254.05); Shipping ($1.27)
Children's Books ($529.17); Shipping ($2.65)
Ink cartridges for AS

Copy paper



LIB Employee Relations

LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Janitorial Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Maintenance and Repair Sup
LIB Maintenance and Repair Sup
LIB Maintenance and Repair Sup
LIB Maintenance and Repair Sup
LIB Maintenance and Repair Sup
LIB Membership Dues

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Other Miscellaneous Expens
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services

Dollar Tree

Dollar Tree

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Dollar Tree

Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Amazon Mktplace
Dollar Tree

Amazon Mktplace
Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Amazon Mktplace
Michaels Stores
Hobby-Lobby
Wal-Mart

Us Toy/Constr Playthings
Officemax/Office Depot
Badge A Minit
1000Bulbs.com
Compliancesigns.com
1000Bulbs.com
Compliancesigns.com
Compliancesigns.com
Illinois Library Assoc
Office Depot

Office Depot

Five Star Water Co
Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Michaels Stores
Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Lowes

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo Vo I Vo

4.00 8/23/2016
3.00 8/23/2016
15.48 8/23/2016
2.94 8/10/2016
2.94 8/26/2016
4.00 8/23/2016
22.32 8/10/2016
17.80 8/26/2016
3.92 8/10/2016
2.08 8/10/2016
10.11 8/25/2016
4.00 8/23/2016
47.76 8/25/2016
70.05 8/23/2016
52.41 8/10/2016
6.69 8/25/2016
6.57 8/26/2016
81.41 8/8/2016
37.70 8/26/2016
514.92 8/29/2016
34.41 8/26/2016
319.96 8/31/2016
66.50 8/17/2016
9.00 8/10/2016
10.37 8/17/2016
49.58 8/10/2016
(3.58) 8/11/2016
175.00 9/1/2016
65.14 8/26/2016
8.79 8/26/2016
35.00 8/27/2016
6.10 8/1/2016
10.44 8/3/2016
62.00 8/15/2016
10.41 8/15/2016
9.40 8/23/2016

179.28 8/23/2016
130

71024:
71024:
71024:
71024:
71024:
71024:
71024:
71024:
71024:
71024:
71024:
71024:
71024:
71024:
71024:
71024:
70690:
70690:
70690:
Toys

Supplies for bed bug quarantine ($11.00); 79120: First aid su
Supplies for bed bug quarantine ($11.00); 79120: First aid su
Supplies for beg bug quarantine: plastic containers $70.05;
Scour pads ($2.08); Bleach ($2.94); Dish soap ($3.92); Clorox
Ammonia ($2.94); Baby wipes ($17.80)

Supplies for bed bug quarantine ($11.00); 79120: First aid su
Scour pads ($2.08); Bleach ($2.94); Dish soap ($3.92); Clorox
Ammonia ($2.94); Baby wipes ($17.80)

Scour pads ($2.08); Bleach ($2.94); Dish soap ($3.92); Clorox
Scour pads ($2.08); Bleach ($2.94); Dish soap ($3.92); Clorox
Safety glasses ($10.11) Flashlights ($47.76); Shipping ($6.69)
Supplies for bed bug quarantine ($11.00); 79120: First aid su
Safety glasses ($10.11) Flashlights ($47.76); Shipping ($6.69)
Supplies for beg bug quarantine: plastic containers $70.05;
Scour pads ($2.08); Bleach ($2.94); Dish soap ($3.92); Clorox
Safety glasses ($10.11) Flashlights ($47.76); Shipping ($6.69)
Craft sups for Reindeer Games Pgm, 12/5/16 ($23.39); 7102
Sups for Monster Games, 10/24/16 ($41.07); 71020: Genera
sups for Camp Creepy, 10/17/16 ($26.30); 71020: General s

Stickers for TS

Button
71080:
71080:
71080:
71080:

making machine

Light bulbs ($66.50); Shipping ($10.37)
Elevator sign ($49.58); Shipping ($9.00)
Light bulbs ($66.50); Shipping ($10.37)
Elevator sign ($49.58); Shipping ($9.00)

Credit for tax on earlier charge

Annual

dues for Hamilton

Plastic brochure holders

71010:

Office Supplies for Bus Ofc ($8.79); 70690: Labels for Book S

Hot Beverage Service Supplies

70690:
70690:

Hogwarts Reunion Pgm (8/4) Refreshments ($11.37); Craft s
SRP Teen Prizes ($110.00); TZ Craft Supplies ($10.44)

Craft sups for Over-Sized Cross Stitch ($28.00); for Fall Wreath, 10/1
Craft supplies for DIY Programs

Teen SRP Chalkboard Notebooks Pgm, 8/23/16

Craft supplies for DIY Build a Planter Program, 8/27/16



LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services
LIB Other Purchased Services

Caseys Garden Shop &
Michaels Stores

Wm Supercenter
Dollar Tree
Hobby-Lobby

Marcos Pizza

Wm Supercenter

Hy Vee

Wal-Mart

Huck's Food & Fuel Sto
Hy Vee

Dollar Tree

Dollar Tree

Dollar Tree

Dollar Tree

Hy Vee

Wm Supercenter
Baker-Taylor

Becks Family Florist
Amerlibassoc-Brightkey
Concord Custom Clean
Engraving Express
Office Depot

Oriental Trading Co
Dollar Tree

Amazon Mktplace
Hobby-Lobby

Oriental Trading Co
Dollar Tree
Amerlibassoc-Brightkey
Wal-Mart

Party City
Baker-Taylor

Best Buy

Wal-Mart

Barnes & Noble

Becks Family Florist

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo Vo I Vo

8.98
23.39
6.88
7.00
12.99
130.00
11.37
38.26
84.58
4.38
12.96
8.00
7.00
7.00
17.00
10.74
3.92
0.60
9.95
9.00
17.96
24.00
146.50
191.84
19.00
29.95
41.07
95.78
2.00
10.00
26.30
7.96
119.70
50.00
110.00
50.00

75.00
131

8/23/2016
8/26/2016
8/27/2016
8/1/2016
8/4/2016
8/20/2016
8/1/2016
8/10/2016
8/18/2016
8/19/2016
8/29/2016
8/1/2016
8/18/2016
8/1/2016
8/18/2016
8/29/2016
8/29/2016
8/2/2016
8/20/2016
8/24/2016
8/10/2016
8/25/2016
8/26/2016
8/2/2016
8/8/2016
8/8/2016
8/8/2016
8/10/2016
8/18/2016
8/24/2016
8/26/2016
8/26/2016
8/2/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/20/2016

Craft supplies for DIY Build a Planter Program, 8/27/16

70690: Craft sups for Reindeer Games Pgm, 12/5/16 ($23.39); 7102
Craft supplies for DIY Build a Planter Program, 8/27/16

70690: Hogwarts Reunion Pgm (8/4) Decorations ($7.00); Plastic cu
Decorations for Hogwarts Reunion Program, 8/4/16

SRP Teen Party, Catered food and drink

70690: Hogwarts Reunion Pgm (8/4) Refreshments ($11.37); Craft s
Refreshments for Public Open House with New Director, 8/11/16
SRP Teen Party, Food and Drink

Ice for SRP Teen Party

70690: Plastic cups ($10.74) & Refreshments (12.96) for Pokémon C
70690: Hogwarts Reunion Pgm (8/4) Decorations ($7.00); Plastic cu
70690: SRP Teen Party Misc. Supplies ($2.00); Paper Napkins and Pl
70690: Hogwarts Reunion Pgm (8/4) Decorations ($7.00); Plastic cu
70690: SRP Teen Party Misc. Supplies ($2.00); Paper Napkins and Pl
70690: Plastic cups ($10.74) & Refreshments (12.96) for Pokémon C
Plastic pitcher for Pokémon Go Pgm, 9/2, 10/10, and 11/14

70690: SRP Teen Prizes ($119.70); Shipping ($.60)

Flowers for Elizabeth Berg program, 8/21/16 ($75.00); Delivery Fee
70690: Supplies for Banned Books Week ($10.00); Shipping ($9.00
Dry cleaning service: table cloths & custodian shirts

Engraving services, name plate for new Board member, Alicia Whitv
71010: Office Supplies for Bus Ofc ($8.79); 70690: Labels for Book S
Supplies for Back to School Resource Fair (8/9) and Back to School B
Supplies for Monster Games, 10/24/16

Teen Zone supplies

70690: Sups for Monster Games, 10/24/16 (541.07); 71020: Genere
Pencils to be given away at Back to School events, 8/9/16 and 8/13,
70690: SRP Teen Party Misc. Supplies ($2.00); Paper Napkins and Pl
70690: Supplies for Banned Books Week ($10.00); Shipping ($9.00
70690: sups for Camp Creepy, 10/17/16 ($26.30); 71020: General st
Sups for Camp Creepy, 10/17/15

70690: SRP Teen Prizes (5119.70); Shipping ($.60)

Teen SRP Prizes

70690: SRP Teen Prizes (5110.00); TZ Craft Supplies (510.44)

SRP Teen Prizes

Flowers for Elizabeth Berg program, 8/21/16 ($75.00); Delivery Fee



LIB Periodicals

LIB Periodicals

LIB Postage

LIB Professional Develop

LIB Professional Develop

LIB Repr/Mtnc Building

LIB Telecommunications

LIB Telecommunications

LIB Telecommunications

LINC PARKING Repr/Mtnc Buildin
LINC PARKING Repr/Mtnc Buildin
LINC PARKING Repr/Mtnc Buildin
LINC PARKING Repr/Mtnc Buildin
PARKING Repr/Mtnc Building

PK ADMIN Professional Develop
PK ADMIN Professional Develop
PK ADMIN Professional Develop
PK ADMIN Professional Develop
PK ADMIN Professional Develop
PK ADMIN Professional Develop
PK ADMIN Professional Develop
PK MAINT Janitorial Supplies

PK MAINT Maint & Repair

PK MAINT Membership Dues

PK MAINT Membership Dues

PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint

The Pantagraph
The Pantagraph
UPS

Progressive Business Conf

Marilyns Restaurant
Pinnacle/Dh Pace
Vzwrlss Ivr Vb

Sprint Wireless

Wsc Windstream Pmtfee
Farm & Fleet BIm
Farm & Fleet BIm
Farm & Fleet BIm
Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes
NRPA-Congress
NRPA-Congress
NRPA Housing
NRPA-Congress
National Recreation &
Sheetz

Love's Country

Kaeb Sanitary Supply
Mathis-Kelley Constr
Intl Soc Arboriculture
Intl Soc Arboriculture
Lowes

Dick's Sporting Goods
Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Mathis-Kelley Constr
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383.16
383.16
12.04
199.00
84.22

8/25/2016
8/25/2016
8/21/2016
8/2/2016
8/4/2016

(26.00) 8/18/2016

123.91
468.06
126.86
27.36
82.97
18.97
92.15
25.96
509.00
509.00
184.33
509.00
60.00
21.74
22.61
267.80
43.35
277.34

8/2/2016

8/25/2016
8/6/2016

8/16/2016
8/19/2016
8/3/2016

8/8/2016

8/18/2016
8/15/2016
8/15/2016
8/15/2016
8/15/2016
8/26/2016
8/28/2016
8/28/2016
8/12/2016
8/25/2016
8/27/2016

(22.49) 8/31/2016

31.96
109.96
59.99
201.49
8.98
12.36
5.98
53.94
43.94
43.92
49.85

14.39
132

8/10/2016
8/12/2016
8/24/2016
8/17/2016
8/17/2016
8/17/2016
8/18/2016
8/18/2016
8/22/2016
8/25/2016
8/30/2016
8/10/2016

Renew subscription to Pantagraph, for 52 weeks
Renew subscription to Pantagraph, for 52 weeks
Postage to return package

Registration for "Workplace Privacy/Employee Monitoring-What's L
Lunch for 5 staff (CP/TD/KM/SJ/BT) while attending "Active Shooter
Refund for Overpayment for Garage Door Repair
Service through 7/23/16

Service, 8/16/16

Service through 7/31/16

Supplies for ADA Shelves

Safety Yellow pain for stairway rails and guard rails
Supplies for painting of guardrail and handrails
Painting supplies

Wood for ADA Benches and cleaning supplies
Conference dues

Conference dues

Hotel for Conference

Attendance at NRPA

Conference Travel

Conference Travel

Conference Travel

Supplies for Parks Maint

Supplies for Parks Maint

Supplies for Parks Maint

Supplies for Parks Maint

Supplies for Parks Maint

Supplies for Parks Maint

Supplies for Parks Maint

Supplies for Parks Maint

Supplies for Parks Maint

Hardware

Supplies for Parks Maint

Supplies for Parks Maint

Supplies for Parks Maint

Supplies for Parks Maint

Supplies for Parks Maint

Supplies for Parks Maint



PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Othr Repair & Maint
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Building
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Building
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Building
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Building
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Building
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Building

PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Infrastruct
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Infrastruct

PK MAINT Repr/Mtn NnFlt Eq
PK MAINT Repr/Mtn NnFlt Eq
PK MAINT Repr/Mtn NnFlt Eq

Lowes

Menards Normal Il
Lowes

Lowes
CVS/Pharmacy
Menards Normal Il
Lowes

Lowes

Menards Normal Il
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

L T Rich Products Inc
L T Rich Products Inc
Lowes

A B Hatchery And Garde
A B Hatchery And Garde
All Types Fence Inc
Lowes

Fastenal Company01
Menards Normal Il
Lowes

Mathis-Kelley Constr
Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Lowes

Menards Normal Il
Lowes

Winsupply Bloomington
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Lowes
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8.89
50.62
18.95

9.98
14.63
12.95
89.85

7.64
23.29
35.84
55.50

7.54

3.84
50.92

1,450.00

8/2/2016
8/8/2016
8/4/2016
8/28/2016
8/26/2016
8/2/2016
8/4/2016
8/16/2016
8/21/2016
8/29/2016
8/24/2016
8/1/2016
8/31/2016
8/1/2016
8/2/2016

(1,450.00) 8/2/2016

58.88
70.00
35.00
180.25
228.00
12.65
40.80
8.94
86.70

8/9/2016
8/12/2016
8/18/2016
8/22/2016
8/29/2016
8/2/2016
8/2/2016
8/4/2016
8/5/2016

(70.08) 8/17/2016

3.54
28.95
15.93
28.31

649.00
51.80
63.04
70.42

161.94

6.80

11.44
133

8/8/2016
8/9/2016
8/11/2016
8/18/2016
8/3/2016
8/16/2016
8/10/2016
8/12/2016
8/17/2016
8/4/2016
8/9/2016

Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for Tipton
Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for Fell Park
Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for McGraw Park
Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for Parks Maint
Fence for Parks Maint
Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for Parks Maint

Supplies for McGraw soccer goal

Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for Parks Maint

Return on supplies bought for Parks Maint

Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for Parks Maint
R-22 Refrigerant for parks
Supplies for Parks Maint

Supplies for Ewing | bathroom repair
Supplies for bathroom repair at Ewing |

Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for Parks Maint



PK MAINT Repr/Mtn NnFlt Eq
PK MAINT Repr/Mtn NnFlt Eq

PK MAINT Uniform Sup & Maint

PLAN Membership Dues
POLICE Advertising

POLICE Advertising

POLICE Animal Food
POLICE Food

POLICE Food

POLICE Food

POLICE Food

POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Membership Dues
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies

Lowes

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
APA-Membership Online
Symplicity Corp
Facebook

Farm & Fleet BIm
Rosie's Pub

Jimmy John's
Wal-Mart

Kroger

Exxonmobil
Marathon Petro
Road Ranger

Fast Stop

Wm Supercenter
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Menards Normal Il
Paypal ILACP
Amazon Mktplace
Best Buy

Motorola, Inc. - Online
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon.com

In Cardio Partner Resour
Springfield Electric 2
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
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25.79
29.16
71.98
758.00
75.00
10.00
49.98
37.50
43.12
15.92
19.96
25.75
23.55
52.57
27.63
57.74
29.05
119.86
112.92
56.08
26.46
52.92
52.92
28.43
105.00
271.34
45.98
165.60
189.95
10.98
21.96
21.96
35.31
942.00
90.59
192.00

64.00
134

8/9/2016

8/29/2016
8/24/2016
8/12/2016
8/19/2016
8/31/2016
8/25/2016
8/18/2016
8/19/2016
8/11/2016
8/15/2016
8/10/2016
8/15/2016
8/19/2016
8/19/2016
8/1/2016

8/17/2016
8/17/2016
8/19/2016
8/24/2016
8/25/2016
8/25/2016
8/25/2016
8/5/2016

8/12/2016
8/18/2016
8/18/2016
8/26/2016
8/30/2016
8/18/2016
8/18/2016
8/18/2016
8/27/2016
8/18/2016
8/29/2016
8/28/2016
8/29/2016

Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for Parks Maint
Supplies for Parks Maint
Memebership for Dabareiner
Career Fair at ISU

Facebook advertising

Food for canine

Lunch for interviewers

Lunches for commissioners
Water for exams

Water for testing

Fuel for marshal's truck

Fuel for marshal's truck

Fuel for marshal's truck

Fuel for squad

Cleaners for janitor

Paper towels for dispensers
Styrofoam cups and bath tissue
Paper towels for dispensers
Paper towels and cleaner

Paper towels for building

Paper towels for building

Paper towels for building
Various janitorial supplies
Membership dues for AC Scott
CDs and DVDs for supply
Microphones for portable recorders
Radio mics

Weapon light

USB cable for powershot camera
USB cables for powershot cameras
USB cable for powershot camera
Harness for HERO camera
Batteries for AEDs

Conduit, connectors for trailer cameras

Switch for weapon lights
Switch assembly for weapon light



POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Postage

POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Repr/Mtnc Building
POLICE Telecommunications
POLICE Uniforms

POLICE Uniforms

PVGC Other Repair and Maint
PVGC Snack Shop

PVGC Telecommunications

PW ADMIN Membership Dues

Amazon.com

Motorola, Inc. - Online
Menards Normal Il
Amazon.com

Midwayusa Com

Amazon Mktplace
Motorola, Inc. - Online
USPS

Orbitz

Act Ci Technologies
Dolan Consulting Group
Pp Professional Law Enfor
Mclean Cnty Child Prtctn
Pp Professional Law Enfor
Pp Professional Law Enfor
Taser Training Academy
Paypal ILACP

Paypal ILACP
Extendedstay 4138
Harrah's Advance Dep
Holiday Inns Select

Galt House Hotel

Mc - Adv Dep

Millennium Htl Cincinnati
Allegnt Travel

Delta Air

Delta Air

American Air

American Air

Lowes

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Pacific Coast Laborat-Clv
Paypal Tacticalgea
Menards Normal Il

In Kingmade Jerky
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
123Signup

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo Vo I Vo

64.00
2,364.84
140.03
53.34
106.34
202.30
496.80
6.80
20.00
100.00
395.00
125.00
70.00
125.00
189.00
225.00
99.00
99.00
120.22
87.29
381.94
708.04
110.88
834.25
220.85
161.60
161.60
243.10
243.10
4.98
2,927.38
786.40
359.55
387.66
200.21
136.90

25.00
135

8/30/2016
8/18/2016
8/26/2016
8/11/2016
8/17/2016
8/19/2016
7/17/2016
8/4/2016

8/15/2016
8/4/2016

8/19/2016
8/25/2016
8/26/2016
8/26/2016
8/26/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
8/2/2016

8/10/2016
8/17/2016
8/19/2016
8/4/2016

8/12/2016
8/4/2016

8/15/2016
8/15/2016
8/15/2016
8/15/2016
8/10/2016
8/13/2016
8/3/2016

8/5/2016

8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/17/2016
8/5/2016

Switch assembly for weapon light

Radio batteries

Range supplies

Gel sealing headsets

Night sites for rifles

Night vision goggles

Man down buttons

Mailing for repairs

Fee for Orbitz use

Registration for AC Wheeler

Registration for AC Scott

Lt. Gray registration for training
Registration for Albert

Registration for Lt. Stanesa

Registration for Lt. Stanesa

Registration for Shumaker

Registration for AC Scott IL Assoc of Chiefs of Police
Registration for AC Bays IL Assoc of Chiefs of Police
Hotel for training for Beoletto

Hotel deposit for M. Dick Vegas, November
Hotel for Chief Heffner

Hotel for Maas and Carlton for training
Hotel reservation for AC Wheeler

Hotel for Krylowicz and Mathewson
Airline travel for AC Wheeler

Airline flight to TX Sgt. Wamsley

Airline flight to TX Sgt. Kosack

Airline flight from TX Sgt. Wamsley

Airline flight from TX Sgt. Kosack

Lock for double door in tower area
Verizon Wireless charges

Ear pieces for radios

Police patches for new vests

Supplies for PVG

Food for concession at clubhouse

Cable and internet service for Prairie Vista
IAFSM Membership for Jim Karch



PW ADMIN Membership Dues
PW ADMIN Prof Develop

PW ADMIN Prof Develop

PW ADMIN Prof Develop

PW ADMIN Prof Develop

PW ADMIN Prof Develop

PW ADMIN Prof Develop

PW ADMIN Telecomm

PW ADMIN Telecomm

REC Advertising

REC Advertising

REC Advertising

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Other Purchased Services
REC Other Purchased Services
REC Other Purchased Services
REC Other Purchased Services
REC Other Purchased Services
REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

Asfpm Madison Wi
Willow Creek Associati
Bb Ride Illinois
Hotwire-Sales Final
Hyatt Hotels Mnpls
Elroys

Station 220 Inc

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Facebook

Facebook

Facebook

Little Caesars

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Jewel

Farrens Pub

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter
Starved Rock Lodge/Con
Starved Rock Lodge/Con
Starved Rock Lodge/Con
Starved Rock Lodge/Con
In Personalized Awards
Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Kroger

Jewel

UPS

Hy Vee

Jewel

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo Vo I Vo

50.00
119.00
50.00
143.36
652.35
41.47
19.94
933.50
288.75
3.63
24.36
21.73
141.00
30.39
26.56
19.47
28.50
79.26
137.82
575.00
275.00
275.00
275.00
374.78
11.85
12.65
29.13
59.71
28.64
41.64

8/5/2016
8/7/2016
8/16/2016
8/28/2016
8/31/2016
8/5/2016
8/17/2016
8/13/2016
8/29/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
8/5/2016
8/9/2016
8/10/2016
8/5/2016
8/24/2016
8/25/2016
8/30/2016
8/1/2016
8/1/2016
8/1/2016
8/1/2016
8/10/2016
8/2/2016
8/2/2016
8/6/2016
8/7/2016
8/11/2016
8/25/2016

(10.37) 8/1/2016
(6.86) 8/3/2016

11.62
6.27
31.19
4.49

7.64
136

8/15/2016
8/15/2016
8/8/2016

8/15/2016
8/15/2016

Storm Water Manager Certification for Jim Karch

Leadership summit

BB Ride IL Conference - Jim Karch
Motel room for conference
APWA Conference motel room

Business Lunch J.Harden with City of Champaign Reps

Business Meeting

Verizon Wireless charges
Verizon Wireless

Zumba targeted FB marketing
Zumba targeted FB marketing

Advertising for Schools Event, Happy Together and Fall Registration

Food for day camp

Supplies for recreation programs

Supplies for recreation programs

Supplies for Day Camp

Food for SR trip

Supplies for SR programs

Supplies for Sr Programs

Admissions to play for Senior Trip

Deposit for admissions tickets for Senior Trips
Deposit for admissions tickets for Senior Trips
Deposit for admissions tickets for Senior Trips
Softball Awards

Supplies for Kitty- Paw-ty

Supplies for Recreation programs

Supplies for Recreation programs

Supplies for Recreation programs

Supplies for Restaurant week program
Supplies for Sr Programs

Supplies for Senior activities

Supplies for Senior activities

Food supplies for Sr. Programs

Supplies for Sr Programs

Postage for fall recreation brochure proof
Supplies for Sr Programs

Supplies for Sr Programs



REC Other Supplies

REC Professional Develop
REC Professional Develop
REC Professional Develop
REC Professional Develop
REC Rentals

Repr/Mtnc Non-Fleet Equip
SC Other Misc Expense

SC Special Program Expenses
SC Special Program Expenses
SEWER Other Supplies
SEWER Other Supplies
SEWER Other Supplies
SEWER Other Supplies
SEWER Other Supplies
SEWER Other Supplies
SOAR Advertising

SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Other Purchased Serv
SOAR Other Purchased Serv
SOAR Other Purchased Serv
SOAR Other Purchased Serv
SOAR Other Purchased Serv
SOAR Special Program Expenses
SOAR Special Program Expenses

Safe Sitter Inc
NRPA-Congress
NRPA Housing
NRPA-Congress
NRPA Housing
Grand Ball Costumes
Farm & Fleet BIm

B & B Awards & Recogniti
Tony Romas

Emack & Bolios
Mathis-Kelley Constr
Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Mathis-Kelley Constr
Mathis-Kelley Constr
Paypal Autismsocie

Normal Cornbelters Conces

TGl Friday's

Wm Supercenter
KFC

Layne Concessions
Culver's Of Bloomi
Applebees

Aldi

Wal-Mart

KFC

Aldi

Wal-Mart

Aldi

lllinois State Fair -
Bloomington Galaxy 14 Ci
Amc Normal 14

ISU Athletics Box Offi
ISU Athletics Box Offi
Dairy Queen
Domino's

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo Vo I Vo

221.00
509.00
184.33
509.00
184.33
136.00

23.32

15.00
759.72

16.28
512.27
499.00
312.48

8/10/2016
8/11/2016
8/15/2016
8/15/2016
8/15/2016
8/3/2016
8/18/2016
8/1/2016
8/7/2016
8/8/2016
8/29/2016
8/18/2016
8/18/2016

(249.50) 8/18/2016

3.24
12.24
10.00
38.00
45.05

120.84
57.57

8.00
33.20
60.07
10.25

105.77
112.50
19.21

7.54

56.73

180.00
27.75
31.96
1,060.00
156.00
52.94

31.96
137

8/29/2016
8/30/2016
8/19/2016
7/31/2016
8/10/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/13/2016
8/18/2016
8/17/2016
8/2/2016

8/5/2016

8/5/2016

8/9/2016

8/15/2016
8/15/2016
8/10/2016
8/11/2016
8/18/2016
8/18/2016
8/18/2016
8/27/2016
8/29/2016

Safe Sitter Materials

NRPA Conference

Housing for conference
NRPA Annual Conference fee
Housing for conference

Supplies for the Super Hero's Dance Party program

Supplies for PVG

Name badge for new member, Kyle Silver
Farewell/Welcome reception for senior high students

Meeting with the new Sr. High student
Clamps

Post

Post

Credit for post

Tools

Tools

Vendor fair fee

Snacks for SOAR program

Food for SOAR activities

Food for special SOAR event

Food for SOAR special event

State Fair Snack for SOAR program
Dinner and movie SOAR program
Bowling and dinner program for SOAR
Supplies for SOAR cooking program
Pool Party meal for SOAR

Pool Party meal for SOAR

Cooking supplies for SOAR program
Food for SOAR cooking program
Food for SOAR cooking program
State Fair Admissions for SOAR
Movie admissions for SOAR

Movie tickets for SOAR program
ISU football tickets for SOAR

ISU volleyball tickets for SOAR
Food for SOAR programs

Food for SOAR programs



SOL WASTE Other Supplies
SOL WASTE Other Supplies
STORM WATER Other Supplies
STORM WATER Other Supplies
STORM WATER Other Supplies
STORM WATER Other Supplies
STORM WATER Other Supplies
STORM WATER Other Supplies
STORM WATER Prof Develop
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Prof Develop
STREET MNT Traffic Control Sig
WATER ADMIN Office Supplies
WATER ADMIN Oth Purch Serv
WATER ADMIN Oth Purch Serv
WATER ADMIN Postage
WATER ADMIN Postage
WATER ADMIN Postage
WATER ADMIN Prof Develop
WATER ADMIN Prof Develop
WATER ADMIN Prof Develop
WATER ADMIN Telecomm
WATER METER Other Supplies
WATER METER Prof Devel
WATER METER Prof Devel
WATER METER Prof Devel
WATER METER Prof Devel
WATER METER Prof Devel
WATER METER Prof Devel
WATER METER Prof Devel
WATER METER Prof Devel

FS Farmtown

Farm & Fleet BIm
Mathis-Kelley Constr
Mathis-Kelley Constr
Mathis-Kelley Constr
Menards Normal Il
Farm & Fleet BIm
Mathis-Kelley Constr
123Signup

Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
American Public Works
Full Source Llc

Help

Mickey's Linen & Towel
Help

The UPS Store

USPS

UPS

Skillpath National
Skillpath National
Skillpath National
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Radioshack Cor

Blue Ribbon Tax

Flash Cab

Metra Mobile

Union Station Locker/C
Union Station Locker/C
Metra Union Station
Heartland Parking Inc
Vts City Service Taxi

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo Vo I Vo

100.00
128.99
512.28
870.89
12.24
90.93
13.47
169.65
500.00
149.95
82.81
64.53
29.52
53.04
23.45
44.73
100.00
210.49
787.00
497.60
2,999.15
58.04
6.47
18.39
199.00
34.08

8/22/2016
8/16/2016
8/29/2016
8/11/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/24/2016
8/25/2016
8/20/2016
8/15/2016
8/4/2016

8/16/2016
8/23/2016
8/24/2016
8/26/2016
8/30/2016
8/19/2016
8/31/2016
8/18/2016
8/11/2016
8/30/2016
8/8/2016

8/11/2016
8/12/2016
8/5/2016

8/5/2016

(2.18) 8/15/2016

38.01
16.99
11.25
10.00
6.25
4.00
4.00
11.50
14.00

13.75
138

8/29/2016
8/19/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/3/2016
8/4/2016
8/4/2016

Tools
Sharpener
Clamps
Tools
Tools
Tools
Tools
Tools

GIS storm water training classes for Greg Kallevig

RAINSUITS

Tools

Tools

Tools

Tools

Tools

Tools

Colleen Winterland IPSI class registration
Safety vests

AutoMate Pro Software maintenance renewal
Rugs for office

AutoMate Pro License

Postage

Postage

Postage

Seminar for Jeremy Haley

Book for seminar for Jeremy Haley
Credit back on tax

Verizon Wireless

USB Cord

Cab for training

Cab for training

One Way Zone for train

Locker for Luggage

Locker for Luggage

Train Ticket for training

Parking for class

Taxi for training



WATER METER Prof Devel Chicago Carriage Cab 15.75 8/4/2016 Taxi for training

WATER PURE Copier Supplies FedEx 126.00 8/3/2016 BW 24X36 Prints

WATER PURE Janitorial Supplies Lowes 215.54 8/25/2016 Shop Vacs, Brooms, Dustpans, Fan

WATER PURE Other Supplies Martin Sullivan Inc 758.32 8/16/2016 Telescoping Pole Pruner, Chain Loop, Trimmer, Blades
WATER PURE Other Supplies Menards Normal Il 50.91 8/11/2016 Channel lock Pliers, Brass Fittings

WATER PURE Other Supplies Tractor-Supply-Co 12.98 8/12/2016 Hitch Pins

WATER PURE Other Supplies Farm & Fleet BIm 155.44 8/4/2016 Pressure Washer, Garden Hoses, Cleaning Supplies, Brass Fittings
WATER PURE Other Supplies Menards Normal Il 44,58 8/25/2016 2G Tank Sprayer

WATER PURE Other Supplies Menards Normal Il 175.77 8/8/2016 Pressure Washer Wands and Accessories, Seafoam
WATER PURE Other Supplies Farm & Fleet BIm 34.31 8/24/2016 Sprayer Parts

WATER PURE Other Supplies The Home Depot 61.66 8/10/2016 Hardware, Painting Supplies

WATER PURE Other Supplies Tractor-Supply-Co 120.93 8/26/2016 Steel

WATER PURE Postage Spee-Dee Delivery 6.00 8/24/2016 Postage for Water Samples

WATER PURE Prof Develop Il Assoc Of School Bus 850.00 8/10/2016 IASBO Class

WATER TRANS Office Supplies Usa Blue Book 106.18 8/1/2016 Sheet Protectors for David Simms

Menards Normal Il

WATER TRANS Oth Repair/Maint
WATER TRANS Other Supplies
WATER TRANS Repr/Mtnc Infra
WATER TRANS Repr/Mtnc Infra

119.50 8/5/2016 1/2(16/32) 4x8 OSB Stripe
119.98 8/11/2016 Ball Hitch

50.81 8/11/2016 Lumber

45.98 8/11/2016 Green treated pick, craftsman kit

Tractor-Supply-Co
Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal Il

RO ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ Y Y Y Y Y ¥ Y Y Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y ¥V ¥ RV Vo Vo I Vo

Z0OO0 Advertising Dollar Tree 9.79 8/5/2016 Supplies for Zoo programs
Z0O0 Advertising Dollar Tree 7.00 8/8/2016 Supplies for Zoo Programs
Z0OO0 Advertising Dollar Tree 19.00 8/12/2016 Supplies for Zoo programs
Z0O0 Advertising Wm Supercenter 33.47 8/12/2016 Supplies for Zoo programs
Z0OO0 Advertising Walmart.com 307.93 8/17/2016 Supplies for Zoo programs
Z0O Advertising Hy Vee 97.98 8/12/2016 Food for the Zoo programs
Z0OO0 Advertising Amazon Mktplace 29.75 8/9/2016 Supplies for the Zoo

Z0O Advertising Amazon Mktplace 30.07 8/9/2016 Supplies for the Zoo

Z0O Advertising Facebook 20.00 8/31/2016 Advertising for Schools Event, Happy Together and Fall Registration
Z0O0 Animal Food Kroger 10.48 8/1/2016 Food for animals at the Zoo
Z0O0 Animal Food The Bug Company 79.65 8/2/2016 Supplies for the Zoo

Z0O0 Animal Food Kroger 176.22 8/4/2016 Food for animals at the Zoo
Z0OO Animal Food A B Hatchery And Garde 549.00 8/5/2016 Hatchery for the zoo

Z00 Animal Food Kroger 16.94 8/8/2016 Food for animals at the Zoo
Z0OO0 Animal Food The Bug Company 76.40 8/9/2016 Bugs for the Zoo

Z0O0 Animal Food Kroger 91.15 8/11/2016 Food for animals at the Zoo
Z0OO Animal Food A B Hatchery And Garde 692.00 8/12/2016 Hatchery for the Zoo

Z0O0 Animal Food Kroger 100.25 8/18/2016 Food for animals at the Zoo

139



Z0O Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O Animal Food

Z0O Animal Food

Z0O0O Animal Food

Z0O Animal Food

Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Membership Dues
Z0O0 Office Supplies
Z0O0 Office Supplies

Z0O Other Repair and Maint
Z0OO0 Other Repair and Maint
Z0O Other Repair and Maint

Z0O0 Other Supplies
Z0O0 Other Supplies
Z0O0 Professional Develop

A B Hatchery And Garde
Kroger

The Bug Company

In Aquatic Foods Fd
Kroger

A B Hatchery And Garde
The Bug Company

The Bug Company
Megafun Usa
Manhattan Toy
Streamline Importing Inc
Schwans Home Service
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Schwans Home Service
Accoutrements

Ty Inc

Wal-Mart

Amazon Mktplace
Schwans Home Service
29 Tonight Company
Safariltdcom

Out Of Hand Graphics
Ty Inc

Fun Express
Strylenkofflee Publi
Schwans Home Service
Aza

Amazon.com
Amazon.com

Lowes

Menards Normal Il
Lowes

Wm Supercenter

Little Caesars
Supershuttle Execucarsan
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331.00
31.58
96.40
35.99
99.56

438.00

117.94
72.15

159.61
44.86

319.06

111.75
16.49
49.47
23.99
58.20

710.54

928.67
15.41
60.49
90.07

283.27

570.60

2,246.18
43.75

333.00

176.82
32.57
40.00
11.94
11.94

2.99

118.89

152.23
79.40
50.00

20.50
140

8/19/2016
8/22/2016
8/23/2016
8/24/2016
8/25/2016
8/26/2016
8/30/2016
8/16/2016
8/3/2016

8/3/2016

8/4/2016

8/3/2016

8/6/2016

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

8/10/2016
8/11/2016
8/12/2016
8/13/2016
8/16/2016
8/17/2016
8/23/2016
8/25/2016
8/25/2016
8/26/2016
8/25/2016
8/27/2016
8/31/2016
8/1/2016

8/22/2016
8/22/2016
8/30/2016
8/19/2016
8/25/2016
8/4/2016

8/8/2016

8/28/2016

Hatchery for the Zoo

Food for animals at the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Food for animals at the Zoo
Hatchery for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for Miller Zoo Gift Shop
Supplies for Miller Zoo Gift Shop
Supplies for the Zoo gift shop
Food for concession- Miller Park Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Food for concession

Items for the Zoo gift shop
Items for the Zoo gift shop
Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the gift shop
Supplies for the gift shop
Supplies for the gift shop

Items for the gift shop

Items for the gift shop

Items for the gift shop

Supplies for the gift shop
Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for Zoo programs

Food for Zoo programs

Shuttle service for San Diego Conference



Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z0O0 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z0O0 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
ZOO0 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z0OO0 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
Z0O0 Zoo Supplies
Z0O0 Zoo Supplies
Z0O0 Zoo Supplies
Z0O0 Zoo Supplies
Z0O0 Zoo Supplies
Z0O0 Zoo Supplies

Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Menards Normal Il
Menards Normal Il
Farm & Fleet BIm
Amazon.com
Lowes

Bill's Key And Lock Shop

s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
S
S
s
S
s
S

$

65.95
12.99
76.71
162.16
36.66
73.32
73.32
131.97
184.15
139.05
39.60
61.60
141.99
75.60
171.90

TOTAL $ 134,454.47

141

8/3/2016
8/4/2016
8/4/2016
8/8/2016
8/16/2016
8/16/2016
8/16/2016
8/18/2016
8/26/2016
8/5/2016
8/6/2016
8/29/2016
8/10/2016
8/29/2016
8/29/2016

Supplies for the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo
Supplies for the zoo

Supplies for Parks Maint

Supplies for the Zoo.
Supplies for the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo
Keys for the Zoo



Electronic Transfers

Date Name Amount Description Fund
5/31/2016 Busey 1,114.16 Bank fees General/Water
5/31/2016 Deluxe Business 193.76 New deposit slips General
5/31/2016 Finet 288.79 Credit card fees General/Water
5/31/2016 Sage 2,120.31 Credit card fees General
5/31/2016 Authorize.Net 69.80 Credit card fees General
5/31/2016 INB 11.88 Bank fees General
5/31/2016 Global 168.15 Credit card fees General
5/31/2016 ETS 4,931.15 Credit card fees General/Golf
5/31/2016 Amercian Express 234.96 Credit card fees General
5/31/2016 Commerce 1,069.75 Credit card fees General/Water
5/31/2016 NPC Vantiv 50.20 Credit card fees General
5/31/2016 BlueFin 12,221.88 Credit card fees Water
6/30/2016 Busey 1,484.91 Bank fees General/Water
6/30/2016 Deluxe Business 96.90 New deposit slips General
6/30/2016 Finet 222.05 Credit card fees General/Water
6/30/2016 Sage 2,179.57 Credit card fees General
6/30/2016 Authorize.Net 36.90 Credit card fees General
6/30/2016 INB 12.67 Bank fees General
6/30/2016 Global 3,772.93 1@eedit card fees General



Electronic Transfers

Date Name Amount Description Fund
6/30/2016 ETS 6,536.44 Credit card fees General/Golf
6/30/2016 Amercian Express 23.98 Credit card fees General
6/30/2016 Commerce 1,201.75 Credit card fees General/Water
6/30/2016 NPC Vantiv 40.00 Credit card fees General
6/30/2016 BlueFin 11,505.59 Credit card fees Water
7/31/2016 Busey 1,421.16 Bank fees General/Water
7/31/2016 Deluxe Business 193.90 New deposit slips General
7/31/2016 Finet 388.28 Credit card fees General/Water
7/31/2016 Sage 4,375.15 Credit card fees General
7/31/2016 Authorize.Net 80.20 Credit card fees General
7/31/2016 INB 13.38 Bank fees General
7/31/2016 Global 421.02 Credit card fees General
7/31/2016 ETS 8,332.62 Credit card fees General/Golf
7/31/2016 Amercian Express 2.13 Credit card fees General
7/31/2016 Commerce 1,242.20 Credit card fees General/Water
7/31/2016 NPC Vantiv 43.32 Credit card fees General
7/31/2016 BlueFin 12,025.59 Credit card fees Water

lllinois Department of
8/20/2016 Revenue 8,589.00 Sales Tax General/Golf
8/22/2016 Commerce 35,658.37 148ase payment General/Water/Sewer/Solid Waste/Golf/Coliseum



Electronic Transfers

Date Name Amount Description Fund
8/22/2016 Commerce 18,573.45 Lease payment General/ Abraham Lincoln Parking/Coliseum
8/22/2016 Commerce 18,573.45 Lease payment General/ Abraham Lincoln Parking/Coliseum
8/22/2016 Commerce 35,658.37 Lease payment General/Water/Sewer/Solid Waste/Golf/Coliseum
8/31/2016 Commerce 903.13 Credit card machine General

Flex Spending -

8/31/2016 121 Benefits 20,659.50 Employee Share General
8/31/2016 Busey 1,155.10 Bank fees General/Water
8/31/2016 Deluxe Business 163.02 New deposit slips General
8/31/2016 Finet 169.99 Credit card fees General/Water
8/31/2016 Sage 2,005.92 Credit card fees General
8/31/2016 Authorize.Net 41.60 Credit card fees General
8/31/2016 INB 12.18 Bank fees General
8/31/2016 Global 168.16 Credit card fees General
8/31/2016 ETS 7,250.60 Credit card fees General/Golf
8/31/2016 Amercian Express 316.07 Credit card fees General
8/31/2016 Commerce 931.39 Credit card fees General/Water
8/31/2016 NPC Vantiv 48.60 Credit card fees General
8/31/2016 BlueFin 12,396.80 Credit card fees Water
8/31/2016 Commerce 4,301.13 Bank fees Water
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Electronic Transfers

Date Name Amount Description Fund
8/31/2016 City of Bloomington 886.26 Monthly utility bill Library
8/31/2016 Sage 265.57 Credit card fees Library
Alternative Service Casualty and Workers
8/31/2016 Concepts - JP Morgan 165,461.33 Compensation Funding Casualty Insurance
Alternative Service Monthly Adminstration
9/1/2016 Concepts - JP Morgan 12,859.65 Fees Casualty Insurance
9/7/2016 Sam's Club 2,867.62 Monthly bill General/Golf
428,043.69

* - corrected amount

The above information is based on information available at the time the report was prepared. Additional electronic transfers may be identified as part of the
monthly bank reconciliation process or other internal reviews and will be added to future reports when they are identified.
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